CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT
STATE OF WISCONSIN
CF-2

COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION

Filing Period Name:

July Continuing 2022
Covers all activity from 01/01/2022 through 06/30/2022

OFFICE USE ONLY

Name of Ramthun For Governor
Committee/Corporation:
Street Address: N641 Ramthun Lane Committee ID: 0105556
City, State and Zip: Campbellsport, WI 53010
SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS Column A Column B
This Period Calendar Year-To-Date
1. RECEIPTS
1A. Contributions (Including Loans) from Individuals $172,104.71 $172,104.71
1B. Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In) $0.00 $0.00
1C. Other Income and Commercial Loans $523.14 $523.14
TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add totals from 1A, 1B and 1C) $172,627.85 $172,627.85
2. DISBURSEMENTS
2A. Gross Expenditures $91,176.39 $91,176.39
2B. Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out) $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS  (Add totals from 2A and 2B) $91,176.39 $91,176.39
CASH SUMMARY
Cash Balance Beginning of Report* $5,451.90
Total Receipts $172,627.85
Subtotal $178,079.75
Total Disbursements $91,176.39
CASH BALANCE END OF REPORT* $86,903.36
INCURRED OBLIGATIONS
(Balance at the Close of This Period-3A) $0.00
LOANS (Balance at the Close of This Period-3B) $17,550.00

*Cash Balance as reported by committee

| certify that | have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Candidate or Treasurer:
Stoffel, Daniel W

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer Date:
Daniel Stoffel

Daytime Phone:

Email: dwstoffel@gmail.com

NOTE: The information on this form is required by 11.0204, 11.0304, 11.0404, 11.0504, 11.0604, 11.0804, 11.0904, Wis. Stats. Failure to provide
the information may subject you to the penalties of ss. 11.1400, 11.1401, Wis. Stats.

CF-2 (Rev. 04/16)

This form is prescribed by the Wisconsin Ethics Commission, P.O. Box 7984, Madison, WI 53707-7984, 608-266-8005.




RECEIPTS

Contributions From Individuals

Complete Committee Name:

Ramthun For Governor

Date

Full Name

Address

Occupation

Amount

YTD

Monetary

02/07/2022

Ramthun, Timothy
Scott

N641 Ramthun
Lane,
Campbellsport, WI
53010

$600.00

$0.00

02/07/2022

Ramthun, Timothy
Scott

N641 Ramthun
Lane,
Campbellsport, WI
53010

$500.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Baker, Robin

3308 Springdale
Avenue, Wausau,
WI 54401

CHIROPRACTOR

$250.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Baker, William

W5499 Meadow
Drive, New Lisbon,
WI 53950

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Church, Peter

2205 4th Dr,
Westfield, WI
53964

FARMER

$50.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Clark, Beth

5042 Romans
Way, Colgate, WI
53017

REAL ESTATE BROKER

$50.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Clark, Nik

13625 West
Foxwood Drive,
New Berlin, WI
53151

BUSINESS OWNER

$500.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Crotteau, Tim

N5026 Aztalan Ct.,
Jefferson, WI
53549

MAINTENANCE TECH

$25.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

George, Rebecca

4236 Sunset
Boulevard,
Houston, TX
77005

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Glisczinski, Robert

5879 County Road
A, Amherst, WI
54406

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Grawey, Ronald

1524 West River
Drive, Stevens
Point, WI 54481

SMALL BUSINESS OWNER

$250.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Grawey, Ronald

1524 West River
Drive, Stevens
Point, WI 54481

SMALL BUSINESS OWNER

$50.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Hathaway,
Dr.Elizabeth

6874 Gaulke
Circle, Hazelhurst,
WI 54531

PHYSICIAN

$100.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Herron, Milton

411 Walnut St Box
10796, Green
Cove Springs, FL
32043

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/12/2022

Jelincic, Jim

311 McCloud
Place, Danville,
CA 94526

BUSINESSMAN

$10.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Johnson, Thomas

7022 3rd Avenue,
Kenosha, WI
53143

CEO

$500.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Kirk, James

PO BOX 123,
SLANESVILLE,
WYV 25444

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

LaVallie, Edward

1N918
Saddlewood Drive,
Maple Park, IL
60151

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

leathers, adam

303 Reagles
Street, Arlington,
WI 53911

LANDSCAPER

$25.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Levinson, Levi

5348 North
Tacoma Avenue,
Indianapolis, IN
46220

SOFTWARE ENGINEER

$50.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Linn, Robert

PO Box 880,
Branford, CT
06405

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Mason, Cheryl

312 Southwest
Canterbury Road,
Blue Springs, MO
64015

SCHOOL BUS DRIVER

$10.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

McDonough,
Sylvia

3726 Manorwood
Loop, Parrish, FL
34219

BAKER

$25.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

McGready, Mike

669 Lemke Drive,
Placentia, CA
92870

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Milner, Lynn

W281N4930
THEODORES CV,
Pewaukee, WI, WI
53072

SR IT CONSULTANT

$250.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Moores, Larry

126 North
Lombard Avenue,
Oak Park, IL
60302

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Morris, Kimberly

W1052 Juneau
Rd, Pell Lake, WI
53157

DIGITAL DATA ANALYST

$10.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Pfeuti, Marian

W2556 County
Highway Ee,
Albany, WI 53502

FARM WIFE

$100.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Pillion, Heidi

5420 Club Hill
East, Lakeland, FL
33812

STUDENT

$20.22

$0.00

02/12/2022

Pitts, Andrew

39 Waterwheel
Circle, Dover, DE
19901

PHYSICIAN

$50.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Rajkovacz, Marie

2490 South
Graylog Lane,
New Berlin, WI
53151

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/12/2022

Reiland, Tim

8716 East San
Victor Drive,
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Schimmels, David

8540 Sandy Ridge
Rd, Kewaskum,
WI 53040

ELECTRICIAN

$500.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Schott, Nancy

2841 Golden Rd,
Plover, WI 54467

INSURANCE PROFESSIONAL

$100.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Shelp, Darin

1689 Cheyenne
Ave, Grafton, WI
53024

RETIRED

$15.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

SOTO, Christine

6404 Castro Verde
Way, Elk Grove,
CA 95757

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Sracic, Thomas

414 S Main Street,
Deerfield, WI
53531

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Steenhoff, Russell

1330 Stone Road,
Rochester, NY
14615

BUSINESS OWNER

$15.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Sutton, Michael

444 288th Avenue,
Burlington, WI
53105

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Tenney, John

2217 Ingleside
Drive, Sherwood,
AR 72120

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

visser, Gail

7644 Palmer Lake
Road, Land O
Lakes, WI 54540

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Weber, Wendy

W331N9353 West
Shore Dr.,
Hartland, WI
53029

SELF EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Weeks, Nicholas

14404 E Amherst
St, Moorpark, CA
93021

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/12/2022

Yokum, Tim

6552 Burdett
Road, Wadsworth,
OH 44281

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/13/2022

Barnes, Todd

2416 South
Roanoke Avenue,
Springfield, MO
65807

SALES

$100.00

$0.00

02/13/2022

Bettanin, Leslie

605 W Airport R,
Menasha, WI
54952

ACCOUNTANT

$100.00

$0.00

02/13/2022

Boyce, Jeffrey

W207S7976
Hillendale Drive,
Muskego, WI.
53150, WI 53150

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/13/2022

Clarkson, James

314 San Carlos
Ave., Piedmont,
CA 94611

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/13/2022

Janson, Laura

2021 Meadow
Court, West Bend,
WI 53095

COUNSELOR

$50.00

$0.00

02/13/2022

Krell, Joseph

303 MADISON
AVE, Cascade, WI
53011

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/13/2022

M'Cloud, RC

2512 11th AVE,
CAMERON, WI
54822

RETIRED

$1,000.00

$0.00

02/13/2022

Meyer, Susan

PO Box 203,
Minocqua, WI
54548

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/13/2022

Rodriguez, Gladys

10907 65th Street,
Kenosha, WI
53142

SUBURBAN HOUSEWIFE

$100.00

$0.00

02/13/2022

Sines, Linda

7101 Lindfield Rd,
Madison, WI
53719

RETIRED

$19.00

$0.00

02/13/2022

Strbich, Marcell

8351 Orange
Court, Alexandria,
VA 22309

MILITARY

$100.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Bachert, Douglas

5995 N. Teutonia
Avenue,
Milwaukee, WI
53209

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Baker, Japheth

502 Melody Ln,
Verona, WI 53593

SELF EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Balow, David

3445 Starr Ave,
Eau Claire, WI
54703

WELDER

$10.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Barnett, Jeff

172 North Meadow
Creek Road,
Pomeroy, WA
99347

LIVESTOCK

$10.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

brinkmann, diane

3640 cedar creek
ct, JACKSON, Wi
53037

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Carley, Margaret

19330 West North
Avenue,
Brookfield, WI
53045

PRODUCT SPECIALIST

$50.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Carlisle, Rick

214 Deer Creek
Road, Ruidoso,
NM 88345

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Cheramy, Dan

5213 Church
Street, McFarland,
WI 53558

SELF-EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

DeMarb, Elaine

5683 Daubner Ln,
Sturgeon Bay, WI
54235

BUSINESS OWNER

$50.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Dugan, Ernest

103 Governors
Walk, Kathleen,
GA 31047

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Godfrey, Steve

3412 River Valley
Road, Waukesha,
WI 53189

ENTREPRENEUR

$100.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Greco, Chris

5947 7th Avenue,
Kenosha, WI
53140

QA SPECIALIST

$100.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

HAMMER, L A

1583 HAMMOCK
BAY CT, FLEMING
ISLAND, FL 32003

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Heiman, Patricia

S76W24735
National Avenue,
Mukwonago, WI
53149

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/14/2022

Hennegan, Vicky

7611 West Arthur
Avenue, West
Allis, W1 53219

IT CONSULTANT

$100.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Hynes, Joel

3400 Hidden Links
Drive, Wausau, WI
54403

CIOo

$100.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Koeck, Debbie

601 AUTUMN
CREST DR,
WATERTOWN, WI
53094

SENIOR RETAIL SALES ANALYST

$100.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Kovalcsik, Frank

5856 Bayberry
Farms Drive
Southwest,
Wyoming, Ml
49418

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Larson, Richard

1212 S 26th St,
Manitowoc, WI
54220

PRESIDENT OF WHITEWALL TIRE CO., INC.

$100.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Lloyd, Mark

270 Ridgeway
Path,
OCONOMOWOC,
WI 53066

PARAMEDIC

$25.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Luttenberger,
Cindy

162 South Royal
Avenue, Fond du
Lac, W1 54935

SELF EMPLOYED

$20.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Markevitch, Gary

2111 Folger Court,
Sheboygan, WI
53081

PUB OWNER

$100.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Miller, Yehuda

140 Merrison
street, Teaneck,
NJ 07666

MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Neu, Sarah

262 S HUSTIS ST,
Hustisford, WI
53034

OFFICE ADMIN

$25.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Sipes, Theresa

2837 Parkwood
Drive, Green Bay,
WI 54313

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Swanson, Mary

508 Washington
Ave, Turtle Lake,
WI 54889

TABLE GAMES DEALER

$100.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Walsh, Sean

1124 Dana Lane,
Waukesha, WI
53189

SELF EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

WELLBROCK,
PAM

3309 OLYMPIA
AVE, Stevens
Point, WI 54481

SALES

$50.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Wenzler, Pat

36123 Fox Grove
Lane, Pequot
Lakes, MN 56472

SELF

$25.00

$0.00

02/14/2022

Zilke, Roberta

W5081 County
Road ES, Elkhorn,
WI 53121

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/15/2022

Cook, Summer

1428 East
Longneedle Lane,
Elkhorn, WI 53121

HOMEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00

02/15/2022

Dunphy, Greg

N9597 County
Trunk Highway D,
Brillion, WI 54110

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/15/2022

Franks, Kerry

35725 5th Street,
Independence, WI
54747

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/15/2022

Franks, Michael

35725 5th Street,
Independence, WI
54747

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/15/2022

Hass, Collin

537 Hickory
Street,
Wrightstown, WI
54180

POWERLINE TECHNICIAN

$1,000.00

$0.00

02/15/2022

Hein, Kristin

351 Brewster
Drive, Lake Mills,
WI 53551

HOMESCHOOLING MOM

$50.00

$0.00

02/15/2022

joseph, mark

County Road T,
virogua, WI 54665

PHOTOGRAPHER

$50.00

$0.00

02/15/2022

Kula, Kerry

2330 s krahn rd,
New Berlin, WI
53151

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/15/2022

Luettgen, Julie

2709 W Hickory
Ln, Mequon, WI
53092

SELF EMPLOYED

$10.00

$0.00

02/15/2022

Polhamus, Samuel

5830 Cambridge
Rd, Sparta, WI
54656

FARRIER

$100.00

$0.00

02/15/2022

Smallman, William
H

11765 Edgewood
Drive, Felton, CA
95018

CIVIL ENGINEER

$50.00

$0.00

02/15/2022

White, Kathryn

6731 Lowes Creek
Ct, Eau Claire, WI
54701

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Bystrom, Mark &
Sandra

2100 Lepak Dr.,
Plover, WI 54467

RETIRED

$200.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Davis, Rikki

701 Martin
Avenue, Fond du
Lac, WI 54935

ACCOUNTANT

$25.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Gilchrist, Denise

2737 Agnes
Street, Eau Claire,
WI 54701

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Haglund, Lori

603 Suburban
Drive, DE PERE,
WI 54115

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Hill, Joachim

11957 West
Appleton Avenue,
Milwaukee, WI
53224

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Janke, Mark

3919 Mendocino
Lane, Sheboygan,
WI 53083

FOOD SERVICES MANAGER

$50.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Komanecki, Anna

112167 Hatimar
Lane, Marshfield,
WI 54449

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Koschmann,
Andrew

1006 East Frances
Street, Appleton,
WI 54911

BIOMEDICAL TECHNICIAN

$25.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

mueller, michael

2990 Williams
Grant Dr, De Pere,
WI 54115

$15.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/16/2022

O'Donnell, Robyn |37 Dekalb Place,

Morristown, NJ
07960

OWNER / PRESIDENT

$25.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Oakley, Janet

309 West
Parkview Street,
Cottage Grove, WI
53527

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Redford, Curtis

W14797 Berg
Road, Tigerton, WI
54486

RN

$100.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Rohr, Rick

1096 Grosse
Road, Little
Suamico, WI
54141

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Rust, Richard

377 Briar Court,
Pewaukee, WI
53072

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Scheinoha,
Jennifer

8901 W Hillcrest
Drive, Manitowoc,
WI 54220

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Schiefelbein,
Patrick

1524 Roosevelt
Drive South, West
Bend, WI 53090

MERCHANDISER

$10.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Schimmels, Wil

N55W34511
Tweeden Lane,
Oconomowoc, WI
53066

WORKER

$100.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Schreiner, Traci

124781 COUNTY
ROAD U,
ATHENS, WI
54411

ACCOUNTING

$195.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Talaga, Jacob

W2189 OLEARY
LANE, EAST
TROY, WI 53120

RETIRED

$500.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Theisen, Terisha

532 Sweetbriar
Lane, Watertown,
WI 53098

RADIOLOGY TECH

$50.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Thibado, Lynda

N1902 590th st,
Menomonie, WI
54751

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Utphall, william

E1396 State Road
64, boyceville, WI
54725

SELF EMPLOYED

$50.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

Vogel, Merrill

10028 S 68th East
Ave, Tulsa, OK
74133, Tulsa, OK
74133

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/16/2022

White, Kathryn

6731 Lowes Creek
Court, Eau Claire,
WI 54701

RETIRED CHEMIST

$50.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Alex, Christie

3911 E 5th Street,
Superior, WI
54880

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Anonymous,
Anonymous

Comment(s): Sign & Banner Sales

$239.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

ashbeck, Cindi

3511 Cimarron
Court, Manitowoc,
WI 54220

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/17/2022

Boyer, Mark

418 Armstrong
Road, Belmont,
NC 28012

MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Breidenbach,
Thomas

487 Clinton Ave.,
Apt. 4A, Brooklyn,
NY 11238

WRITER

$20.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Carney, Michael

41W465 Main
Street Rd, Elburn,
IL 60119

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

DeMarb, Elaine

5683 Daubner Ln,
Sturgeon Bay, WI
54235

BUSINESS OWNER

$50.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

DeTroye, Ron &
Pam

N985 Smith Road,
Oostburg, WI
53070

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Ellefson, Aaron

991 180th Street,
Dresser, WI 54009

ACCOUNTANT

$25.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Engebrecht,
Richard

206 Legacy Drive,
Morrilton, AR
72110

HEALTH AND SAFETY COORDINATOR

$25.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Gilbert, Jessica

2331 Farlin
Avenue, Green
Bay, WI 54302

QUANTUM HEALER

$10.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Goodwin, Lisa

3476 Meadow
Sound Drive,
DePere, WI 54115

DENTAL HYGIENIST

$100.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Hughes, James

6123 Sunrise
Court, Hartford, WI
53027

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Johnson, Jonathan

N2591 CR Vv,
Hager City, WI
54014

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Johnson, Lylis

1384 West
Evergreen Drive,
Price, UT 84501

SECRETARY

$25.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Kaul, Angela

110 Hillock Avenue
Northwest, Palm
Bay, FL 32907

SR. TECHNICAL WRITER

$25.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Kellbach, Kent

2415 Marshall
Street, Wausau,
WI 54403

RETAIL ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Kerwin, Catherine

625 S Jackson St,
Green Bay, WI
54301

BUSINESS ANALYST

$100.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Kim, Jo

3271 Lake
McGinnis Drive,
Suwanee, GA
30024

PHYSICIAN

$50.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Lillibridge, Mickey

2514 South 8th
Street, Manitowoc,
WI 54220

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Love, Terri

5201 E 219th St,
Peculiar, MO
64078

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Maguluri, Sri

P. O. Box 10616,
Chicago, IL 60610

SELF EMPLOYED

$50.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Marx, Kristin

429 Jefferson Dr,
Kewaskum, WI
53040

OFFICE

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/17/2022

Miceli, Anthony

1049 Bonita Dr,
Pensacola, FL
32507

HVAC

$25.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Mikulski, Patti

3397 67th Street
East, Inver Grove
Heights, MN
55076

PACKAGE HANDLER

$25.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Neill, Tricia

117 Kenneth Dr,
Seaford, VA 23696

OFFICE MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Peach, Pam

124 Langdon
Drive, Madison,
MS 39110

REAL ESTATE AGENT

$25.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Peterson, Nancy

3111 10th Street
South, Wisconsin
Rapids, WI 54494

RETIRED

$500.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Reneau, Julye

525 Scott Avenue,
Findlay, OH 45840

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Scheid, Will

W6288 Alpine
Drive, Wautoma,
WI 54982

TRUCKER

$100.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Schwoerer, Sarah

958 W 20th Ave
Apt 1, Oshkosh,
WI 54902

LTBL

$10.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Solberg, Terry

N3770 Sawyer
Creek Rd, Shell
Lake, WI 54871

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Stevens, Terri

4131 376th
Avenue,
Burlington, WI
53105

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Sweetser, Annette

2744 Yorkshire
Drive, Titusville, FL
32796

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Swenson, Robert

W382N8590 Blue
River Pass,
Oconomowoc, WI
53066

IT SECURITY ADMINISTRATOR

$50.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Turzenski, Shari

N29wW30712
Foxwood Drive,
Pewaukee, WI
53072

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Vaclavicek, Carol

2421 N Shore Dr,
Delavan, WI 53115

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Vaughn, Alisa

466 Jenni Leigh
Dr., Austin, AR
72007

N/A

$20.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

WANDERLINGH,
ART

15305 Valencia
Del Sol Street,
Wimauma, FL
33598

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Wathke, Kristina

512 6th Street
West, Altoona, WI
54720

OPERATIONS

$50.00

$0.00

02/17/2022

Wolf, Jody

520 Verburg
Street, Cambridge,
WI 53523

RICHARD WOLF TRUCKING,INC

$250.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Avery, Denys

1682 Redhead
Avenue, Baldwin,
WI 54002

IT MANAGER

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/18/2022

Avery, Jason

1682 Redhead
Avenue, Baldwin,
WI 54002

$25.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Blair, Alan

2230 Carmichael
Drive, Vienna, VA
22181

ARCHITECT

$250.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Frasemer, Daniel

11835 218th ave.,
Bristol, WI 53104

QUALITY CONTROL

$100.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Geier, Zachary

5971 Wisconsin
71, Sparta, WI
54656

ACCOUNTANT

$50.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Hobbins,
Katherine

N60W29797 South
Woodfield Road,
Hartland, WI
53029

REAL ESTATE

$100.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Ketterhagen,
Leanne

328 Lavalle Street,
Reedsburg, WI
53959

COMMUNICATIONS

$100.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

LaPorta, Debra

2512 11TH AVE,
Cameron, WI
54822

RETIRED

$500.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Moran, Adele

1490 78th Street,
New Richmond,
WI 54017

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Neumann, Kate

8109 S 59th St,
Franklin, W1 53132

ACCOUNTANT

$25.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Novak, Donna

523 Fremont St.,
Algoma, WI 54201

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Piat, Jane

6577 Urich Ter,
Madison, WI
53719

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Reagin, Patricia

745 South Bret
Avenue, Coeur
d'Alene, ID 83814

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Studnicka, Amy

590 132nd
Avenue, Somerset,
WI 54025

SELF EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Thompson,
Corrine

13601 387th Ave
Lot 35, Aberdeen,
SD 57401

RETAIL

$10.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Vega, Georgia

3717 Mangin
Street, Manitowoc,
WI 54220

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Voss, Jonathon

4146 Fox Lane,
Delavan, WI 53115

INSURANCE ADJUSTER

$25.00

$0.00

02/18/2022

Voss, Marisa

4146 Fox Lane,
Delavan, WI 53115

HOME MAKER

$25.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

Alldredge, Sandra

6310 State Road
80, Muscoda, WI
53573

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

Archer, Don

2125 Green
Meadow Drive,
Jefferson City, MO
65101

MARKETER

$25.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

Belanus, Donna

307 Westlawn
Avenue, Elkhorn,
WI 53121

HEALTHCARE

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/19/2022

Cascio, Mario

1300 88th Avenue,
Kenosha, WI
53144

SELF EMPLOYED

$17.76

$0.00

02/19/2022

Fuller, Debi

2140 Lakeshore
Drive, Kansasville,
WI 53139

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

Gray, Janye

10042 Tennessee
58, Ooltewah, TN
37363

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

Hinrichs, Dea &
Mark

3935 N Tanuri
Drive, Tucson, AZ
85750

SALES MANAGEMENT

$100.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

lazzetta, Linda

129 Church Street,
Hamden, CT
06514

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

McGuire, Matt

12918 , W.
Meadow Ln., New
Berlin, WI 53151

FIREFIGHTER

$100.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

Miller, Ron

6506 Rockland
Drive, Clifton, VA
20124

EXECUTIVE

$25.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

Morris, Sandra

908 Belmont
Avenue, Racine,
WI 53405

SUPPLY CHAIN

$25.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

Nguyen, Thuy

2396, Las Lunas
St, Pasadena, CA
91107

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

Orange, Toni

1284 Emerald
Crest Dr, Bedford,
VA 24523

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

Oxton, Patricia

1502 Waterlily
Lane, Longview,
TX 75604

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

Pena, Debra

225 26th Street,
Springfield, OR
97477

CRAFTSMAN

$50.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

Richards, Michele

2731 Erringer
Road, Simi Valley,
CA 93065

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

Robertson, Mark

3440 Ranch Trails,
Cedar Park, TX
78613

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

Strong, Evelyn

6920 South 183rd
Street West, Viola,
KS 67149

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/19/2022

Vlastelica, Tony

825 N 13th Street,
Manitowoc, WI
54220

BUSINESS OWNER

$5,000.00

$0.00

02/20/2022

Crneckiy, Sherman

39285 Ew 133
Road, Macomb,
OK 74852

CONSTRUCTION WORKER

$25.00

$0.00

02/20/2022

Dahm, Donna

N3964 Mary Joan
Court, Freedom,
WI 54913

TEACHER

$25.00

$0.00

02/20/2022

Des Jarlais, Julie

410 Grove
Avenue, Wisconsin
Rapids, WI 54494

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/20/2022

Glynn, Brian

4141 Sleeping
Dragon Road,

West Bend, WI
53095

ACCOUNTANT

$50.00

$0.00

02/20/2022

Smith, Susan

384 N Maple Ave,
Kingston, PA
18704

STOCK

$25.00

$0.00

02/20/2022

Thompson, Debbie

2376 94th Ave,
Osceola, WI
54020

CLERK

$25.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Austin, Karen

203 County Road
1007, Wolfe City,
TX 75496

BOOKKEEPER

$50.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Betts, Josh

701 Frankton,
Hood River, OR
97031

ENGINEER

$50.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Burek, Mark

304 Main ST,
Oxford, MA 01540

INVENTORY CONTROL

$25.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Burrows, Lisa

412 Remington
Court, Sandpoint,
ID 83864

HOMEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Chepil, Beth

W6807 Deertail
Rd, Ladysmith, WI
54848

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Clapp, Dorothy

7553 Pintail Court,
Littleton, CO
80125

PROJECT MGR

$25.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Cleary, Kathleen

14420 Summer
Glen Grove,
Colorado Springs,
CO 80921

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Gibbons, Dick

142 Timmerman
Street, Warrenville,
SC 29851

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Hodges, Stephen

4669 Lakeview
Circle, Slinger, WI
53086

DISABLED/UNEMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Humphrey, David
C

1282 Jakes Lake
Rd., Kronenwetter,
WI 54455

SALES

$100.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Leassner, Susan

10509 S ELK
LAKE RD,
WILLIAMSBURG,
M1 49690

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

M, Bill

3731 Fairfax
Court, Janesville,
WI 53546

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

McGowan, Eileen

17611 Southeast
22nd Street,
Vancouver, WA
98683

PROGRAMMER

$25.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

McKinney, Paul

13118 S Sayko St,
Santa Fe, TX
77510

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Miller, Andrew

3947 Finch Trall,
Deforest, WI
53532

STAY-AT-HOME DAD

$100.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Neely, Terri

604 Bailey Park
Drive, Jarrell, TX
76537

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/21/2022

Palermo, Mark

246 Garfield
Place, Brooklyn,
NY 11215

LAWYER, CONSULTANT

$100.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Rankin, Elizabeth

3052 Maple
Grove, Suamico,
WI 54173

STAY AT HOME MOM

$250.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Stephenson,
Victoria

102 Beuth Court,
Folsom, CA 95630

GENERAL LEDGER & CONSOLIDATIONS
SPECIALIST

$100.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Thomas, Jan

263 Triple R Dr, La
Vernia, TX 78121

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Wilkerson, Regina

540 Columbine
Ave, Broomfield,
CO 80020

HEALTH INS SPECIALIST

$50.00

$0.00

02/21/2022

Williams, Sally

PO Box 33,
Wrightsville Beach,
NC 28480

REAL ESTATE AGENT

$20.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Atkinson, Megan

7035 S Taylor Rd,
Sault Ste Marie,
MI 49783

STAKING TECHNICIAN

$20.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Bezenek, Myron

1384 Maloney St,
San Marcos, CA
92069

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Campbell, Sharon

15804 Tetons Ct,
Austin, TX 78738

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Cisco, Glenn

18407 40th Ave.
E., Tacoma, WA
98446

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Dopuch, Andrew

25615 91st Street,
Salem, WI 53168

BUSINESS OWNER

$250.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Dunst, Mark

W1103 Long Beau
Ridge, Gleason,
WI 54435

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Ginno, Alex

2900 Exposition
Boulevard, Santa
Monica, CA 90404

PRODUCER

$50.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Hadden, Richard

1201 main dr,
greenville, OH
45331

$25.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Hammond, Lynn

Lynn Hammond,
Bloomer, WI
54724

SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST

$100.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Heidbreder, David

416 N Ludlow St,
Olney, IL 62450

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Hoerres, Susan

6709 Hubbard
Avenue,
Middleton, WI
53562

SELF EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Holz, Sharon

6393 Silver Lake
Rd, Rhinelander,
WI 54501

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Hurd, Michael

8844 Kenton Dr,
Dallas, TX 75231

ARCHITECT

$100.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Hustad, Patricia

5531 Pahl Road,
Middleton, WI
53562

BOOKKEEPING

$50.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Ingalls, Jay

3547 Sudor Lane,
Loomis, CA 95650

ENGINEER

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/22/2022

Jones, Rex

5900 Southwest
Parkway, Austin,
TX 78735

BUSINESS OWNER

$250.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Kerwin, Quinn

625 S Jackson St,
Green Bay, WI
54301

AUTO TECH

$100.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Kutnink, Donald

1606 Prairie PI,
Holmen, WI 54636

MANAGEMENT

$100.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

LAPORTA,
Charlene

N24W22681
Meadowood Ln,
Waukesha, WI
53186

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

LAPORTA,
Michael

N24W22681
Meadowood Ln,
Waukesha, WI
53186

ENGINEER

$50.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Lippert, Randy

607 W
Morningside Ct,
Saukville, WI
53080

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Lyons, Monica

1555 North
Sandburg Terrace,
Chicago, IL 60610

SALES

$25.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Masters, J

1431 Calle Las
Casas, Roseuville,
CA 95747

$50.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

May, Ronald

5687 South
Geneva Street,
Greenwood
Village, CO 80111

ENGINEER

$25.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Mayer, Levi

70 Aspen Ridge
Dr, Hawley, PA
18428

INSURANCE

$20.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Moore, Eric

3512 Casey Drive,
Las Vegas, NV
89120

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Morgan, Heather

15 Bending
Branch, Belton, TX
76513

ACCOUNTANT

$50.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Nicolaides, Lizbeth

717 Third St.,
Chetek, W1 54728

REGISTERED NURSE

$100.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Nicolaides,
Thomas

717 3rd Street,
Chetek, WI 54728

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Rogers, Jim

804 Brewster
Drive, Lake Mills,
WI 53551

SEMI-PROFESSIONAL FLANEUR

$50.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Sacomen, Susan

2222 Wittman Ct,
Katy, TX 77450

OFFICE MANAGER

$10.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Scovell, Joe

1983 240th ave.,
Luck, W1 54853

CHIROPRACTOR

$25.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Siebers, Nancy

1832 Briarwood
Court, De Pere, WI
54115

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Smith, Chip

212 Odessa Way,
Newark, DE 19711

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Steinborn, Heather

1013 STH 17
South, Eagle
River, WI 54521

SELF EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/22/2022

Sundman, John

3768 Grizzly Lane,
Barnum, MN
55707

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Sweitzer, Wayne

401 E 8th St,
Sioux Falls, SD
57103

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Thornton, Philip

715 Mesa Creek
Drive, Monument,
CO 80132

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

wadleigh,
alexander

1109 Ebert
Avenue, Austin, TX
78721

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/22/2022

Wentworth, Linda

42 Kinsale Drive,
Rochester, NH
03868

DRIVER

$20.22

$0.00

02/23/2022

Blair, Alan

2230 Carmichael
Drive, Vienna, VA
22181

ARCHITECT

$500.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Collins, Viola

17 Pershing Lane,
Winslow Township,
NJ 08081

HOMEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Cornali, Bradley

140 Stable View
Dr, Port Matilda,
PA 16870

GLASS COMPANY COO

$25.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Cummings,
Roxanna

2999 Country
Lane, Reidsville,
NC 27320

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

DeFore, Daniel

4551 Red Oak
Drive, Janesville,
WI 53546

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Deitsch, Michelle

N1475 Wisconsin
28, Adell, Wi
53001

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Delgado, M

123 sand ave,
Sand City, CA
94888

WORK

$10.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Erdmann, Dawn

1824 Abbey Ridge
Lane, Manitowoc,
WI 54220

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Firkins, Tracy

N 1175 Walnut
Rd., Pell Lake, WI
53167

BUSINESS OWNER

$25.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Johnson, Tracy

94443 Boone
Creek Ln, Coos
Bay, OR 97420

NONE

$25.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Kaul, Patrick

W4986 South
Pathfinder Circle,
Shawano, WI
54166

SHIPPING

$50.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

KLOEPPING,
BRUCE

W566 Windy Lane,
Brodhead, WI
53520

RETIRED

$200.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Larson, David

650 Williams
Drive, Cedarburg,
WI 53012

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Le Blanc, Marc

W18765 Loga
Road, Whitehall,
WI 54773

SALES

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/23/2022

Lees, Laura

6966 West
Greyhawk Court,
Franklin, Wl 53132

PSYCHOLOGIST

$100.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Manthey, Russell

W5457 Emerson
Road, Mauston,
WI 53948

MANUFACTURE

$100.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Mezydlo, Denise

10797 Lost Lake
Road, Long Lake,
WI 54542

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Mounts, Bonnie

944 Huntington Dr,
Lewisville, TX
75067

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Mounts, Robert

944 Huntington Dr,
Lewisville, TX
75067

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Pinzon, Kelley

6221 Garden
Road, Springdfield,
VA 22152

HOMEMAKER

$50.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Raiklin, lvan

5209 Ampthill Dr,
Alexandria, VA
22312

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Reed, James

16091 East Chain
Lake Road,
Lakewood, WI
54138

CAMPGROUND OWNER

$100.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Rees, Gayle

306 S 5th Ave,
Walworth, WI
53184

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Strobeck, Erin

308 NW 1st Street,
Ontario, OR 97914

BUS DRIVER

$25.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Tursky, Tyler

115 Watt Boone
Rd, Medina, TN
38355

REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT

$50.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Wait, Harry

4353 Shianne
Street, Union
Grove, WI 53182

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Witzel, Korlee

E5444 510th Ave,
Menomonie, WI
54751

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Wolf, Jody

520 Verburg
Street, Cambridge,
WI 53523

VP

$100.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Wolke, Mike

2521 44th Avenue,
Kenosha, WI
53144

PROGRAMMER

$50.00

$0.00

02/23/2022

Zeitler, Steven

7410 Hidden
Valley Road,
Maribel, WI 54227

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Anderson, David

W1351 Highland
Blvd, Genoa City,
WI 53128

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Austin, Jeff

1727 Kincaid
Court, Rock Hill,
SC 29730

ANALYST

$20.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Bantelli, Not Given

N3082 Willow Rd.,
Lake Geneva, WI
53147

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/24/2022

Bucci, Joseph

2512 STONE DR,
HARTLAND, WI
53029

PROGRAMMER

$25.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Burnside, Lisa

2205, Crystal

Springs Road,
Janesville, WI
53545

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Cox, Auddie

3228 39th Avenue
South, Fargo, ND
58104

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Delia, Vona

6914 Hillside Dr.
SW, Navarre, OH
44662

$100.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Fallos, Charles

201616 Hidden
Cove La.,
Mosinee, WI
54455

$100.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Gingras, Mike

201485 Hidden
Cove La.,
Mosinee, WI
54455

$35.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Goldschmidt, Ron

442 Frost Dr,
Williams Bay, WI
53191

$10.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Gronning, Jesse

N1947 Clam Rd.,
Shell Lake, WI
54871

$250.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Hull, Dewey

3016 Bronze Leaf
La., Sun Prarie, WI
53590

$500.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Ingles, Kathy

W3744 Midland
Drive,
Campbellsport, WI
53010

ACCOUNTANT

$100.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Knowles, Angela

P.O. Box 1103,
Silver Creek, GA
30173

REGISTERED NURSE

$25.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Miller, Chris

4541 Langley Ave,
Columbus, OH
43213

SELF EMPLOYED

$50.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Minor, Jeff

1030 Anton Road,
Hartland, WI
53029

ACCOUNTANT (CPA)

$100.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Oakes, Lynn

470 Fox La.,
Walworth, WI
53187

$500.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Piontek, Paula

2512 Stone Drive,
Hartland, WI
53029

BUSINESS OWNER

$25.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Plotz, Steven

4361 Bayano
Street, North port,
FL 34287

POOL CARE

$25.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Ramthun, Dolly

W1508 Auburn
Ashford Dr.,
Campbellsport, WI
53010

$100.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Rishel, Michelle

516 W Highland,
Grafton, WI 53024

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/24/2022

Saves, H410

4812 Lookout
Lane, waterford,
WI 53185

NONE OF YOUR CONCERN

$10.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Schmidt, Theresa

215 East 10th
Street, Kaukauna,
WI 54130

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Scholz, Sandra

4162 134th St.,
Chippewa Falls,
WI 54729

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Seamon, Barbara

10123 Versailles
Drive, Strongsville,
OH 44136

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Seamon, Barbara

10123 Versailles
Drive, Strongsville,
OH 44136

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Sikora, Mary

S64 W24655
Susan St., Vernon,
WI 53189

$50.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Simpson, Thomas

1305 20th St,
Brodhead, WI
53520

VETERINARIAN

$250.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Sloan, Sharon

8700 S. Country
Dr., Oak Creek, WI
53154

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Sundman, Anna

33 Second St.,
#403, Buffalo, MN
55313

$20.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Voss, Jared

2195 Babcock
Lane, Delavan, WI
53115

SALES MANAGER

$11.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Weed, Chris

W3723 Oak Acre
Dr., Fond du Lac,
WI 54937

$200.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Wenzel, Dan

400 S.
Clovermount Rd.,
Saukville, WI
53080

$20.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Wise, Heidi

746 21st St,
Chetek, WI 54728

SELF-EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

02/24/2022

Wise, John

746 21st Street,
Chetek, WI 54728

MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN

$100.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Barrowman, Jim

2543 B South
Ridge Dr, Helena,
MT, MT 59601

CURRENTLY NOT WORKING (WAS ASSISTING
AS CAREGIVER FOR ELDERLY MOM -
RECENTLY DECEASED. IT, SCIENCE, AND
TRANSPORTATION BACKGROUND

$100.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Brynwood, Christa
Lee

1821 lowa Street,
Oshkosh, WI
54902

DIGITAL SOLDIER

$10.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Castro, Robert

635 McNally Lane,
Brookfield, WI
53045

DBA

$25.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

COURT, JULIE

3321 Garner St,
EAU CLAIRE, WI
54701

DATABASE ADMIN

$50.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Damewood, Lonny

7560 County Road
V, Marshfield, WI
54449

PROSTHETICS TECH

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/25/2022

Erickson, Jeff

13601 38th ave,
Aberdeen, SD
05740

MAINTAINED HOTEL

$10.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Friederichs, Paul

901 hwy 6 ne,
Remer, MN 56672

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Frievalt, Melissa

W6213 State Road
33, Juneau, WI
53039

TECHNOLOGY

$250.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Knapp, Deborah

4452 Honeywood
Lane, Jackson, WI
53037

SALES

$25.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Knapp, Kenneth

4452 Honeywood
Lane, Jackson, WI
53037

TROUBLESHOOTER

$25.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Koenigs,
Lawrence

6299 Wisconsin
167, Hartford, WI
53027

RETIRED

$1,000.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Moore, Jeffrey

7132 Ashwood Ln,
Wind Lake, WI
53185

INSURANCE AGENT

$100.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Morris, Kimberly

P. O. box 815, Pell
Lake, WI 53157

DIGITAL DATA ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

QO'Connor, Daniel

5730 Holly lane,
Jupiter, FL 33458

SALES

$250.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Petro, Roxanne

23235 Chipper
Court, Plainfield, IL
60544

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Riesen, Suzanne

326 , W Fairy
Chasm Rd,
Bayside, WI 53217

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

$25.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Schoenoff, Joan

682 Old Hopkins
Place, Hudson, WI
54016

REALTOR

$100.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Smith, Christy

22631 Durand
Avenue,
Kansasville, WI
53139

SELF EMPLOYED

$50.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Solomon, Corinne

3987 Kaualio PI,
Honolulu, HI
96816

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

02/25/2022

Thorsen, Cindy

733 Arneill Road,
Camarillo, CA
93010

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Bailey, Linda

24205 1/2 Mile
Road, Racine, WI
53402

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Baker, Kristin

502 Melody Ln,
Verona, WI 53593

QUALITY TECH

$10.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Bauer, Jesse

16304 Mosley
Road, Stapleton,
AL, 36578, AL
36578

STUDENT

$10.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Baun, Scott

N1659 Orchid Dr,
Genoa City, WI
53128

ELECTRICIAN

$10.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Bolstad, Nancy

5771 CHAPEL
VALLEY RD, APT
214, FITCHBURG,
WI 53711

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/26/2022

Clark, Kelly

14129 Alexandra
Dr., Sturtevant, WI
53177

SMALL BUSINESS OWNER

$100.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Farnham, Kristie

32 Tribute Avenue,
Hudson, WI 54016

SELF EMPLOYED

$50.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Fruit, David

1315 Babcock
Avenue,
Cumberland, WI
54829

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Funke, Brenda

PO BOX 101052,
DENVER, CO
80250

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

ghassemieh,
kamran

1235 beverly
estate terrace,
Beverly Hills, CA
90210

INVESTOR

$10.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Glisczinski, Imelda

5879 county rd A,
Amherst, WI
54406

NURSE

$10.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Hoffmeier, Laura

600 Wack Drive,
Rochester, PA
15074

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Holbrook, David

N11852 Kratzke
Rd., Clintonville,
WI 54929

BEEKEEPER

$25.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Hubertz, Chris

15240 Watertown
Plank Road, EIm
Grove, WI 53122

ACCOUNTANT

$25.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Hubertz, Sara

15240 Watertown
Plank Road, EIm
Grove, WI 53122

BUSINESS OWNER

$50.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Huettl, Joe

942 1/2
Washington St.,
Wausau, WI 54403

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Johnson, Cory

715 Jonathan
Lane, La Crescent,
MN 55947

CYBERSECURITY

$25.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Maier, Charles

1015 South 121st
Street, West Allis,
WI 53214

LAB TECH

$100.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Mana, Sara

N72W38474 Lang
Road,
Oconomowoc, WI
53066

STAY AT HOME MOM

$25.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Manlove, Jeffrey

289 4th Street,
Fond du Lac, WI
54935

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Michaud, Michael

27 Circle Drive,
Litchfield, NH
03052

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Mifflin, Brian

6523 61ST AVE,
KENOSHA, WI
53142

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Nielsen, Gayle

E7065A West
Smith Road,
Westby, WI 54667

PRIVATE

$20.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

nortmann, gary

6801 Tower
Terrace Rd, cedar
rapids, IA 52411

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/26/2022

Owens, Helen

W242S6272 Elder
Ayre Drive,
Waukesha, WI
53189

ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Pearce, Diana L

W6322, N
Walworth Rd,
Walworth, WI
53184

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Pickornik, Todd

2042 Twilight Hill
Court, Commerce
Charter Township,
MI 48390

AUTO MFG CONSULTANT

$25.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Priddy, Tabitha

N1659 ORCHID
DR, GENOA CITY,
WI 53128

HOMEMAKER

$10.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Rothering,
CHERYL

W7885
Thomaswood Tralil,
Lamartine, WI
54937

RN

$100.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Rudella, Millie

5502 Serene
Court, Greendale,
WI 53129

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Saindon, Joe

1203 Glenview
Drive, Neenah, WI
54956

ELECTRICAL ENGINEER

$25.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Shafer, Julie

N3735 Us
Highway 151,
Oakfield, WI
53065

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Thomas, Rebecca

1547 Kingswood
Dr, Neenah, WI
54956

ACCOUNTANT

$50.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Varner, Ty

W324N8243
Northcrest Drive,
Hartland, WI
53029

IT MANAGER

$100.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Visser, George

7644 Palmer Lake
Road, Land O
Lakes, WI 54540

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Wade, Steven

W9636 Grotzke rd,
Portage, WI 53901

CONSTRUCTION

$50.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Weed, Chris

W3723 Oak Acre
Drive, Fond du
Lac, WI 54937

SENIOR MARKETING DIRECTOR

$25.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Williams, Carol

1538 Kuhle Drive,
Sun Prairie, WI
53590

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Wooden, Hannah

3249 Powder Hill
Road, Slinger, WI
53086

HOMEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00

02/26/2022

Yashinsky, Stacy

3649 Spring Green
Road, Green Bay,
WI 54313

E LEARNING

$10.00

$0.00

02/27/2022

BARBEE,
MICHAEL J

3508 Hanover
Lane, Irving, TX
75062

SR SOFTWARE ENGINEER

$25.00

$0.00

02/27/2022

Brynwood,
Thomas

1821 lowa Street,
Oshkosh, WI
54902

ACCOUNT MANAGER

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/27/2022

Burrier, Ron

6885 Xavier Circle,
#1, Westminster,
CO 80030

REAL ESTATE BROKER

$15.00

$0.00

02/27/2022

Carpenter,
Catherine

W9 Norden Road,
Mondovi, WI
54755

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/27/2022

Eastman, Dan

4910 W. Century
Court, Mequon, WI
53092

ATTORNEY

$100.00

$0.00

02/27/2022

Hall, Sean

583 N Maple St,
Ellsworth, WI
54011

MANUFACTURING

$10.00

$0.00

02/27/2022

Houk, Valerie

N28W29845
Oakwood Grove
Road, Pewaukee,
WI 53072

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/27/2022

Pick, Mary E

1107 Beechwood
Avenue,
Waukesha, WI
53186

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/27/2022

Reyner, Molly

555 River Bluff
Cir., Oconomowoc,
WI 53066

HOMEMAKER

$50.00

$0.00

02/27/2022

Roberts, Grace

3 sunset dr,
Asbury Park, NJ
07712

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

$100.00

$0.00

02/27/2022

Steinborn, Heather

1013 STH 17
South, Eagle
River, WI 54521

SELF EMPLOYED

$10.42

$0.00

02/28/2022

Acy, Donna

317 PADDLE
BOAT DR,
GRANBURY, TX
76049

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Adams, Vicki

1607 Southwest
Madison Circle,
Lee's Summit, MO
64081

TEACHER

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Alderman, Jim

1662 Oak Island
Drive, Charleston,
SC 29412

SELF EMP

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Alldredge, Garland

6310 State Road
80, Muscoda, WI
53573

PILOT

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

ancer, jason

10626 Liberty Bell
Dr, Tampa, FL
33647

RN

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Anderson, Dave

22829 Bakker Rd,
Shell Lake, WI
54871

PHYSICAL THERAPY

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Anstett, Julie

N3899 COUNTY
ROAD K,
JEFFERSON, WI
53549

HUMAN SERVICES

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Baier, Kathy

2012 Couples
Court, New
Franken, WI
54229

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Bates, Doreen

1276 Hill Hollow
Way, Apex, NC
27523

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/28/2022

Beachler, Sarah

13933 East Nellie
Road, Nevada,
MO 64772

ACCT

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Behling, Nancy

30 Grove Street,
Norfolk, MA 02056

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Bentz, Gregory

330 W Nye Ln,,
Carson City, NV
89706

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Binkowski, Amy

1370 Bartosh
Lane, River Falls,
WI 54022

PARALEGAL

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Blair, Alan

2230 Carmichael
Drive, Vienna, VA
22181

ARCHITECT

$250.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Bolger, Pamela

5967 Trophy Drive,
Naples, FL 34110

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Borofka, Erin

3090 155th
Avenue, Bloomer,
WI 54724

MANAGER

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Brainard, Mark

41255 County
Road 122, Frazee,
MN 56544

QUALITY ENGINEER

$10.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Brown, Michele

1802 Foothill
Boulevard, Santa
Ana, CA 92705

INS BROKER

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Bucarano, Pedro

8021 Southwest
150th Avenue,
Miami, FL 33193

SELFEMPLOYED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Buck, Susan

6801 Old Randol
Mill Road, Fort
Worth, TX 76120

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Carcamo, DAnna

6303 Frisco
Square Boulevard,
Frisco, TX 75034

FLT ATTENDANT

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Caridi, Michael

32 Cutler Road,
Greenwich, CT
06831

MANAGING DIRECTOR

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Casper, Shirley

E2639 730th
Avenue,
Menomonie, WI
54751

SELF EMPLOYED

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Chapman, Amie

311 Grady Maddox
Road, Zebulon,
GA 30295

PARALEGAL

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Christensen, Curt

W5228, County
Road S, Black
Creek, WI 54106

SHEETMETAL

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Clark, Marsha

N2189 U.S. 151,
Chilton, WI 53014

DATA ANALYST

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Colvin, Sara

359 East Park
Street, Du Quoin,
IL 62832

REGISTERED NURSE

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Combee, Charlotte

13590 Moore
Road, Lakeland,
FL 33809

CASHIER

$20.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Cornetti, Matt

500 Sunrise Farm
Lane, Sarver, PA
16055

INVESTIGATOR

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/28/2022

Corson, Holly

2724 230TH AVE,
SAINT CROIX
FALLS, WI 54024

CUSTOMER SERVICE

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Cramer, Kristen

845 Barton Rd
#80, Pocatello, ID
83204

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Determan, Luke

6620 191st St SW,
Lynnwood, WA
98036

DRIVER

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Dixon, Eric

3413 W Franklin
St, Richmond, VA
23221

IT COST CONSULTANT

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Dixon, Kate

5398 Little
Mountain Rd.,
New Castle, VA
24127

PROPOSAL MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Downey, Geraldine

62151 Sugar Loaf
Trail, Prairie du
Chien, WI 53821

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Ducklow, Sue

E2049 County
Road X,
Menomonie, WI
54751

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Dziewit, Gordon

Dziewit, FPO, DC
96322

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Eckstein, Tim

10 Castlemaine
Drive, Greenville,
SC 29617

GM

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Ederer, Sharon

W2245 Cedar
Road, Eau Claire,
WI 54701

OFFICE MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Edmunds, Teri

N79 W6939 Pine
St, Cedarburg, WI
53012

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Fehler, Kristye

715 South Avenue
J, Clifton, TX
76634

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Fritz, Diane

PO Box 205,
Dousman, WI
53118

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Furman, Barbara

138 Garrett Lane,
Gilbertsville, PA
19525

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Gavinski, Wendy

4011 Monona
Drive, Monona, WI
53716

SELF

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Geffers, Janice

724 5th Street,
Langdon, ND
58249

HOMEMAKER

$10.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

George, Kathie

126 Blue Gate
Circle, Kettering,
OH 45429

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Gilbert, Misty

5237 State Road
36, Burlington, WI
53105

HR MANAGER

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Glisczinski, Robert
J

8106 County Road
B, Amherst, WI
54406

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/28/2022

Glisczinski,
Therese

8106 County Road
B, Amherst, WI
54406

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Goggins, Kevin

17 Thoroughbred
Way, Clifton park,
NY 12065

BBI

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Grobe, Linda

2 China Cockle
Way, Hilton Head
Island, SC 29926

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Hall, Shelly

126 CRESTVIEW
DR,
HENDERSONVLL
E, TN 37075

DIRECTOR

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Hall, Virginia

92192 Clover Rd,
Astoria, OR 97103

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Hamer, William

501 Cara Court,
Martinsburg, WV
25403

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Hamilton, Matt

7 Russet, Rancho
Santa Margarita,
CA 92679

SALES

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Harrill, Thedy

W6036 Dahlia
Drive, Appleton,
WI 54915

DISABLED RN

$20.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Heiter, Angela

319 Briarwylde
Drive, Irving, TX
75060

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Henrichs, Deb

7133 Tamarack
Court, Mequon, WI
53092

NURSE

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

HIESS, Norbert

6699 State Hwy
66, Custer, WI
54423

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Holley, Eric

10390 Bel Air
Drive, Cherry
Valley, CA 92223

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Houck, Noel

335 Pinnacle
Drive, Lake Forest,
CA 92630

DIRECTOR

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Humphreys,
Georga

17029 Remus
Woods Lane,
Lakewood, WI
54138

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Jenkins, Eileen

2223 Pebble
Beach drive,
Spring hill, FL
34606

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Jennings, Andrew

7639 Park Avenue,
Lowville, NY
13367

FARMER

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Keller, Kathy

1634 Legend Hill
Lane, Waukesha,
WI 53189

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Kennedy, Shannon

2227 Grant
Boulevard,
Syracuse, NY
13208

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Kesler, Holly

208 Rosehill Drive
East, Rincon, GA
31326

HOMEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/28/2022

Khalsa, Livtar

112 Millbrook
Circle, Roswell,
GA 30075

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Kimball, Vicki

7005 nw 47th
Terrace,
Gainesville, FL
32653

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Kohnen, Amanda

2038 6th Avenue,
Chetek, WI 54728

RN

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Kohnen, Bill

2038 6th Avenue,
Chetek, W1 54728

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Kosmicki, Elliott

800 Turnberry
Drive, Waunakee,
WI 53597

CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER AT MUSICNOTES

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Lansburg, Douglas

3 elk drive Dubois
WY, Dubois, WY
82513

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Latham, Amber

3825 Pennington
Rd, Cumming, GA
30041

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Launderville,
William

1604 40th st,
Kenosha, WI
53140

MAITENANCE TECHNICIAN

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Leedy, Rochelle

18610 Arlan Lake
Drive, Spring, TX
77388

ENGINEER

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Leonard, Lillith

15622 53rd St Ct
E, Sumner, WA
98390

CONTRACTS ADMINISTRATOR

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Lewis, Beth

2309 Kane Street,
La Crosse, WI
54603

ORAL SURGERY TECHNICIAN

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

linick, mark

1636 Ohio Ave,
Long Beach, CA
90804

APARTMENT MANAGER

$10.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Lorenz, cathy

6N983 Brewster
Creek Circle,
Wayne, IL 60184

ACCOUNTING

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Love, Terri

5201 E 219th St,
Peculiar, MO
64078

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Lysne, Jenine

4257 Coventry
Drive South,
Fargo, ND 58104

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Mabile, Denise

15114 Fieldwood
Circle, Prairieville,
LA 70769

SR DIRECTOR EXECUTIVE COMPENSATION

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

MacFarland,
Heather

14933 Venado Dr,
Rancho Murieta,
CA 95683

DOMESTIC ENGINEER

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Madden, Timothy

211 South
Henderson Road,
King of Prussia, PA
19406

LANDSCAPER

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Maycroft, Teresa

W8007 S US HWY
2/141 TRLR 351,
Iron Mountain, MI
49801

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/28/2022

Mike, Mohr

N9154 Harmon
Road, Menasha,
WI 54952

SYSTEM ENGINEER 4

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Mikulski, Patti

3397 67th Street
East, Inver Grove
Heights, MN
55076

AIRLINE EMPLOYEE

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Monroe, Barbara

4114 N Bell Ave,
Chicago, IL 60618

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

moore, jackie

1800 West Albany
Drive, Broken
Arrow, OK 74012

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Morales, Miguel

3242 BENTWOOD
PL, HIGHLANDS
RANCH, CO
80126

ENGINEER

$10.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Mullins, Anna

337 Corona
Avenue, Dayton,
OH 45419

SALES

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Murphy, Robert

N9609 Van Dyne
Rd, Van Dyne, WI
54979

SOFTWARE DEVELOPER

$250.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Nagy, Janos

11409
FIELDSTONE LN,
Reston, VA 20191

CONSULTANT

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Neumann,
Katherine

W379S4734 East
Pretty Lake Road,
Dousman, WI
53118

HOMEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Nguyen, Thuy

2396, Las Lunas
St, Pasadena, CA
91107

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Norbo, Kathy

8809 SW Scheckla
Dr, Portland, OR
97224

ACCOUNTANT

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Nyman, Marisa

2267 Shea Street,
Lynden, WA 98264

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Orellana, Brenna

130 Hays St, Hot
Springs, AR 71901

TEACHER

$10.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Owens, Walter

W242S6272 Elder
Ayre Drive,
Waukesha, WI
53189

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

page, robert

2240 clay street
#312, denver, CO
80211

NOTYOURBUSINESS

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Palmer, Richard

194 E Carrington
Ln, Centerville, UT
84014

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Palmiter, Donald

N67W34430
Jorgenson Way,
Oconomowaoc, WI
53066

CONCERNED CITIZEN

$110.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Park, Bob

301 Creeping
Brook Circle,
DeWitt, MI 48820

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Petro, Sara

6116 Parkset
Drive, Lithia, FL
33547

OPTICIAN

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/28/2022

Pohl, Kelly

N5600 State Road
89, Delavan, WI
53115

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Prenger, Darren

6423 North
National Drive,
Parkville, MO
64152

PRESIDENT

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Price, Samantha

3305 E Adams
Ave, Cudahy, WI
53110

PROJECT COORDINATOR

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Quinones, Yokasta

1360 Nelson
Avenue, Bronx, NY
10452

MARKETING

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Rath, Michelle

206 Fenton Place,
Unit 10d,
Charlotte, NC
28207

SALES

$15.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Reynolds, Tim

34803 Fairview
Road,
Oconomowoc, WI
53066

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Rocco, Carolyn

3083 Victoria Drive,
Moscow, ID 83843

ACTIVE DUTY AIR FORCE

$1,000.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Rust, Matthew

369 N Glover Rd,
Hudson, WI 54016

PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Sallah, Kathleen

5421 Westcastle
Dr, Toledo, OH
43615

SELF EMPLOYED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Salmans, Mark

284 Cross Creek
rd, Mcgregor, TX
76657

SELF EMPLOYED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Sande, Kevin

631 Bishop
Avenue, Plymouth,
WI 53073

CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATOR

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Schaeffer, Daris

1201 Johnson
Street, Stoughton,
WI 53589

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Schaeffer, Jim

11596 North
Shepherd Road,
Clare, M| 48617

WELDER

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Schaus, Julie

P o box 207,
Captain cook, HI
96704

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Schmudlach,
Peggy

2583 Gaston Rd,
Cottage Grove, WI
53527

SMALL BUSINESS OWNER

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Schneider, James

14527 Marsala
Way, Naples, FL
34109

Not Given

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Schulte, Robert

22 Stately Oaks
Drive, Cartersville,
GA 30120

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Settles, Lincoln

15421 Cuttysark
Street, Corpus
Christi, TX 78418

TRADE REVIEW

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Shanks-Miller, Kim

2821 Bexley Park
Rd., Columbus,
OH 43209

SELF EMPLOYED

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/28/2022

Splaine, Michael

1 Pine Hill Road,
Princeton, MA
01541

ENGINEERING

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Stephens, Muriel

740 EIm St.,
Graham, TX 76450

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Stetina, Michael

102 Sandalwood
Lane, Yorktown,
VA 23693

DOD CONTRACTOR

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Stevens, Melody

3550 Dove Court,
San Diego, CA
92103

PHYSICAL THERAPIST

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Stock, Joseph

1704 West Church
Road, Star Prairie,
WI 54026

BLUE COLLAR

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Stokke, Bobbie

N4959 577th
Street,
Menomonie, WI
54751

INSURANCE

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Strobeck, Erin

308 NW 1st Street,
Ontario, OR 97914

BUS DRIVER

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Summers, Donna

6620 Old Plank
Road,
Fredericksburg, VA
22407

BUSINESS ADMIN

$10.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Sykora, Haeen

464 Bluebird Dr N,
Hudson, WI 54016

RESEARCH CHEMIST

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Symes, Mary

3962 Sunset Hill
Road, Hubertus,
WI 53033

MARKETING

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Tagel, Jessica

N3243 Rock Road,
Cascade, WI
53011

DEPARTMENT HEAD

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Thomas, Vincent

208 Hill St,
Deforest, WI
53532

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Timmermans,
Pamela

225Brandons
Street, Waupun,
WI 53963

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Varada, Venkat

101 Colorado
Bluff, Cedar Creek,
TX 78612

UBER DRIVER

$250.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

VonBerge, Sheila

14509 w Desert
cove rd, Surprise,
DC 85379

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Wangsgard,
Melissa

10121 Community
Lane, Fairfax
Station, VA 22039

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Weis, Charmin

240 Barney Rush
Road, Deville, LA
71328

PRINT SHOP COORDINATOR

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Wheeler, Walter T

3800 American
Blvd W Ste 1500,
Bloomington, MN
55431

JUDEO CHRISTIAN CONSTITUTIONAL
CONSERVATIVE DEPLORABLE CITIZEN
PATRIOT

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

White, Lori

N1930 N Daisy dr,
Genoa City, WI
53128

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

02/28/2022

Willis, David

9940 Hoosier
Village Dr. Apt
2107, Indianapolis,
IN 46268

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Witzel, Korlee

E5444 510th Ave,
Menomonie, WI
54751

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Wolf, Jody

520 Verburg
Street, Cambridge,
WI 53523

VP

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Wolf, Richard

520 Verburg
Street, Cambridge,
WI 53523

PRESIDENT

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Wood, Kari

PO Box 157,
Cotton, MN 55724

LOGGER

$100.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

WRIGHT,
CHERISSE

6910 Spring Creek
Court, Missouri
City, TX 77459

CRNA

$15.00

$0.00

02/28/2022

Zastrow, Patricia

493 Morris
Avenue, Green
Bay, WI 54304

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Abram, Cheryl

5863 Jackson
Road, Mobile, AL
36619

INVESTIGATOR

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Ahlborn, Dan

317 East 15th
Street, Kaukauna,
WI 54130

SELF EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Albin, William

526 County Road
1000 North,
Neoga, IL 62447

FIREFIGHTER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Alford, Lisa

69 Walter's
Mountain Lane,
Staunton, VA
24401

BOOKKEEPER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Alvis, Charles

10500 218th AVE
NE, Redmond, WA
98053

PATRIOT

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Armstrong, Bill

4240 Crystal Ct,
Hampstead, MD
21074

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Arnall, Susan

1126 Geneva St,
Glendale, CA
91207

DIRECTOR

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Atkins, Joel

6514 N Richmond
St, Chicago, IL
60645

DATA SCIENTIST

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Auer, Kimberly

24085 Grafton
Avenue, Murrieta,
CA 92562

SR. PROJECT ADMIN

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Badian, Laura

5008 Warren
Street NW,
Washington, DC
20016

ATTORNEY

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Bailey, D

2315 Woodmont
Boulevard,
Nashville, TN
37215

HOMEMAKER

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Bailey, Pam

39310 Kimberly
Lane, Temecula,
CA 92591

DECORATOR

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/01/2022

Ball, Becky

604 North Old
Cabin Trail, Sioux
Falls, SD 57110

RN

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Baltazar, Ricardo

14249 Lasso Rock
Dr, El Paso, TX
79938

SYSTEMS ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Barstow, Mark

5726 Locust Lane,
Crozet, VA 22932

SALES

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Bauges, Tiffani

826 Winchester
Street, West
Salem, WI 54669

HOUSEWIFE

$13.10

$0.00

03/01/2022

Beason, Dwayne

34331 Clinton
Allen Rd, Denham
Springs, LA 70706

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Becker, Lori

N880 6th Ave,
Coloma, WI 54930

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Behnke, Christine

1061 B Harwood
Ave, Green Bay,
WI 54313

STUDENT

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Bendau, Vicki

PO Box 173,
Young, AZ 85554

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Berg, Elizabeth

W2494 Valleywood
Lane, Appleton, WI
54915

TEACHER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Bertrand, Sue

231 County Road
J, Little Suamico,
WI 54141

SELF EMPLOYED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Birch, Robert

3319 Pathway
Court, Falls
Church, VA 22042

SALES

$500.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Bjork, Kevin

4650 Creekwood
Ter., Maple Plain,
MN 55359

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Black, CP

7345 La Cantera
Drive, Fort Worth,
TX 76108

MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Bloom, Victoria

18527 28th
Avenue Northeast,
Lake Forest Park,
WA 98155

SELF EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Blough, Colette

106 Sunflower
Drive, Windsor,
CO 80550

SALES AND DESIGN

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Boles, Daniel

151 Pecan Lake
Drive, Sharpsburg,
GA 30277

ENGINEERING

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Boley, G

1045 Taylor Lane,
Stoughton, WI
53589

N/A

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Bortniak, Elizabeth

4808 High Aston,
Flowery Branch,
GA 30542

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Bosetti, Brenda

7710 Evergreen
Drive West,
Waupaca, WI
54981

RETAIL

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Bossert, Susan

122 Pisgah Ridge
Road, Pulaski, TN
38478

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/01/2022

Bredlau, Mary

11700 Preston Rd
Suite 660-149,
Dallas, TX 75230

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Broeske, Scott

1060 Northcreek
Dr., Neenah, WI
54956

FIREFIGHTER

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Broom, Julie

718 E. Maryland
St., St. Croix Falls,
WI 54024

FACTORY

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Brown, Dawn

13031 Dreamers
Path, Culpeper, VA
22701

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Brown, Heidi

1911 Mossback
Cir, Fresno, TX
77545

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Byrnes, Julie K

203 Sunset
Boulevard, Alpena,
M1 49707

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Caballa, Winston

989 Osage St, San
Diego, CA 92114

DEALER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Calhoun, Jay

1719 230th
Avenue, Luck, WI
54853

MACHINIST

$250.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Camarco, Peter M

4442 Rutgers Way,
Sacramento, CA
95821

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Campbell, Kelly

N9347 Touchdown
Drive, Appleton,
WI 54915

SALES

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Caples-McDonald,
Tracy

526 Valley View
Dr, Hudson, WI
54016

FINANCE

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Carpenter, Sheri

420 Blue Jay Ave,
Mayer, MN 55360

SELF EMPLOYED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Cassidy, Ann

937 Newark Rd,
Toughkenamon,
PA 19374

JANITORIAL

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Chadwick, Linda

2205 Le Loup
Drive, Prescott, AZ
86305

PARALEGAL

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

CHIN, EMILY

285 SULLIVAN
COURT,
PLEASANTON,
CA 94566

CONTROLLER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Christianson,
Laurie J

1102 14th Ave E,
Menomonie, WI
54751

SELF EMPLOYED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Chu, Susan

4630 Taft Street,
Beaumont, TX
77706

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Chwalinski, John

Po box 1024,
Arlington heights,
IL 60004

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Ciriacs, Not Given

320 Salisbury Rd.,
West Bend, WI
53090

$90.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Clark, Jeff

20 john Ln,
Banner, WY 82832

BUSINESS OWNER

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/01/2022

Clark, Kelly

14129 Alexandra
Dr., Sturtevant, WI
53177

BUSINESS OWNER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Clark, Not Given

407 11th Ave., Two
Harbors, MN
55616

$15.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Clipperton, Andy

20 125th Lane
Northwest,
Minneapolis, MN
55448

MANUFACTURING ASSOCIATE

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Cobb, Lisa

2728 Cedar
Springs Road,
Dallas, TX 75201

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Coffey, Roberta

101 Mill Rd,
Wilmington, DE
19806

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Combs, Elisa

11125 Watercrest
Circle East,
Parkland, FL
33076

HOMEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Conway, Cindy

117 Overton Ridge
Circle,
Weatherford, TX
76088

HEALTHCARE

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Coparanis, Dale

2001 Oklahoma
Ave, Davenport, 1A
52804

KNOWLEDGE MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Crex, Not Given

P.O. Box 421,
Grantsburg, WI
54840

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Croce, Kevin

2393 The Woods
Ln., Lexington, KY
40502

HEALTHCARE

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Cunningham,
Blake

206 North 18th
Street, Lanett, AL
36863

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Daniels, Angela

8525 Northeast
15th Street,
VANCOUVER, WA
98664

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Dennis, Lynn

805 Montrose
Boulevard, Buffalo,
MN 55313

FINANCE

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Dent, Paula

4021 Everett St,
Kensington, MD
20895

ACCOUNTANT

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Dodge, Doug

N3105 875th
Street, Hager City,
WI 54014

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Dodge, Linda

154 Monarch Dr,
West Wareham,
MA 02576

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Dollins, Marta

3604
Meadowridge Ln,
Midland, TX 79707

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Downing, Shane

8680 N Black Oak
Dr, Edgerton, WI
53534

SALES

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/01/2022

Dunbar, Charlene

4 Jefferson street,
Billerica, MA
01821

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Durn, Nancy T

N3970 Pleasant
View Avenue,
Cascade, WI
53011

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Eckstine, John

36511 Row River
Road, Cottage
Grove, OR 97424

SALES

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Edelis, Tim

W7607 Robin Ln,
Cascade, WI
53011

CARPENTER

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Egan, Dixie

406 Griffith Road,
PIKEVILLE, TN
37367

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Egan, Jenn

75 East Village
Knoll Circle, The
Woodlands, TX
77381

MARKETING

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Emerson, Paul

9847 East
Preserve Way,
Scottsdale, AZ
85262

SELF EMPLOYED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Enriquez, Damone

900 Milwaukee
Avenue,
Waukesha, WI
53188

SALES/DELIVERY

$20.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Erb, April

314 Long Lane,
Bloomingburg, NY
12721

FINANCE

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Falde, Lowell

W 5831 CTY J.,
Beldenville, WI
54003

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Fallon, Charles

201616 Hidden
Cove La.,
Mosinee, WI
54455

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Fallon, Mary

N56 W26106
Richmond Rd.,
Sussex, WI 53089

$210.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Farschman,
Wendy

8902 Mariposa
Avenue, Roseville,
CA 95661

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Flanders, Jen

265 320th Street,
Wilson, WI 54027

SELF EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Flavin, Janis

17959 East
Cindercone Road,
Rio Verde, AZ
85263

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Fonseca, Rene

214 N Fountain St,
Carterville, MO
64835

TRUCK DRIVER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

FONTANEZ,
CAROL

2706 King Fisher
Ct, Waukesha, WI
53189

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Fox, Kim

1608 20 5/8
Street, Cameron,
WI 54822

RETAIL

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/01/2022

Fugate, Pamela

4887 North 184th
Lane, Goodyear,
AZ 85395

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Gahl, Allen

11376 Eagle View
Terrace,
Woodbury, MN
55129

BROKER

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Gaskill, Dennis

511 8th Avenue
South, Wisconsin
Rapids, WI 54495

ROUTE SALES/CURRENTLY INJURED & NOT

WORKING

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Gaspers, Marcie

1241 Bush Valley
Road, La
Crescent, MN
55947

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Gau, Michael

2644 Newark Dr E,
West Bend, WI
53090

ENGINEER

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Gauman, Stacey

21454 E
Pummelos rd,
Queen Creek, AZ
85142

SECRETARY

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Gehring, Douglas

833 East Loos
Street, Hartford,
WI 53027

BAR MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Geitner, Adam

103 Sadler Ct,
Niceville, FL 32578

PILOT

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Giardetti, John

615 North Wales
Road, North
Wales, PA 19454

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Gibbs, Brenda

1010 East James
Street, Derby, KS
67037

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Gillette, Lisa

41115 West
Robbins Drive,
Maricopa, AZ
85138

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Gingras, Nancy

201485 Hidden
Cove La.,
Mosinee, WI
54455

$20.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Glisczinski, D&R

9622 County Road
K, Amherst, WI
54406

MAINTENANCE TECH

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Gordon, Vivienne

12604 River Birch
Drive, Riverview,
FL 33569

SALES

$250.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Goss, Rebecca

1408 6th Street
West, Milan, IL
61264

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Graham, Kevin

816 Eastown
Manor, Elkhorn,
WI 53121

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Grasty, Terry

3952 County Road
2120, Rusk, TX
75785

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Graves, Robert

S27W29223
Jarmon Rd.,
Waukesha, WI
53188

$250.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/01/2022

Greener, Carolyn

442 21 3/4 Ave,
Cumberland, WI
54829

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Gronning, Jesse

N1947 Clam Rd.,
Shell Lake, WI
54871

$90.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Gross, Danielle

520 Lincoln Street,
Wisconsin Rapids,
WI 54494

HOMEMAKER

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Gullicksen, Ken

5350 E Deer
Valley Drive , Unit
2261, Phoenix, AZ
85054

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Gullickson, Sheryl

4247 112th Street,
Chippewa Falls,
WI 54729

PHARMACIST

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Gunnels, Patrick

13815 Barons
Bridge Dr,
Houston, TX
77069

ENTERTAINER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Halberg, Aaron

10335N Duffy
Road, Hayward,
WI 54843

ENGINEER

$500.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Hall, Jennifer

3044 County Road
113, Carbondale,
CO 81623

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Hannah, K

177 Melbourne
Drive, Willow Park,
TX 76087

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Hansen, Cyn

1574 Murphy
Parkway, Eagan,
MN 55122

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Hayes, Cathy

5630 Forkwood Dr
NW, Acworth, GA
30101

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Healey, Mike

15619 Century
Lake Drive,
Chesterfield, MO
63017

RETIRED

$15.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Hein, Daniel

351 Brewster
Drive, Lake Mills,
WI 53551

TSR

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Heinig, Lance

3027 Arguello
Drive, Burlingame,
CA 94010

CPA

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Hillhouse, Destiny

3640 Cedar Creek
Court, Jackson, WI
53037

STUDENT

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Hoekstra, David

205 N Prairie,
Grant Park, IL
60940

ELECTRICIAN

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Horsch, Erica

W1153 CR HH,
New Holstein, WI
53061

DAYCARE LEAD TEACHER

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Huxtable,
Shannon

210 Beaudelaire
Dr, Weatherford,
TX 76087

HOMEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Jarzin, Ann

3097 Essen Road,
Green Bay, WI
54311

HOMEMAKER

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/01/2022

Joachim, Dianne

405 130th Street,
Amery, WI 54001

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Johannes, Patricia

PO Box 247,
Coloma, WI 54930

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Johnson, Anne

386 Morgans Trall,
Santa Rosa
Beach, FL 32459

FREEDOM FIGHTER

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Johnson, Annie

1109 Pine Ridge,
River Falls, WI
54022

PRODUCT DESIGNER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Johnson, Lylis

1384 W Evergreen
Dr, Price, UT
84501

SECRETARY

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Johnson, Teena

4817 Thunder Rd,
Dallas, TX 75244

SELF EMPLOYED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Kenall, Brenda

W9630 County
Highway E,
Spooner, WI
54801

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Keshel, Seth

233 Muir Hill Dr.,
Aledo, TX 76008

CONSULTANT

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

King, Debbie

932 Mindy Lane,
Wooster, OH
44691

PAYROLL COORDINATOR

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Kirkman, Dennis

30338 279th Ave.,
Holcomb, WI
54745

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Kline, Angela

3561 Colonial
Road, DOVER, PA
17315

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

klovanish, pete

809 Middlebrooke
Bend, Canton, GA
30115

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Knox, Martin

228 Hillsboro Trce,
Spartanburg, SC
29301

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Koch, Barry

E3598 County
Road D,
Menomonie, WI
54751

ELECTRICAL ENGINEER

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Koos, Denise

39710 highway
236, Scio, OR
97374

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Kotula, Amy

620 Adams Road,
Jefferson, GA
30549

SALES

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Kowaleski, Kathi

1716 West El
Rancho Drive,
Mequon, WI 53092

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Krawza, Walter

10130 Humboldt
Avenue South,
Minneapolis, MN
55431

CONTRACTOR

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Kroening, Jerome

214382 County
Road KK,
Mosinee, WI
54455

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/01/2022

La Fave, Forest

4932 Wisconsin
147, Maribel, Wi
54227

BARTENDER/SAHM

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

LaBeaf, Ramona

34816 S. Hawks
Tree Pr SE,
Kennewick, WA
99337

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

LaBrie, Suzanne

151 Sandshell Dr,
Charleston, SC
29492

STAY AT HOME MOM

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Lamb, Susan

108 North
Mesquite Street,
Corpus Christi, TX
78401

RETAIL

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Landon, Daniel

157 Vassar Street,
Reno, NV 89523

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Laughlin, Lisa

3905 Embassy
Way, Lilburn, GA
30047

PILOT

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Leavitt, John

316 South Saint
Joseph Avenue,
Arcadia, WI 54612

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

LEBLANC, TOBY

P O BOX 82554,
LAFAYETTE, LA
70598

PETROLEUM LANDMAN

$40.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Leibold, Mark

10610 Amapolas
Street, Redlands,
CA 92373

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Levinson, Levi

5348 Spamarc
Ave, Indianapolis,
IN 46220

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Lindquist, Richard

2310 24th St.,
Kenosha, WI
53140

$150.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Lloyd, Mark

270 Ridgeway
Path,
OCONOMOWOC,
WI 53066

PARAMEDIC

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Lordjan, Esther

2 Hardie Way,
Bala Cynwyd, PA
19004

PERSONAL TRAINER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Lowenthal, David

116 Summer
Street, Medford,
MA 02155

TEACHER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Lundergan, Sarah

3205 E Granite
Creek Ave,
Nampa, ID 83686

REGISTERED NURSE

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Luttenberger,
Cindy

162 South Royal
Avenue, Fond du
Lac, WI 54935

LANDSCAPER

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Lutzow, Janet

N5541 HWY 52,
Bryant, WI 54418

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Lutzow, Tim

N5541 HWY 52,
Bryant, Wi 54418

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Lychock, Paula

824 Montgomery
Avenue, Toms
River, NJ 08757

HOUSE WIFE AND MOTHER

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/01/2022 |Lynn, Siri 3706 Wimborne RETIRED $250.00 $0.00
Avenue, New
Lenox, IL 60451
03/01/2022 | Lytle, Nancy 635 Preston RETIRED $10.00 $0.00
Street, Columbus,
TX 78934
03/01/2022 | Maas, Kathy 7435 Abbott LEGAL $50.00 $0.00
Avenue N.,
Minneapolis, MN
55443
03/01/2022 |Madden, 324 Bay Hill Dr, RETIRED $25.00 $0.00
Catherine Daphne, AL 36526
03/01/2022 | Mahaffy, Mary 532 Lower RETIRED $100.00 $0.00
Anne Georges Valley
Road, Spring Mills,
PA 16875
03/01/2022 | Marchegiani, 99 Whitcomb Rd., $25.00 $0.00
Phillip Boxborough, MA
01719
03/01/2022 |MARUTZ, 3111 10th St S, LABOR $50.00 $0.00
JEFFREY Wisconsin Rapids,
WI 54494
03/01/2022 | Mathiesen, Dan 8 magnolia dr., SALES $25.00 $0.00
Ladera ranch, CA
92694
03/01/2022 | matthews, wendy |13220 Brown Rd, RETIRED $25.00 $0.00
Clayton, NY 13624
03/01/2022 |Mc Cartney, Neal |2476 E. Manoa $25.00 $0.00
Rd., Honolulu, HI
96822
03/01/2022 |Mc Elhone, Not 2116 190th Ave., $50.00 $0.00
Given Centuria, WI
54824
03/01/2022 | McCulley, Darrell 827 Cheyenne RETIRED $25.00 $0.00
Avenue, Grafton,
WI 53024
03/01/2022 | Mcfadden, John 101 56th St., Unit PILOT $100.00 $0.00
#4, Kenosha, WI
53140
03/01/2022 | McGinnis, Susan 6417 Sugar Creek RETIRED $250.00 $0.00
Drive South,
Mobile, AL 36695
03/01/2022 |Michelle, 20496 Hematite HORSE TRAINER $10.00 $0.00
Rasmussen Avenue, Tomabh,
WI 54660
03/01/2022 |Midgette, Kelley  |164 Trailwood INSURANCE AGENT $50.00 $0.00
Drive, Newport,
NC 28570
03/01/2022 |Milheiser, Jennifer |905 S 20th St, RETIRED $10.00 $0.00
Manitowoc, WI
54220
03/01/2022 | Milheiser, Scott 905 South 20th SMALL BUSINESS OWNER $10.00 $0.00
Street, Manitowoc,
WI 54220
03/01/2022 |Miller, Carol 681 Murset Ave RETIRED $50.00 $0.00

SE, Palm Bay, FL
32909




Monetary

03/01/2022

Miller, Rose

18100 North Las
Vegas Road,
Prescott, AZ
86305

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Miller, Yehuda

140 Merrison
Street, Teaneck,
NJ 07666

MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Minor, Susan

1030 Anton Road,
Hartland, WI
53029

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Moore, Nancy

7132 Ashwood Ln,
Wind Lake, WI
53185

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Mrazek, Joan

485 Mustang
Lane, Fond du
Lac, WI 54935

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Murphy, Paula

909 Giese Road,
Hortonville, WI
54944

FIELD COMPENSATION

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Neill, Tricia

117 Kenneth Dr,
Seaford, VA 23696

OFFICE MANAGER

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Noel, Nanette

23109 Apple
Road, Waterford,
WI 53185

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

NORA, WENDY
ALISON

200 East Verona
Ave., #13, Verona,
WI 53593

RESEARCHER/INVESTIGATOR

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Norgaard, Nona

1105 Barry
Avenue, Eau
Claire, WI 54701

CUSTOMER SERVICE

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Nussbaum,
Donald

665 Dartmouth Dr,
Neenah, WI 54956

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Nyhagen, Alan

2952 1/2 Ave.,
New Auburn, WI
54757

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Olson-Wroge,
Kristi

1109 Sandy Hook
Lane, Luck, WI
54853

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Oswald, John

2089 Springbrook
Road, Medford,
OR 97504

ENGINEER

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Paine, Laura

N6922 2nd Court,
Westfield, WI
53964

GROUNDSKEEPER

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Parsons, Janet

10229 Pillot St,
Houston, TX
77029

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Petrie, Bernie

W 2199 Ash Rd.,
Malone, WI 53049

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Picard, Caroline

739 Blackmoor Cir,
Neenah, WI 54956

BUSINESS OWNER

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Place, JoAnn

N6497 County
Road N,
Beldenville, WI
54003

SCRUM MASTER

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Pothier, Elise

8 Ashley Brook
Lane, Rochester,
MA 02770

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/01/2022

Pouratian, Allen

2 Heather Dr,
Roslyn, NY 11576

SENIOR WIRELESS ENGINEER

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Putnal, Kay

9651 , Bullard
Road, Dry Branch,
GA 31020

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Quandahl, Joy

5019 Hastingwood
Drive, Houston, TX
77084

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Racz, Joseph

358 Highland
Avenue,
Souderton, PA
18964

PILOT

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Ramminger,
Wendy

4720 Broadway
Street, Manitowoc,
WI 54220

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Ratcliff, Judy

1402 Shushuskin
Ridge Road,
Ellensburg, WA
98926

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Rath, Tracy

W276N2650 Lily
Ct W, Pewaukee,
WI 53072

INTERIOR DESIGNER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Ray, Cynthia

1557 Foothills
Village Dr,
Henderson, NV
89012

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Reyes, John

9630 Kirkstone
Terrace Drive,
Spring, TX 77379

NURSE PRACTITIONER

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Reynard, Cheryl

301 Grant Street,
Easley, SC 29640

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Riberts, Dennis

3 Sunset Drive,
Asbury Park, NJ
07712

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Ricciardulli, Tracy

10 Dege Farm
Road, Califon, NJ
07830

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Riderbaugh, Jill

1067 N. 21st St.,
#157, Newark, OH
43055

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Riordan, Madeline

215 Lake Avenue,
Metairie, LA 70005

ADMIN ADVANCED

$15.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Roder, Jerilyn

W317S3683
Bennett Ct,
Waukesha, WI
53189

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Russell, John

N2232 Triple S
Rd.,
Campbellsport, WI
53010

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Russell, Leslie

1704 , Carrera
Drive, The
Villages, FL 32159

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Ruttkay, Lynne

2232 Galvani
Lane, Vista, CA
92084

ARTIST/MEDIA

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Saebjoernsen,
Andreas

14439 Emerald
Hills Court,
Saratoga, CA
95070

SOFT ENG

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/01/2022

Sampson, Jesse

81 Kenan Street,
Taneytown, MD
21787

MAINTENANCE TECH

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

sasaki, jennifer

921 ratcliff st,
Shreveport, LA
71104

CPA

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Savaryn, Brenda

W1996 50th
Avenue,
Stockholm, WI
54769

INN KEEPER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Schepps, Jenifer

2418 South
Dundee Street,
Tampa, FL 33629

MOM

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Schmid, Ann

1821 US
HIGHWAY 12,
Warrens, WI
54666

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Schneider, Mary

W4693 Belgium
Kohler Road,
Fredonia, WI
53021

NURSE SCIENTIST

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Schroed|, Diana J

W3311 Crrstwood
Dr, Whitewater, WI
53190

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Scire, Elizabeth

28 Blackberry Ct.,
Hopwell Jct., NY
12533

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Searcy, Jennifer

2560 Sal Amanca
Way, League City,
TX 77573

BOOKKEEPER

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Seri, Donna

3107 S. 122nd
Street #12, West
Allis, W1 53227

PROJECT QUALITY CONTROLLER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Shimniok, Rita

4877 West
Brewery Road,
Cross Plains, WI
53528

SELF EMPLOYED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Shipley, Karen

807 West Mcllroy
Street, Ozark, AR
72949

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Simpson, Christine

528 South Tejon
Avenue, Pueblo
West, CO 81007

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Sims, Richard

4400 Reed Lane,
Alma, AR 72921

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Sinacore,
Marianne

24 Lower Cross,
Shoreham, NY
11786

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Smith, Brenda

1168 County Road
409, Lexington, TX
78947

RETIRED

$15.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Smith, Penny

1 Noe Rd,
Larkspur, CO
80118

RETIRED

$17.76

$0.00

03/01/2022

Soby, Sharon

8051 33rd Ave So.,
Bloomington, MN
55425

REALTOR

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Sowers, Elizabeth

107 Pineview
Drive, Oriental, NC
28571

DATA SCIENTIST

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/01/2022

Stokes, Ann

PO Box 264,
Welcome, NC
27374

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Straka, Karen

W261N2849 Deer
Haven Drive,
Pewaukee, WI
53072

MANAGER

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Sundman, John

3768 Grizzly La.,
Barnum, MN
55707

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Sutherland,
Victoria

5522 Stanford Ave,
Garden Grove, CA
92845

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Swenson, Brad

1902 Pine Bluff
Rd, Stevens Point,
WI 54481

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Swinehart,
Jacqueline

1391 Andrews
Street Northwest,
Hartville, OH
44632

ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Teichmiller, Cheryl

684 Bruce Street,
Fond du Lac, WI
54935

ADMIN. ASSISTANT

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Thomas, John

555 Metro Place
North, Dublin, OH
43017

SELF EMPLOYED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Thomsen, Kathy

4525 North 1800
East, Buhl, ID
83316

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Timmermans,
Peter

225 Brandon
Street, Waupun,
WI 53963

PHYSICIAN

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

trauley, rick

740 Bear Trap
Lane, Amery, WI
54001

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Trevino, David

8400 Ambassador
Row, Dallas, TX
75247

MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Turner, John

296 Lasalle Road,
Monroe, M| 48162

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Turner, Sonja

6125 Luther Lane,
#194, Dallas, TX
75225

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Urban, Jason

436 South Main
Street, Hartford,
WI 53027

BARTENDER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Van Gorden,
Peggy

W847 Blueberry
Road, Granton, WI
54436

HEALTHCARE

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Van Hoey, Sarah

PO Box 224,
Lenoir City, TN
37771

LMT

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Varga, Shelley

8766 Fox River
Road, Burlington,
WI 53105

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Videen, Kathleen

N9457 Old Murry
Rd, EXELAND, WI
54835

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/01/2022

Villars, Colleen

4098 George
Road, Wisconsin
Rapids, WI 54495

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Vogel, Michele

4502 Hickory Dr,
Palm Beach
Gardens, FL
33418

REALTOR

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Vona, Delia

6914 Hillside Dr.
SW, Navarre, OH
44662

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Vosburg, Deborah

2915 Russell
Road, Centralia,
WA 98531

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Voss, Timothy

412 S 3rd St.,
Delavan, WI 53115

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Wagner, Kathleen

308 Nicholas St.,
Tomah, WI 54660

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Walker, Robert

2445 W San Lucia
Ct, Porterville, CA
93257

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Wallace, Tristin

11616 South State
Street, Draper, UT
84020

NATUROPATHIC PHYSICIAN

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Warner, Rex

2306 Park Wood
Drive, Portland, TX
78374

TCC MANAGER

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Watkins, Anita E

205 N Wilmot Rd,
Tucson, AZ 85711

ADMIN OFFICE ASST

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Watson, Jennifer

2318 Statler Drive,
Carrollton, TX
75007

SALES

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Weber, Jim

12494 152nd
Avenue, Kenosha,
WI 53142

OWNER OPERATOR

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Weber, Serena

4226 E Oak Knoll,
Springfield, MO
65809

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

WEBSTER,
CHRISTINE

1319 W PACKARD
ST, APPLETON,
WI 54914

PURCHASING

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Weiner, Paul

PO Box 130693,
Tampa, FL 33681

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Weseman, Nate

2065 Ann Court,
Kewaskum, WI
53040

SELF

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Wheeler, Hobart

320 Mountain Dew
Drive, Gatesville,
TX 76528

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

White, Kathy

4647 Johnstown-
Alexandria Road,
Johnstown, OH
43031

TEACHER

$75.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Wilkinson,
Marcelle

N5923 County
Highway X East,
Glen Flora, WI
54526

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Williams, Katie

18350 EIm Grove
Rd, Platte City, MO
64079

CLAIMS ADJUSTER

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/01/2022

Wimer, Steve

9707 W 99TH PL,
WESTMINSTER,
CO 80021

BLUE COLLAR

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Wittenbrink, Paul

126 Oakland
place, Buffalo, NY
14222

FINANCE

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Wood, Jeremy

1689 Hollander
Court, Marietta,
GA 30066

SOFTWARE ENGINEER

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Woodward, Cinda

851 Acorn Dr,
Dayton, OH 45440

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Wooley, Belinda

8971 Arrow Wood
drive, Greenwood,
LA 71033

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Woychik, Joycel

302 North Grove
Street, River Falls,
WI 54022

RETIRED

$17.76

$0.00

03/01/2022

Wright, Michael

420 Monroe
Avenue, Memphis,
TN 38103

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Wright, Robin

674 Cromwell
Avenue, Clovis,
CA 93611

FINANCIAL ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Wulff, Thomas

N523 U.S. 45,
Campbellsport, WI
53010

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Young, Celeste

4517 Northridge
Circle, Crestwood,
KY 40014

FINANCE ANALYST

$100.00

$0.00

03/01/2022

Zimmerman, David

8218 Whirlaway
Dr, Midlothian, VA
23112

AUTOMATION ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Ashton, Veronica

8230 42nd
Avenue, Kenosha,
WI 53142

HOMEMAKER

$100.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Augusto, Erin
Barker

199 North Argyle
Avenue, Fresno,
CA 93727

SELF EMPLOYED

$10.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Barnes, Natalie

15630 Fish point
rd SE, Prior lake,
MN 55372

RN

$40.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Barnum, Linda

416 W
WASHINGTON
ST, Colfax, 1A
50054

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

BERRY, DEAN

PO BOX 5061,
ABILENE, TX
79608

BML INC.

$100.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Bissett, Linda

14055 Diesel Dr,
Llttleton, CO
80127

Not Given

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Black, Ken

6226 80th Place,
Kenosha, WI
53142

PLUMBER

$15.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Brath, Joseph

151 North
University Drive,
West Bend, WI
53095

PASTOR

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/02/2022

Burch, Kevin

6760 Regents
Park Dr, Zionsville,
IN 46077

ATTORNEY

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Burkhart,
Stephanie

30519 Cannes
Place, Castaic, CA
91384

911 DISPATCHER

$15.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Campbell, Lisa

814 Verna Ave.,
Newbury Park, CA
91320

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Campbell, Victoria

1627 Crescent
Point Dr, Katy, TX
77494

DEACON

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

COOK, william

1428 E
LONGNEEDLE
LN, ELKHORN, WI
53121

ELECTRICAL ENGINEER

$10.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Culotta, Ray

895 Eastview
Drive, Alpine, UT
84004

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Danke, Sharon

10255 Badger Dr,
Ambherst, WI
54406

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Davis, Rikki

701 Martin
Avenue, Fond du
Lac, WI 54935

ACCOUNTANT

$10.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

De Seve, David

1532 O Street NW,
Washington, DC
20005

TECH

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Debbink, Jody

W3853 County
Road G, Cedar
Grove, WI 53013

TEACHER

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

devoll, george

1109 jabbet circle,
Plano, TX 75025

IT

$100.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Dieringer, Katie

3914 Nimitz
Street, Eau Claire,
WI 54701

HOMEMAKER

$10.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Dietrich, Scott

3300 Sharon
Lane, Norristown,
PA 19403

ENGINEER

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Doggett, Sinclair

13031 NE Brazee
St., Portland, OR
97230

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Donaldson, Tracy

401 East Otis
Avenue, Salina,
KS 67401

ROW AGENT

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Flattum, Beckie

470 Brookwood
Drive, Hudson, WI
54016

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Frederico, Tom

1368 Tarpon St,
Foster City, CA
94404

CONCRETE DELIVERY

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Gorman, Elizabeth

1939 Kane Lane,
Green Bay, WI
54311

TEACHER

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Green, Philip

428 Harvard Road,
Bolton, MA 01740

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Hanson, Wes

3027 Holland Rd,
Green Bay, WI
54313

AUTOBODY

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/02/2022

Harvey, Lillian

109 Warwick
Drive, Wilmington,
DE 19803

ADMIN ASST

$10.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Holmquist,
Katherine

28562 Redwing
Drive, Danbury, WI
54830

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

$10.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Hughes, Patrice

N8423 Sunset
Blvd, Beaver Dam,
WI 53916

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Hull, Gloria C

127 Burnadette St,
Fombell, PA 16123

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Huntington-Sell,
Marcia

16 Mayflower Dr, S
Yarmouth, MA
02664

COMPLIANCE OFFICER

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Hustad, Patricia

5531 Pahl Rd,
Middleton, WI
53562

BOOKKEEPING

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Jacobs, Danielle

55 Penhurst Park,
Buffalo, NY 14222

REAL ESTATE

$500.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Jones, Patricia

PO Box 158,
Wortham, TX
76693

HOMEMAKER

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Jordan-Becker,
Paula

607 Tamarack
Drive West, West
Bend, WI 53095

REAL ESTATE AGENT

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

joyce, david

5578 Freestone
Drive, Marysville,
CA 95901

GOV

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Kanouse, Dave

N6058 U.S. 45,
New London, WI
54961

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Kelleher, Carol

4802 Big Falls,
Kingwood, TX
77345

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Khabursky, Ev

234 Green Tree
Drive, West
Chester, PA 19382

WORKER

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Kummer, Tina

2708 Leonard
Street, La Crosse,
WI 54601

GROCERY CLERK

$100.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Labelle, Patricia

5486 Green River
Rd, Fennimore, WI
53809

MEDICAL BILLING

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Lang, Ann

4861 Pierce
Avenue, Plover, WI
54467

BUSINESS OWNER

$100.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Larson, Lora

33 Apache, Lyons,
CO 80540

TRUCKER

$10.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Lehman, David

W3719 Highview
Dr, Appleton, WI
54913

SELF-EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Macknet, Kenneth

512 Lantern Crest
Dr, Redlands, CA
92373

PHYSICIAN

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Mercure, Beth

2445 Lower
Dowda Mill Road,
Ball Ground, GA
30107

SELF

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/02/2022

Montalvo, Kim

8136 Rose Creek
Court, Burleson,
TX 76028

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Mooney, Barbara

731 Southwest
Frazier Court,
Topeka, KS 66606

RESPIRATORY THERAPIST

$20.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Moorhead, Stacy

22472 Elk Vale Rd,
Rapid City, SD
57701

CONSULTANT

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Neal, William

3432 Sinbad Rd,
Dodgeville, WI
53533

BANKER

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Nickolai, Allison

1160 Van Way,
Piqua, OH 45356

LANDLORD

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Noel, Stephanie

5129 William Tell
Dr, West Bend, WI
53095

CLERICAL

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Novack, Jerry

171 Laurel Lane,
Wantagh, NY
11793

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Ortiz, John

15331 Preston
Pass Drive, San
Antonio, TX 78247

ENGINEER

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Paolini, Vivian

2218 w Clare,
Deer park, TX
77536

SALES

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Patchett, Julie

24692 Teakwood
Court, Wildomar,
CA 92595

HOME MAKER

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Patten, Eric

11956 Farm to
Market Road
3083, Conroe, TX
77301

CAR DEALER

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Pecora, Michele

9117 Falls Run Rd,
McLEan, VA 22102

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Pena, Solomon

600 Alcalde Place
Southwest,
Albuguerque, NM
87104

SALES

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

PICKL,
TERRANCE

2425 Bengal Lane,
Plano, TX 75023

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Ponte, Elizabeth

1799 Lakeshore dr
n, Fleming Island,
FL 32003

BROKER

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Pulse, Dori

5905 Crocus Ln,
Eau Claire, WI
54701

SALES

$10.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Quint, Stuart

24904 NE 117
Court, Battle
Ground, WA 98604

FINANCIAL ADVISOR

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Rasmussen, Brad

21824 Southeast
266th Street,
Maple Valley, WA
98038

RETIRED

$15.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Rasmussen, David

1685 Millburne rd,
Lake Forest, IL
60045

FOOD SAFETY

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/02/2022

Robinson, Anita L

7721 North
Campbell Road,
Otis Orchards, WA
99027

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Roecker, Lindsay

3819 Mayfield
Road, Jackson, WI
53037

SELF EMPLOYED

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Rose, Kevin

1040 Hideaway
Rd, Columbia, TN
38401

CPA

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Schaefer, Thomas

1229 Powers St.,
Oshkosh, WI
54901

NONE OF YOUR BUSINESS

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Schmidtka, Daniel

1126 Jaymar
Street, Howard, WI
54313

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Schnelle, Gerald

7451 Hunters
Court, Middleton,
WI 53562

INSPECTION SERVICES

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Schnelle, Kathryn

7451 Hunters Ct,
Middleton, WI
53562

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Schulte, Thomas

7719 North Dent
Road, Hixson, TN
37343

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Smith, Joey

2436 County Road
183, Greenwood,
MS 38930

SALES

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Smith, Vernon

2608 Sundown
Drive, Berthoud,
CO 80513

ENERGY ENGINEER

$25.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Stickley, Debra

411 Fairfield Drive,
JEFFERSON, GA
30549

RETIRED

$20.22

$0.00

03/02/2022

Strobel, Shelley

1220 South 10th
Street, CaAton
City, CO 81212

RETIRED

$15.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Sweitzer, Wayne

401 E 8th St,
Sioux Falls, SD
57103

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Turnacliff, John

120 Seminary Dr.,
#2E, Mill Valley,
CA 94941

SALES

$100.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Umfleet, Steven

1215 Quail Ridge
Way, Hollister, CA
95023

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

vind, Deloras

n26992 tolokken
rd, arcadia, WI
54612

FARMER

$100.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Vizza, Paul

1826 Cross Green
Way, Fleming
Island, FL 32003

PILOT

$100.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Voss, Karen

W344 hwy 11,
Burlington, WI
53105

CNA

$100.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Waldman, Kevin

8231 Ranchview
Drive, Irving, TX
75063

WRITER

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/02/2022

Williams, James

101 Midnight
Road, Poplar Bluff,
MO 63901

BUS. OWNER

$10.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Woloszyk, Tom

5695 County Road
C, Spring Green,
WI 53588

MOLDMAKER, ELECTION INTEGRITY
SEARCHER

$100.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Yao, Fenmei

10271 Westacres
Drive, Cupertino,
CA 95014

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/02/2022

Zvara, Julie

5423 Emerson
Avenue, Dallas,
TX 75209

AREA MANAGER

$1,000.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Baker, Patti

W5499 Meadow
Drive, New Lisbon,
WI 53950

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Bly, Suzanne

1628 Crosswinds
Ave, North Myrtle
Beach, SC 29582

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Borremans, Cory

4326 Cobbleskill
Ct., Green Bay, WI
54313

PAINTER

$100.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Bria, Jeremy

450 Mill St Ste
102, Fontana, WI
53125

DOCTOR OF CHIROPRACTIC

$500.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

carroll, charles

636 s 4th,
pocatello, ID
83201

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Castona, Judi

730 Maple Way
North, Waukesha,
WI 53188

SALESPERSON

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Christiansen,
Carol

1178 County Road
495, Valley, AL
36854

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

chupp, warren

4 Chris Ct., St.
Peters, MO 63376

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Connelly, Karen

2322 South Milton
Avenue, Overland,
MO 63114

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Duquaine,
Amanda

706 N 5th Avenue,
Sturgeon Bay, WI
54235

LODGING

$10.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Everett, Melody

13170-B Central
Ave SE #207,
Albuquerque, NM
87122

SELF

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Filla, Barbara

4511 E. Robin
Meadows Ln, Eau
Claire, W1 54701

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Fuller, Kenneth

2140 Lakeshore
Drive, Kansasville,
WI 53139

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Fuller, Kenneth

2140 Lakeshore
Drive, Kansasville,
WI 53139

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Gasser, Donald

601 Sommerset
Road, Spring
Green, WI 53588

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Heinold, Mark

10 Gander Circle,
Verona, WI 53593

PHARMACIST

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/03/2022

Hendrix, Tammy

158 Whippoorwill
Drive, Double
Springs, AL 35553

MEDICAL

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Hennessey, Janet

22 Ellsworth Lane,
Saint Louis, MO
63124

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Hueber, Maribeth

5975 Meadow
Creek Drive,
Milford, OH 45150

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

junion, mary

175 nautical drive,
sturgeon bay, WI
54235

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Keizer, Heather

1016 S 119th St,
West Allis, WI
53214

MEDICAL CODER I

$10.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Knoebel, Brian

20315 Sutter
Creek Drive,
Brookfield, WI
53045

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Knoebel, Kathy

20315 Sutter
Creek Drive,
Brookfield, WI
53045

MANAGER

$10.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Kobishop, Tammy

3341 Cleveland
Avenue, Plover, WI
54467

OFFICE

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

LeDuc, LeeAnn

W3092 Mathison
Road, Appleton,
WI 54913

ACCOUNTING

$50.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Lee, Pat

1820 ohio ave,
Superior, WI
54880

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Marten, Christine

831 Jefferson St.,
Mondovi, WI
54755

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Miller, Patrick

S52wW23087
Hunters Hollow,
Waukesha, WI
53189

SALES

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Morton, Harry

1701 Bauss Ct,
Midland, M| 48642

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

myers, martin

2146 Central Park
Avenue, Evanston,
IL 60201

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Ninivaggi, Jennifer

611 W River Rd,
Appleton, WI
54915

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

oettinger, greg

4402 tenderfoot rd,
rhinelander, WI
54501

SELF EMPLOYED

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

oettinger, renee

4402 Tenderfoot
RD, rhinelander,
WI 54501

SELF EMPLOYEED

$250.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Ortiz, SerafA-n

1628 Crosswinds
Ave, North Myrtle
Beach, SC 29582

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Pappone, John

422 Campus
Drive, Beaver
Dam, WI 53916

PISSED OFF VETERAN

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/03/2022

Schweitzer,
Connie

2006 North Lane,
Custer, WI 54423

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Schweitzer, Doug

2006 North Lane,
Custer, WI 54423

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Scirocco, Gayle

8 Hillcrest Ct., Old
Tappan, NJ 07675

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Seney jr, Daniel

35 Mountainview
Terrace,
Rensselaer, NY
12144

RAILROAD MAINTAINER

$50.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Slowinski, Jeremy

4501 Pleasant
View Drive,
Stevens Point, WI
54481

DESIGN ENGINEER

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Snyder, Jason

2245 Bevans
Circle, Red Wing,
MN 55066

OPERATOR

$50.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Snyder, Jean

715 Canterberry
Court, West Bend,
WI 53090

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Swittel, Mary;Kay

S19W37721
Pasteur Court,
Dousman, WI
53118

REAL ESTATE SALES

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Timm, Andrew

9575 N Blackhawk
Dr, Edgerton, WI
53534

ELECTRICAL ENGINEER

$100.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Vinall, Granger

2355 East Seneca,
Tucson, AZ 85719

SALES

$50.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Witham, Walter

1312 Bellwood
Drive, Loveland,
OH 45140

PROFESSOR

$25.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Wuethrich,
Frances D

P O Box 4,
Evensville, TN
37332

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/03/2022

Yager, Erin

13692 County
Road D, Owen, WI
54460

LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Abeyta, Seferino

387 New Mexico
116, Bosque, NM
87006

INSURANCE

$10.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Albert, David

404 East Madison
Avenue, Belgrade,
MT 59714

RETIRED

$15.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Anderson, Alisa

1621 Cherokee
Trail, Valrico, FL
33594

MANAGER

$15.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Ashley, Jean

2498 Sumner
Lane, Batavia, OH
45103

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Augustyn, Pam

N3000 Orchard
Rd, Antigo, WI
54409

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Berland, Craig

4375 West
Lindbergh Way,
Chandler, AZ
85226

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/04/2022

Betchkal,
Bernadette

2843 10th Ave,
Spring Valley, WI
54767

FARM

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Blair, Alan

2230 Carmichael
Drive, Carmichael
Drive, Vienna, VA
22181

ARCHITECT

$1,000.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Bollinger, Karen

2060 New Port
Vista Drive,
Grafton, WI 53024

EMAIL MARKETING SPECIALIST

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Bourque, John

17887 North
Birmingham Lane,
Woodlawn, IL
62898

SELF EMPLOYED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Bozsnyak, William

7 Marine Street,
Huntington, NY
11743

RETIRED

$75.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Brandon, Celine

2316 Driftwood
Lane, Stillwater,
MN, MN 55082

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

braun, kent

900 Hiawatha
Drive,
Chanhassen, MN
55317

DRAIN CLEANER

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Breslin, Carol

N13607 County
Road Q, Downing,
WI 54734

NANNY

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Breslin, Patrick

N13607 County
Road Q, Downing,
WI 54734

AUDITOR

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Carley, Margaret

19330 West North
Avenue,
Brookfield, WI
53045

PRODUCT SPECIALIST

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Chapman, Kathy

618 W Lehigh St,
Bethlehem, PA
18018

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Cibbarelli,
Gretchen

561 South
Portman Lane,
Fort Mill, SC
29708

ADMIN ASSISTANT

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Coleman, Ben

2619 M Avenue,
Anacortes, WA
98221

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

crane, tim

4800 Grants Way
NE, Marietta, GA
30066

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Davis, Angie

5917 GARNER
RD, ROANOKE,
VA 24018

SELF

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Davis, Joan

W169N8630
Sheridan Drive,
Menomonee Falls,
WI 53051

BOOKKEEPER

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Dietrich, Scott

3300 Sharon
Lane, Norristown,
PA 19403

ENGINEER

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Duffield, Patrick

515 East Carefree
Highway 321,
Phoenix, AZ 85085

OTR TRUCKER

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/04/2022

Elmore, Charles

4113 CHAMBERS
ST, LAKE WALES,
FL 33898

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Faltinson, Douglas

318 South 5th
Street, Delavan,
WI 53115

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Farago, Zoltan

5394 Beverleys
Mill Road, Broad
Run, VA 20137

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

FILIATRAULT,
MARK

1652 Legend Hill
lane, WAUKESHA,
WI 53189

PROJECT MGR

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Friedl, Amanda

2030 Washington
Avenue, Goldfield,
1A 50542

SELF EMPLOYED

$10.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Funk, Dean

295 Debuhr Lane,
Platteville, WI
53818

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Gard, John

111 Curren Street,
Clayton, NM
88415

FARMER-RANCHER

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

George, Lisa

34998 County 5
Boulevard, Lake
City, MN 55041

REGISTERED NURSE

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Gordon, Alexander

196 Ellis St, Fond
du Lac, WI 54935

MERCURY MARINE

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Harris, Melinda

1279 Maple Leaf
Court, Medford,
OR 97504

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Hearn, Sandra

113 Roxanna
Drive, West
Monroe, LA 71291

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Heisel, Tiffany

12081 County
Road Q, Pound,
WI 54161

SURVEYOR

$20.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Hentz, Anne

8716 Glenwood
Drive, Greendale,
WI 53129

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Hernandez, Daniel

5324 Alkire Street,
Arvada, CO 80002

ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Huck, Marilyn

155 Beauregard
Avenue, Sulphur,
LA 70663

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Johnson, Teena

4817 Thunder Rd,
Dallas, TX 75244

SELF EMPLOYED

$10.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Jones, William

2071 117th
Avenue, Baldwin,
WI 54002

MANAGER

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Kao, Alice

4540 Elmhurst
Drive, San Jose,
CA 95129

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Karlinski, Roger

26 Via Donato
West, Depew, NY
14043

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Kaschak
Troutman, Ruth
Ann

Gulf Boulevard,
North Redington
Beach, FL 33708

N/A

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/04/2022

King, Randy

25649 Jack Pine
Lane, Spooner, WI
54801

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Kipp, Heather

2859 Fox Lane,
Brussels, WI
54204

RETAIL

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Kivik, Jon

PO box 625,
Maineville, OH
45039

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Kubiak, Elaine

216 East 29th St,
New York, NY
10016

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Kuncman, Batya

67-04 Myrtle
Avenue, Glendale,
NY 11385

ART

$18.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

LaJeunesse,
Sonja

6231 Foxglove
Road, Milton, FL
32570

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

linick, mark

1636 Ohio Ave,
Long Beach, CA
90804

APARTMENT MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Livingston, Susan
Diane

12419 Marjory
Avenue, Tampa,
FL 33612

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Long, Belinda

2070 Hoop Rd,
Xenia, OH 45385

CUSTOMER SERVICE

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Lotts, Karen

433 East
Chippewa Street,
Cadott, W1 54727

SMALL BUSINESS OWNER

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Mallamaci, Susan

451 Fellowship
Street, Bluefield,
WV 24701

LIBRARIAN

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

marsh, rebecca

4320 155th st sw,
Lynnwood, WA
98087

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

McAuliffe, Doug

48300 Prairie Ave.,
Soldotna, AK
99611

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Metcalf, James

2622 Camloop
Drive, San Jose,
CA 95130

USPS CARRIER

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Michels, Logan

301 Roosevelt
Street, Colfax, WI
54730

ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Milner, Lynn

W281N4930
THEODORES CV,
Pewaukee, WI, WI
53072

SR IT CONSULTANT

$750.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Morgan, Nathan

1180 North 4th
Street, Uvalde, TX
78801

SELF

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Morris, Sandra

908 Belmont Ave,
Racine, WI 53405

SUPPLY CHAIN

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Murray, Lynn

15429 Painters
Cove Way,
Haymarket, VA
20169, VA 20169

DISABLED

$20.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/04/2022

Neiberger, James

851 South 6th
Avenue, Brighton,
CO 80601

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Nelson, Sheri

W7360 County
Road O,
Tomahawk, WI
54487

HEALTH-CARE

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Nugent, Mark

W4986 Kohler
Drive, Fredonia,
WI 53021

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

O'Haver, Crystal

54 E 14th PI,
Mesa, AZ 85201

FINANCE

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Oldham, Jimmy

1 Portrush Court,
Amarillo, TX 79124

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Oxton, Patricia

1502 Waterlily
Lane, Longview,
TX 75604

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Paukstys, Mary

5244 South
Newcastle Avenue,
Chicago, IL 60638

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Reed, Tracy

14276 Virginia
Way, Grand
Haven, MI 49417

BUSINESS

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Rennicke, Judy

10922 North San
Marino Drive,
Mequon, WI 53092

SECRETARY

$10.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Renno, Belinda

9527 Sea View
Cove, Fort Wayne,
IN 46835

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Rhoades, Tonya

9196 Briar Road,
Magnolia, OH
44643

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Robertson, Carol

6811 CORRAL
CIR,
HUNTINGTON
BEACH, CA 92648

EQUESTRIAN

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Rumsey, Buddy

County Road A,
Tomahawk, WI
54487

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Rumsey, Kim

County Road A,
Tomahawk, WI
54487

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Sanderd, Margaret

1908 Charleston
Place Lane,
Charlotte, NC
28212

HOUSEKEEPER

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Schiltz, Rebecca

6634 WINDING
WAY, DEFOREST,
WI 53532

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Schmidt, Benjamin

4755 Hayes
Avenue, Plover, WI
54467

HOMEMAKER

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Seif, James

1741 Majorca
Drive, Yuba City,
CA 95993

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Siemers, Ray

22624 Hanson
Road, Union
Grove, WI 53182

BUSINESS OWNER

$1,000.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/04/2022

Simeone, Cheyl

P.O. Box 158,
Three Mile Bay,
NY 13693

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Skelton, Lenore

547 Crestwood
Drive, Greenville,
SC 29609

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Steddum, Terri

7620 nw 133rd
place, Oklahoma
city, OK 73142

OPTOMETRIST

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Stehling, Jennifer

318 Morgan Lane,
Beaver Dam, WI
53916

CRM

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Stitt, Judith

16 Ware St,
Cambridge, MA
02138

EDITOR

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

swart, kent

12102 Cherry
Point Drive,
Dayton, TX 77535

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Thomas, Rebecca

1547 Kingswood
Drive, Neenah, WI
54956

ACCOUNTANT

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Troup, Tonya

10461 Fort
Laurens Road NW,
Bolivar, OH 44612

SELF EMPLOYED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Turner, Darcy

2661 S Howell
Ave, Milwaukee,
WI 53207

SELF EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Tyson, Steven

4801 N Foxglove
Dr NW, Gig
Harbor, WA 98332

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Ujlaky, Paul

154 West St.,
Brooklyn, NY
11222

ENGINEER

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Valis, Constantine

3438 Salvatore Ln,
Stockton, CA
95212

FREELOADER

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

VanderWel, Linda

18512 NE 137th
St, Woodinville,
WA 98072

HOMEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Voss, Dan

2132 North
Peninsula Road,
Oconomowoc, WI
53066

BUSINESS OWNER

$100.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Westerhold, David

220 S Hancock St,
White Hall, IL
62092

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Wetzel, David

47190 s clubhouse
rd, Sioux falls, SD
57108

SELF EMPLOYED

$500.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Wigtion, Mary Ann

4433 School
Street, Rockford,
IL 61101

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE

$10.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

WIMBERLY,
SCOTT

4949 Delores Dr
NE, OLYMPIA, WA
98516

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/04/2022

Witzel, Korlee

E5444 510th Ave,
Menomonie, WI
54751

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/05/2022

Alford, Lisa

69 Walter's
Mountain Lane,
Staunton, VA
24401

MANAGER

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Allison, Jerry

5836 Dearborn
Avenue,
Columbus, GA
31909

CIVILIAN CBRN AND CLS INSTRUCTOR WITH
US ARMY

$10.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Bergquist, Dianna

2330 Jordan
Court, Eau Claire,
WI 54701

REGISTERED NURSE

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Bonner, Brandye

9641 Lechner
Road, Fort Worth,
TX 76179

OFFICE MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Bracken, Thomas

1129 Berkshire
Rd., Grosse Pointe
Park, M1 48230

ENGINEER

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Braman, Laurie

9329 Crescent
Road, Warrens, WI
54666

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Breland, Adrienne

3481 Overpark
Road, San Diego,
CA 92130

SOFTWARE

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Burke, Glen

4212 West Gelding
Drive, Phoenix, AZ
85053

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Bystrom, Sandra

2100 Lepak Drive,
Plover, WI 54467

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Carr, Karen

225 Winona Street
Northeast,
Chatfield, MN
55923

ASSISTANT

$50.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Ciampa,
Christopher

10949 Alondra
Boulevard,
Norwalk, CA
90650

SELF

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Clapp, Dottie

7553 Pintail Court,
Littleton, CO
80125

PROJECT MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Cudnoski, Gail

1775 Western Ave,
Green Bay, WI
54303

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Darlington Rossi,
Lois

200 Cabrini Blvd
Apt 57, New York,
NY 10033

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Davis, Claribeth

264 S Sky Ranch
Rd, Sierra Vista,
AZ 85635

BENEFITS CONSULTANT

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Demarb, Scott

5683 Daubner
Lane, Sturgeon
Bay, WI 54235

MECHANIC

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Depies, Craig

2558 South
Williams Street,
Milwaukee, WI
53207

TRUCK DRIVER

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Deshazer, Donna

1530 E Smithfield
Dr, Eagle
Mountain, UT
84005

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/05/2022

Duncan, Lynn

6617 Bellevista St
NW, Olympia, WA
98502

RETIRED

$1,000.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Dunphy, Virginia

N9597 County
Trunk Highway D,
Brillion, W1 54110

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Eatman, Virginia

6570 County Road
60, Eutaw, AL
35462

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Fleissner,
Christine

2878 N 73rd
Street, Milwaukee,
WI 53210

RETIRED

$30.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Fleissner, Richard

2878 North 73rd
Street, Milwaukee,
WI 53210

RETIRED

$30.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Friedman, Eric

1753 East
Broadway Road,
Tempe, AZ 85282

TECHNICIAN

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

GENTILE,
MARCO

5531 Beaumont
Ave., La Jolla, CA
92037

SELF EMPLOYED

$50.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Grasham, William

2123 Spanish
Forest Lane,
Richmond, TX
77406

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Gurnea, Melissa

1417 Kinglet Drive,
Sparks, NV 89441

HARD WORK

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Hart, Chantelle

9028 E Highland
Ave, Avalon, WI
53505

SELF-EMPLOYED

$50.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Hayton, irene

303 Saint Thomas
Dr, Toms River, NJ
08757

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Hicks, Robert

8291 Baulesh Dr,
PO Box 388, Rye,
CO 81069

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Hurlburt, Connie

P O box 1954,
Mount Dora, FL
32756

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Jenny, Richard

500 120th St SE,
De Graff, MN
56271

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Jensen, Debra

4694 West
Hillcrest Court,
Crown Point, IN
46307

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Johnson, Gary

1480 Willow Glenn
Court, Big Bear
City, CA 92314

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

JONES, ARDYCE

2521 CAREY ST,
WISC RAPIDS, WI
54495

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Kennedy, Shannon

2227 Grant
Boulevard,
Syracuse, NY
13208

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Kerwin, Catherine

625 S Jackson St,
Green Bay, WI
54301

BUSINESS ANALYST

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/05/2022

Kray, David

1306 sunset way
blvd, Kent, OH
44240

PROJECT MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Krogan, Michael

6515 Eliot View
Rd, Saint Louis
Park, MN 55426

PT OFFICE ASST

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Landry-Ayres, Kim

s4530 Porterville
Road, Eau Claire,
WI 54701

PERSONAL TRAINER

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

LINHART, LEE
ANN

W5541 County
Road S, Onalaska,
WI 54650

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Lippert, Joanne

607 Morningside
Court, Saukville,
WI 53080

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Manley, Earnest

1005 Restbrook
Ave, Memphis, TN
38127

CONSTRUCTION SUPERINTENDENT

$50.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Mares, Phillip

738 N 10th Ave,
Pocatello, ID
83201

PRINCIPAL IT PROFESSIONAL

$50.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Markham, Linden

207 Canterbury |,
West Palm Beach,
FL 33417

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Martin, Ronald

409 Nadig Dr., Fort
Atkinson, WI
53538

MARKETING

$50.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

May, Mark

950 950 Th St,
Elkhart, IL 62634

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Morongell, Tona

5880 Northwest
54th Circle, Coral
Springs, FL 33067

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Nigh, Mary

42787 Cardinal
Way, Novi, Ml
48375

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Nigh, Scott

42787 Cardinal
Way, Novi, Ml
48375

BUSINESS OWNER

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Norbo, Kathy

8809 SW Scheckla
Dr, Portland, OR
97224

ACCOUNTANT

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Pecora, James

6332 Peach
Orchard Rd, Las
Vegas, NV 89142

CASINO DEALER

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Ring, Mary

19821 93rd Street,
Bristol, WI 53104

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Ritter, Megan

683 Heritage Way,
Hudson, WI 54016

MARKETING

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Sacia, John

2929 81st Place
SE, A-3, Mercer
Island, WA 98040

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Sallah, Kathleen

5421 Westcastle
Dr, Toledo, OH
43615

SELF EMPLOYED

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Schiefelbein,
Patrick

1524 Roosevelt
Drive South, West
Bend, WI 53090

MERCHANDISER

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/05/2022

Schneider, Keith

4089 Springfield
Lane, Slinger, WI
53086

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Schnitzler, Dorothy

709 S Cherry Ave.,
Marshfield, WI
54449

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Scholz, Geri

W4495 County
Road A,
Tomahawk, WI
54487

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Sears, Mary

1715 Cumberland
Trce, Acworth, GA
30102

CONSTRUCTION

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Sewart, Lynn

1897 Shady Lane,
Grafton, W1 53024

SALES

$50.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Shadwick, Delbert

128 Kingsland
Ranch Road,
Kingsland, TX
78639

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Shadwick,
Kathleen

128 Kingsland
Ranch Road,
Kingsland, TX
78639

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

SHUE, KERIN

3144 Border Creek
Rd, Crestview, FL
32539

PROGRAMMER

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Smith, Draza

1935 Anderson Ln,
Lady Lake, FL
32159

ENGINEER

$10.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Stevens, Vickie

18035 Amberside
Road West,
Cornelius, NC
28031

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Taylor, William

2422 13th Street,
Sacramento, CA
95818

RESTAURANTS REAL ESTATE

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

TRACEY,
MATTHEW

9117 Santayana
Drive, Fairfax, VA
22031

CONSULTANT

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Trapp, Gail

3000 County Rd P,
Jackson, WI
53037

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Utphall, Billie Jo

E1396 State Road
64, Boyceville, WI
54725

MACHINIST

$25.00

$0.00

03/05/2022

Wiik, Cary

1515 10th Avenue
West, Ashland, WI
54806

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Alger, Mary

120 Clyburn
Street, Marco
Island, FL 34145

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Allard, Lynn

2442 Breezewood
Lane, Green Bay,
WI 54313

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

ancer, jason

10626 Liberty Bell
Dr, Tampa, FL
33647

RN

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Baehnman, Paul

830 E Shady Ln
Apt 14, Neenah,
WI 54956

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/06/2022

Barnecott,
Michelle

745 Palmyra
Street, Sullivan,
WI 53178

HOMEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Bartlett, Janet

10727 Northeast
164th Lane,
Bothell, WA 98011

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Bernhard, Scott

N9609 County
Road AY, Mayville,
WI 53050

MASTER PLUMBER / BUSINESS OWNER

$250.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Bertrang, David

E29250 Pond
Road, Fairchild,
WI 54741

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Blegen, Sarah

1415 Broadway
Street, Hammond,
WI 54015

WORKING

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Bowden, Warren

4330 West Morrow
Drive, Glendale,
AZ 85308

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Bryant, Nicole

2520 Aster Court,
Racine, WI 53402

MACHINIST

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Burdick, Tracy

340 Dorsey Rd,
Hampton, GA
30228

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

BURTON, Cynthia

3242 MAY ST, Eau
Claire, WI 54701

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Carpenter, Jane

8014 North Lake
Drive, Fox Point,
WI 53217

LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

CHINN,
DEBORAH

7640 Hollandale
Drive, Colorado
Springs, CO
80919

TEACHER

$20.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Cotsamire,
Michael

2025 Whetstone
Street, Bucyrus,
OH 44820

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

DeMarb, Elaine

5683 Daubner Ln,
Sturgeon Bay, WI
54235

BUSINESS OWNER

$100.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Dietz, Gerald

540, County Road
421, Taylor, TX
76574

CONSTRUCTION

$10.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Edeling, Karen

1318 North
Columbine Place,
Anaheim, CA
92801

RETIRED

$15.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Firkins, Tracy

1175 Walnut
Street, Pell Lake,
WI 53128

SELF EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Flinn, Deborah

701 Deer Run
Road,
Murfreesboro, TN
37128

PRODUCTION

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Freeman, Linda

1745 Proffit Road,
Vienna, VA 22182

DOG GROOMER

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Freiburger, David

N95W28097
County Road Q,
Colgate, W1 53017

ASSEMBER

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/06/2022

Freiburger, Shelly

N95W28097
COUNTY ROAD
Q, Colgate, WI
53017

CLERK

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Fritz, Joanne

N66W38209 Deer
Creek Court,
Oconomowoc, WI
53066

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

furey, charles

1370
Mountainview
Drive, Toms River,
NJ 08753

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Gray, Suzanne

N5571 Willow
Glen Rd, Sullivan,
WI 53178

HOMEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

H, Steve

W494 Cindy Ann
Lane, Kaukauna,
WI 54130

UNEMPLOYED

$10.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Hammond, Marilyn

220 Knights Way,
Fond du Lac, WI
54935

RETIRED

$15.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Hedmark, Paul

1507 West Fisher
Lake Parkway,
Niagara, W1 54151

BUSINESS OWNER

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Hennegan, Vicky

7611 West Arthur
Avenue, West
Allis, W1 53219

IT CONSULTANT

$100.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Herrick, Wendy

2384 Horns
Corners Road,
Cedarburg, WI
53012

HAIRSTYLIST/SELF EMPLOYED

$10.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Hettrick, Donald

1674 Collar Price
Road, Hubbard,
OH 44425

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Horton, Janene

6700 Escondido
Dr #G2, El Paso,
TX 79912

CUSTOMER SERVICE REP

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Jaeger, Jane

2318 Southwest
Mayflower Drive,
Palm City, FL
34990

BOOKKEEPER

$500.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Johnson, Andrew

4305 Old B Road,
Shell Lake, WI
54871

CONTRACTOR

$100.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Katchever, Joe

1401 Saint Andrew
Street, La Crosse,
WI 54603

NA

$100.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Kawlewski, Linda

2015 Ridge Road,
Junction City, WI
54443

DISABLED

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Kieler, Clint

W794 county rd f,
Campbellsport, WI
53010

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

King, Rolin

1659 Lenwood
Ave, Green Bay,
WI 54303

MACHINE OPERATOR

$10.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Lindner, Angela

401 Beach Drive,
Lower Township,
NJ 08204

SELF EMPLOYED

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/06/2022

Lindsley, Robert

9890 172nd St,
Chippewa Falls,
WI 54729

WORKER

$10.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Lorentz, Lorri

3008 Abbe Court,
Eau Claire, WI
54703

EMPLOYEE

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Lorentz, Mark

3008 Abbe Court,
Eau Claire, WI
54703

SELF-EMPLOYED

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Martin, Kat

48 Rock Creek
Road, Clinton, MT
59825

NOVELIST

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

McCauley, Laura

188 East Garvin
Heights Road,
Winona, MN
55987

UNIVERSITY ADVISOR

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Michael, Timm

410 Grove
Avenue, Wisconsin
Rapids, WI 54494

SENIOR SALES MANAGER

$10.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Miles-Fretschel,
Mazie

W3712 West River
Rd, Tomahawk, WI
54487

UWSP TREEHAVEN STORE MANAGER, SEMI

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Miller, Robert

7316 Roamer
Place, Las Vegas,
NV 89131

PROJECT MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Moltzan, Kim

2446 28th Street,
Rice Lake, WI
54868

MEDICAL FIELD

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Moore, Jeffrey

7132 Ashwood
Lane, Wind Lake,
WI 53185

INSURANCE BROKER

$250.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Motley, Tangie

524 Sunset Drive,
Ambherst, VA
24521

BUSINESS ADMIN

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Naryshkin, Sonya

W8584 Glacial
Drive, Whitewater,
WI 53190

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Newhouser, Carol

18 Minich Drive,
Carlisle, PA 17015

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

P, Lindsey

340 Concord
Avenue,
Greensburg, PA
15601

HOMEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Paredes, Aisha

28 Florence
Street, Dalton, MA
01226

CUSTOMER SERVICE

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Ray, Tammy

137 70th ST, Clear
Lake, WI 54005

SELF

$100.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Redford, Curtis

W14797 Berg
Road, Tigerton, WI
54486

RN

$100.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Reilly, Steve and
Lori

W4838 County
Road F, Fond du
Lac, WI 54937

TRUCKER/TEACHER

$250.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Rosen, Dustin

168 Upper Road,
Middletown, NY
10940

CASE MANAGER

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/06/2022

Schaeffer, Timothy

1201 Johnson
Street, Stoughton,
WI 53589

CERTIFICATION ENGINEER

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Schwandt, Rick

1811 E Bradley Ln,
Appleton, WI
54915

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Schwoerer, Sarah

958 W 20th Ave
Apt 1, Oshkosh,
WI 54902

FREEDOM FIGHTER

$10.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Seegers, Julie

8729 334th
Avenue,
Burlington, WI
53105

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Slattery, Kimberly

74-5031 Tomi Tomi
Drive, Kailua-
Kona, HI 96740

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Straus, Ronald

W10334 Power
Line Rd, Phillips,
WI 54555

$100.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Sullivan, Renee

4720 W Bluebell
Lane, Appleton, WI
54914

DIRECTOR OF COACHING

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Svoboda, Roshelle

1002 Pioneer
Drive, Holmen, WI
54636

ECM ADMIN

$100.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Swanson, Jean

6517 Offshore
Drive, Madison, WI
53705

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Swenson, James

1127 East LaSalle
Avenue, Barron,
WI 54812

UNEMPLOYED

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Turzenski, Michael

N29W30712
Foxwood Drive,
Pewaukee, WI
53072

ACCOUNTANT

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Valerius, Mary

138 South 80th
Street, Milwaukee,
WI 53214

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Van Price, Ken

N 1736 Airport rd,
Weyauwega, WI
54983

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Wagner, Lorri

738 Mill Street,
Delafield, WI
53018

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

$50.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Waltho, Trevor

W152N6901
Westwood Dr.,
Menomonee Falls,
WI 53051

SELF

$100.00

$0.00

03/06/2022

Yager, Lacie

405 South Jay
Street, Aberdeen,
SD 57401

DISABLED

$10.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Anonymous,
Anonymous

Comment(s): Sign & Banner Sales

$445.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Arneson, Lynn

4738 Gaston
Circle, Cottage
Grove, WI 53527

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/07/2022

Ash, Susan

1351 Kingsboro
Court, Westlake
Village, CA 91362

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Berres, Daniel

2211 Salisbury
Rd., West Bend,
WI 53090

$10.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Berres, Sandra

2211 Salisbury
Rd., West Bend,
WI 53090

$10.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Blackshaw,
Kathleen

1112 Bonnie Brae
Ln, Lake Geneva,
WI 53147

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Burns, Krista

3149 South
Delaware Avenue,
Milwaukee, WI
53207

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Castro, Robert

635 McNally Lane,
Brookfield, WI
53045

DBA

$40.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Ciriacks, Jennifer

320 Salisbury Rd.,
West Bend, WI
53090

$25.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Ciriacks, Nolen

320 Salisbury Rd.,
West Bend, WI
53090

$25.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Coons, Lynn

520 Whitney
Street, Kaukauna,
WI 54130

HOMEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Curran,
Christopher

16 Maple Avenue,
Shelton, CT 06484

RETIRED

$500.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Dent, Paula

4021 Everett St,
Kensington, MD
20895

ACCOUNTANT

$50.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Engel, Gloria

N4013 Twin Lake
Ln, Eden, WI
53019

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Falde, Lowell

W 5831 CTY J.,
Beldenville, WI
54003

$100.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Fallan, Mary

N56 W26106
Richmond Rd.,
Sussex, WI 53089

$200.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Gao, Xi

18711 Harleigh
Drive, Saratoga,
CA 95070

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Graham, Robert

7416 E Odessa St,
Mesa, AZ 85207

AIR TRAFFIC PROCEDURES SPECIALIST

$100.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Greene, John

5333 N MacArthur
Blvd, Irving, TX
75038

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Hintz, Marlene

953 La Barge
Road, Hudson, WI
54016

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Jacques, Joyce

W11917 769th
Ave, River Falls,
WI 54022

TEACHING ASSISTANT

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/07/2022

Jensen, Brian

805 East
Milwaukee Street,
Janesville, WI
53545

CONTROLS TECH

$250.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Johnson, Laurel

5451 Spring Valley
Road, Burlington,
WI 53105

RETIRED

$200.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Jones, Dale

104 Springberry
Court, Cary, NC
27518

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Kannel, Connie

P.O. Box 234,
Spring Valley, WI
54767

$100.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Kirkman, Dennis

30338 297th St.,
Holcomb, WI
54754

$25.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Love, Terri

5201 E 219th St,
Peculiar, MO
64078

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Lutzow, Janet

N5541 HWY 52,
Bryant, WI 54418

$100.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Lutzow, Jim

N5541 HWY 52,
Bryant, Wi 54418

$100.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Miller, Scott

2136 110th
Avenue, Baldwin,
WI 54002

3M COMPANY

$250.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Moore, Eric

3512 Casey Drive,
Las Vegas, NV
89120

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Nedvidek, Michael

7413 10th Ave.,
Kenosha, WI
53143

TRADER

$25.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Nelson, Marion

P.O. Box 421,
Grantsburg, WI
54840

$100.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Oa€™Mara,
Matthew

89 South Ridge
Road, Bradford,
NH 03221

CONSTRUCTION

$100.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Petrie, Rose

W 2199 Ash Rd.,
Malone, WI 53049

$100.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Richgels, Patricia

1323 Dodgeville
St, Highland, WI
53543

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Ridenbaugh, Jill

1067 N. 21st St.,
Unit 17, Newark,
OH 43055

$100.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Ringwald, Andree

14823 West
Nelson Lake
Road, Hayward,
WI 54843

CNA

$50.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Russel, Carol

N2232 Triple S
Rd.,
Campbellsport, WI
53010

$50.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Schmiege, Monte

707 E Kilbourn
Ave, West Bend,
WI 53095

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/07/2022

Stanislaw, Robert

1085 100th
Avenue, Roberts,
WI 54023

SALES

$100.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Sullivan, Michael

228 Ocean View
Avenue, Newport
Beach, CA 92663

RETIRED

$500.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Thompson,
Corrine

13601 387th ave,
Aberdeen, SD
57401

RETAIL

$50.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Thornberry, Kelly

2580 Manor Creek
Court, Cumming,
GA 30041

SAHM

$25.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Underwood, Kathy

S 4893 CTY PF,
North Freedom,
WI 53951

$25.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Veum, Jennifer

N60W39482 Mary
Ln, Oconomowoc,
WI 53066

SAHM

$100.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Voss, Timothy

412 S. 3rd St.,
Delavan, WI 53115

$100.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Williams, Gerald

3147 W Roxboro
RD NE, Atlanta,
GA 30324

WRITER

$50.00

$0.00

03/07/2022

Zeitler, Steven

7410 hidden valley
road, Maribel, WI
54227

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Bierman, Lisa

871 Plank Road,
Menasha, WI
54952

CUSTOMER CARE SERVICE FOR PHARMACY
BENEFITS

$100.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Bird, Bill

N1071 Sauk Trail
Road, Cedar
Grove, WI 53013

BUSINESS OWNER

$100.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Cook, Summer

1428 East
Longneedle Lane,
Elkhorn, WI 53121

HOUSEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

DeMey, Christine

2000 Johnston
Drive, Manitowoc,
WI 54220

DISABLED

$25.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Edmunds, Doug

N79W6939 Pine
St., Cedarburg, WI
53012

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Glentz, Robert

10350 Center Rd,
Tomahawk, WI
54487

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Glentz, Susan

10350 Center
Road, Tomahawk,
WI 54487

BAKER

$10.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Hainzlsperger,
Tonya

S3181 Sunset Dr.,
Shell Lake, WI
54871

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Hogan, Brendan

1704 Nelms dr.,
Austin, TX 78744

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Hukriede, Gary

3460 Savannah
Ave, Saint Paul,
MN 55110

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Jacobson, Steve

2121 120TH AVE,
DRESSER, WI
54009

MARKETING

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/08/2022

Jones, Traci

1171 River Hollow
Road, Fayetteville,
AR 72703

SALES

$50.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

K, Carl

1050 Kiely Blvd.,
Santa Clara, CA
95055

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Manthey, Russell

W5457 Emerson
Road, Mauston,
WI 53948

MANUFACTURING

$100.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Mayo, Michael

5052 Ponitz
Parkway, Pace, FL
32571

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Neumann, Kate

8109 S 59th St,
Franklin, WI 53132

ACCOUNTANT

$25.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Ousdigian, David

849 Waldroff Farm
Road, Hudson, WI
54016

BUSSES ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Ratliff, Kym

829 East Co Road
Z, Oshkosh, WI
54902

BUSINESS OWNER

$50.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Stam, Robert

1116 150Th St,
Amery, WI 54001

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/08/2022

Stewart, Steve

6730 Duffy Rd,
Delaware, OH
43015

OPERATIONS

$50.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Baumann, Allyson

131 River Mist
Drive, Elkton, MD
21921

RN

$50.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Bernegger, Peter

1806
BRYNNWOOD
TRCE, New
London, WI 54961

DATA ANALYST

$100.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Bigalke, Jerry H

4861 Pierce Ave,
Plover, WI 54467

FACILITIES ENGINEER PART TIME

$100.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Brinkmann, Bryan
R

7618 Glenoaks
Drive, Frisco, TX
75034

SOFTWARE ENGINEER

$100.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Colegrove,
Alexander

730 Route 6 West,
Coudersport, PA
16915

MECHANIC

$50.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Conrad, Linda

2431 Hickory
Grove Road,
Belgium, WI 53004

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Downs, Gaynell

N4177 Wisconsin
55, White Lake, WI
54491

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Englert, Abby

10040 South
Gustafson Road,
Clinton, WI 53525

SAHM

$50.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Goodwin, Lisa

3476 Meadow
Sound Drive, De
Pere, W1 54115

DENTAL HYGIENIST

$200.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Greener, Carolyn

442 21 3/4
Avenue,
Cumberland, WI
54829

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Heilmann, Maggie

2227 100th St,
Somerset, WI
54025

FINANCE MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/09/2022

Hull, Mary Jo

3016 Bronze Leaf
Ln, Sun Prairie, WI
53590

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Jonas, Glen

1903 Granville
Road, Cedarburg,
WI 53012

CEO

$1,000.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Jones, Cindy

PO Box 180,
Corning, CA 96021

CONTROLLER

$50.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Kamberis, William

125 South Main
Street, Burlington,
WI 53105

SALES

$10.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Kiep, Lisa

5695 COUNTY
ROAD Z, SPRING
GREEN, WI 53588

PHARMACIST

$100.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Kissell, Susan

8319 Squirrel Spur
Road, Meadows of
Dan, VA 24120

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Kraft, Debbie

1894 240th St,
Emerald, WI
54013

TEACHER

$50.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Kramer, James

8 Selden Street,
Newton, MA 02468

ENGINEER

$25.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Lee, Beverly

408 South 2nd
Street, Olivia, MN
56277

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Marhee, Donna

202 East Walnut
Street, Dodgeville,
WI 53533

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Mesa, Bruce

W275 N1830
Cabin Creek Ct.,
Pewaukee, WI
53072

FINANCE MANAGER

$50.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Montgomery, Janet

600 South Graves
Street, McKinney,
TX 75069

ADMINISTRATION

$10.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

QOjala, Jayne

1112 Hastings
Court, Racine, WI
53406

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Ousdigian,
Stephanie

849 Waldroff Farm
Rd, Hudson, WI
54016

CPA

$50.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Runkle, Brian

5270 Bittersweet
Lane, Oshkosh,
WI 54901

NURSE

$25.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Santilli, Peter

1915 MEARS AVE,
CINCINNATI, OH
45230

THE PETE SANTILLI SHOW

$1,700.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

suheski, frank

6757 WALNUT RD
W, Florence, WI
54121

SELF EMPLOYED

$250.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Talbot, Linda

909 Menomonie
Lane, Madison, WI
53704

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Toy, Renee

W4423 County Rd
G, Ellsworth, WI
54011

DIRECTOR OF SUPPLY CHAIN

$100.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Tycksen, Virginia
Gaye

405 North Oliver
Drive, Aztec, NM
87410

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/09/2022

Vaughn, Diane

46 27th Street,
New Auburn, WI
54757

SECRETARY

$10.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Vaughn, Mike

46 27th Street,
New Auburn, WI
54757

INFRASTRUCTURE MANAGER

$10.00

$0.00

03/09/2022

Wakefield, William

433 Terrace Place,
Norman, OK
73069

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/10/2022

Basten, Mark

5283 North Black
Oak Lake Road,
Land O' Lakes, WI
54540

SALES EXECUTIVE

$25.00

$0.00

03/10/2022

Carter, Paula

3817 Asbury
Place,
Birmingham, AL
35243

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/10/2022

Dalton, Nick

16 North Linden
Lane, Appleton, WI
54915

HOME BUILDER

$100.00

$0.00

03/10/2022

Fox, David

6504 NE BIRCH
ST, Hillsboro, OR
97124

WHY

$50.00

$0.00

03/10/2022

Fox, Kelsey

6504 NE BIRCH
ST, Hillsboro, OR
97124

HOME WIFE

$50.00

$0.00

03/10/2022

Gleason, Nancy

1101 Highpoint
Court, New
Richmond, WI
54017

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/10/2022

Kaveggia, Julie

4842 Morris Court,
Waunakee, WI
53597

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/10/2022

Koser, Diane

5872 Harbour
South Drive,
Winneconne, WI
54986

NONE

$50.00

$0.00

03/10/2022

Koser, Jenifer

5872 Harbour
South Drive,
Winneconne, WI
54986

NONE

$25.00

$0.00

03/10/2022

Kubetz, Leah

2016 East
Lexington
Boulevard, Eau
Claire, WI 54701

MARKETING

$50.00

$0.00

03/10/2022

Lohr, Steven

191 Stagecoach
Cir, Sun Prairie,
WI 53590

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/10/2022

Moran, Adele

1490 78th Street,
New Richmond,
WI 54017

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

03/10/2022

Rajski, Carl

1027 Bookshill
Road, Pen Argyl,
PA 18072

SOFTWARE ENGINEER

$50.00

$0.00

03/10/2022

Sacia, Anita

990 Black Oak
Road, Eau Claire,
WI 54701

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/10/2022

Sarauer, Jenn

1905 Kathy Ln,
White Bear Lk, MN
55110

MARKETING

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/11/2022 | Allard, Peter 2442 Breezewood RETIRED $250.00 $0.00
Lane, Green Bay,
WI 54313
03/11/2022 | Anderson, Lomae |235 Pecor St., $20.00 $0.00
Oconto, WI 54153
03/11/2022 | Anonymous, $700.00 $0.00
Anonymous
Comment(s): Sign & Banner Sales
03/11/2022 | Anonymous, $10.00 $0.00
Anonymous
Comment(s): Sign & Banner Sales
03/11/2022 | Baker, Alice 1266 Carriage RETIRED $25.00 $0.00
Park Drive,
Franklin, TN 37064
03/11/2022 |Bindl, Jean 52 BindI Dr., $50.00 $0.00
Reedsburg, WI
53959
03/11/2022 | Birnus, Scott 3305 Simpson $30.00 $0.00
Rd., Dennison, OH
44621
03/11/2022 | Bossbach, Shirley |6132 Davidson RETIRED $15.00 $0.00
Drive, Matthews,
NC 28104
03/11/2022 |Brinkman, Diane  |6340 Cedar Creek $100.00 $0.00
Ct., Jackson, WI
53037
03/11/2022 |Buck, Susan 6801 Old Randol RETIRED $100.00 $0.00
Mill Road, Fort
Worth, TX 76120
03/11/2022 | Canright, Jeanette |8621 Berwick RETIRED $25.00 $0.00
Drive, Plano, TX
75025
03/11/2022 |Cox, Laura 3228 39th Street RETIRED $100.00 $0.00
South, Fargo, ND
58104
03/11/2022 | Craig, Cheryl 3831 Pintail Dr., $20.00 $0.00
Janesville, WI
53546
03/11/2022 |dahme, gary 4625 Berry Rd, SOFTWARE $25.00 $0.00
Grant, FL 32949
03/11/2022 | Disch, Joe 213 South Main AUDITOR $10.00 $0.00
Street, DeForest,
WI 53532
03/11/2022 | Ditschler, Jeff 251 George MACHINIST $25.00 $0.00
Avenue, Amery, WI
54001
03/11/2022 | Dolnodor, Diane  |489 W. Clark St., $50.00 $0.00
Stevens Point, WI
54481
03/11/2022 | Duncan, Laurie 500 Westover RETIRED $500.00 $0.00
Drive, Sanford, NC
27330
03/11/2022 | Elsner, Lisa N 683 Lawn Rd., $100.00 $0.00

Seymour, WI
54165




Monetary

03/11/2022

Fufelseth, Not
Given

11124 N.
Lakewoods,
Edgerton, WI
53534

$25.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Geiler, Jeffrey

18012 East Loyola
Place, Aurora, CO
80013

PRINCE

$50.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Goretski, Destiny

1108 Townline Rd.,
Wausau, WI 54403

$10.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Halberg, Aaron

10335N Duffy
Road, Hayward,
WI 54843

ENGINEER

$500.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Harle, Lee

3817 Glengary
Court, Ann Arbor,
MI 48105

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Haskins, Zoe

P.O. Box 18161,
Oklahoma City, OK
73154

$100.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Hedrick, Alvin

10553 Roultt La.,
Westminster, CO
80021

$100.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Hentz, Greg

8716 Glenwood
Drive, Greendale,
WI 53129

CONTROL OPERATOR

$50.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Jacisin, Anita

211 Bavis Ave.,
Wisconsin Rapids,
WI 54494

$100.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Jenness, Dawn

N 59 Shelly La.,
Ladysmith, WI
54848

$10.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Jenness, Neil

N 5918 Shelly La.,
Ladysmith, WI
54848

$10.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Junes, Helen

W 10145 Koonz
Lake La.,
Gresham, WI
54128

$50.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Kaehr, David

817 Whispering
Oaks Road,
Oregon, WI 53575

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Kavenaugh, Daniel

7327 HWY HH,
Catawissa, MO
63015

$50.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Kavenaugh, Jodie

7327 HWY HH,
Catawissa, MO
63015

$50.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Ketterhagen,
Bonnie

2000 Crossway
Rd., Burlington, WI
53105

$250.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Kirsop, Steve

10552 Southeast
Kimberly Court,
Happy Valley, OR
97086

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

La Brecque,
Marjory

4919 Morgan Ave.,
Manitowoc, WI
54220

$10.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Larsen, Phil

6851 Pheasant
Run, Hartford, WI
53027

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/11/2022

Loehman, David

300 North Ave.,
Hartland, WI
53029

$100.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Mau, Sheryl

707 Arthur St.,
Little Chute, WI
54140

$25.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Mereden, Patty

948 Edgewood
Ave., Stevens
Point, WI 54481

$100.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Mereden, Perry

948 Edgewood
Ave., Stevens
Point, WI 54481

$100.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Morse, Brad

3391 CTYC,
Stevens Point, WI
54481

$20.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Munyon, Marvin

705 S. 7th St.,
Watertown, WI
53094

$100.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Murray, B

1300 N Bay Ridge
Rd., Appleton, WI
54915

$50.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Nicolaides,
Thomas

717 3rd Street,
Chetek, WI 54728

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Nunn, Laura

1101 Geneva
Grove Court, San
Marcos, TX 78666

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Nygren, Ann

683 Koro Road,
Ripon, WI 54971

RETIRED

$1,000.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

PAUL, GREG

1017 ESTES
PARK, Taylor, TX
76574

MENTOR

$10.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Person, Ken

161 Phillips La.,
Lake Mills, WI
53551

$100.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Peterson, Bradley

W8338 HWY D,
Random Lake, WI
53075

$250.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Pridemore, Tina

2277 CTY K,
Hartford, WI 53027

$25.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Quintero, Kristen

11 Viking Drive,
Pleasant Hill, CA
94523

SELF EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Reese, Penny

7521 Heather
Knoll Circle, Las
Vegas, NV 89129

RETIRED

$15.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Richard, Denise

3319 South
Bentley Avenue,
Los Angeles, CA
90034

INSURANCE AGENT

$50.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Scharrer, Laura

W 16 N 11040
King's Ct.,
Germantown, WI
53022

$100.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Schwartz, Maria

794 Metaloon
Trail, Eagle River,
WI 54521

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Shiffley, Montessa

82 Lexington
Ontario Rd.,
Ontario, OH 44903

$30.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/11/2022

Shortridge, Caryl

N266 Pottawatomi
Trail, Milton, WI
53563

ATTORNEY

$25.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Smies, Thomas

1188 St Lawrence
Dr., Green Bay, WI
54311

$100.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Taylor, Celeste

1662 Covington
Dr., Oshkosh, WI
54904

$1,000.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Thompson,
Corrine

13601 387th,
Aberdeen, SD
57401

RETAIL

$50.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Timm, Al

1539 East
Saveland Avenue,
Milwaukee, WI
53207

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Tomson, Sylvia

1310 Rush Rd.,
Richardson, TX
75081

$50.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Tran, Mylien

3568 Cour Du Vin,
San Jose, CA
95148

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Vanderwerff, Carl

N57W24537
Raven Court,
Sussex, WI 53089

RETIRED

$150.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Visser, Gail

7644 Palmer Lake
Road, Land O
Lakes, WI 54540

RETIRED

$75.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Voss, Ervin

W 3655 Beyers
Cover Rd.,
Princeton, WI
54968

$50.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Wisinski, Neal

396 Old Wausau
Rd., Stevens
Point, WI 54484

$10.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Woodman, Ronald

7231 E. Avalon
Rd., Janesville, WI
53546

$500.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Worden, Charlene

1963 State M 28,
Marquette, Ml
49855

$10.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Yarborough, Linda

P.O. Box 296,
Hamlin, TX 79520

$20.00

$0.00

03/11/2022

Yensen, Byron

867 N. American
Beauty Dr., Salt
Lake City, UT
84116

$30.00

$0.00

03/12/2022

Barnett, Brenda

3490 Nelson
Road, Oshkosh,
WI 54904

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/12/2022

Brusto, Tammy

348 North 1250
West, Vernal, UT
84078

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

03/12/2022

Coffey, Roberta

101 Mill Road,
Wilmington, DE
19806

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/12/2022

Doyle, Lisa

10368 Meade Ln,
Eden Prairie, MN
55347

WHATEVER GOD SAYS

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/12/2022

Haws, Devin

5789 Montevideo
Lane, Abrams, WI
54101

MECHANIC

$100.00

$0.00

03/12/2022

Heuer, Mark

1215 Homestead
Road, Beaver
Dam, WI 53916

BANKER

$100.00

$0.00

03/12/2022

Hicks, Robert

8291 Baulesh Dr,
PO Box 388, Rye,
CO 81069

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/12/2022

Kiselicka, Daniel

515 Westfield Way,
Unit E, Pewaukee,
WI 53072

QUALITY

$50.00

$0.00

03/12/2022

McGraw, Joyce

3287 Quiet Place,
Stevensville, MT
59870

RETIRED

$30.00

$0.00

03/12/2022

Ryan, James

2425 Oak Springs
Lane, St. Louis,
MO 63131

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/12/2022

Simac, Kim

3860 Kula Vista
Drive, Eagle River,
WI 54521

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/12/2022

Smith, Stephanie

5441 Richlanne,
Hilliard, OH 43026

IT CONSULTANT

$50.00

$0.00

03/12/2022

Turzenski, Laura

Overlook Bay
Road, Muskego,
WI 53150

ACCOUNTANT

$20.00

$0.00

03/13/2022

Bryson, Gina

3492 Yellowtail
Drive, Los
Alamitos, CA
90720

REAL ESTATE

$10.00

$0.00

03/13/2022

Curtes, Angela

4190 Lily Road,
West Bend, WI
53095

SELF-EMPLOYED

$25.00

$0.00

03/13/2022

Falde, Therese

W106 Iron Street,
Spring Valley, WI
54767

STAY AT HOME MOM

$25.00

$0.00

03/13/2022

Firkins, Tracy

N 1175 Walnut
Rd., Pell Lake, WI
53157

BUSINESS OWNER

$65.00

$0.00

03/13/2022

Hennegan, Vicky

7611 West Arthur
Avenue, West
Allis, W1 53219

IT CONSULTANT

$65.00

$0.00

03/13/2022

Klemp, Karen

913 Davis St, Sun
Prairie, W1 53590

RN

$25.00

$0.00

03/13/2022

Klemp, Richard

913 Davis Street,
Sun Prairie, WI
53590

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/13/2022

Kobishop, Colin

3341 Cleveland
Avenue, Plover, WI
54467

WORKER

$100.00

$0.00

03/13/2022

Mead, Sandra

740 south west
17th street, Boca
raton, FL 33486

SALES

$50.00

$0.00

03/13/2022

Moran, Adele

1490 78th Street,
New Richmond,
WI 54017

RETIRED

$500.00

$0.00

03/13/2022

Palmer, Richard

194 E Carrington
Ln, Centerville, DC
84014

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/13/2022

Peterson, Sheryl

1604 County Road
H, Star Prairie, WI
54026

RETIRED

$15.00

$0.00

03/13/2022

Schott, Nancy

2841 Golden
Road, Plover, WI
54467

FINANCIAL PLANNINGPROFESSIONAL

$65.00

$0.00

03/13/2022

Smith, Amanda

4125 N, Terraview
Dr, Appleton, WI
54913

NURSE

$25.00

$0.00

03/14/2022

Alexander, Taiga

187 Indian Lake
Drive, Lake
Charles, LA 70607

TIDJYFK

$20.00

$0.00

03/14/2022

Blair, Alan

2230 Carmichael
Drive, Vienna, VA
22181

ARCHITECT

$250.00

$0.00

03/14/2022

Busch, Nicholas

N9618 Westview
Dr, Phillips, WI
54555

ENGINEER

$10.00

$0.00

03/14/2022

Erickson, Travis

77122 1/2 Ave,
Cumberland, WI
54829

BUSINESS OWNER

$500.00

$0.00

03/14/2022

Goodrich, Mark

1577 Helminski
Road, Woodruff,
WI 54568

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/14/2022

Ivance, Carol

613 Knollwood
Drive, Hudson, WI
54016

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/14/2022

Kloepping, Bruce

W566 Windy Lane,
Brodhead, WI
53520

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/14/2022

Knutson, Kathleen

N7188 county rd J,
Beldenville, WI
54003

HOMEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00

03/14/2022

Mantik, Rachel

4654 Woodridge
Drive, Eau Claire,
WI 54701

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

03/14/2022

Nemeth, Cynthia

904 Sunrise Beach
Drive, Amery, WI
54001

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/14/2022

Weldon, Gina

466 Sullivan
Street, Oshkosh,
WI 54902

COMPLIANCE

$100.00

$0.00

03/14/2022

worman, steve

12154N Old 63
Rd, Hayward, WI
54843

BROADBAND TECHNICIAN

$100.00

$0.00

03/14/2022

Yoder, Melvin

S359 Nicholes
Road, Mondovi,
WI 54755

CONSTRUCTION

$25.00

$0.00

03/15/2022

Albrecht, Todd

11916 255th
Avenue, Trevor, WI
53179

LOGISTICS MANAGER

$100.00

$0.00

03/15/2022

bennett, patrick

1064 gord hill
road, O Fallon, IL
62269

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/15/2022

Hartnett, Michael

2411 Peregrine
Way, Wilmington,
NC 28409

SALES

$10.00

$0.00

03/15/2022

Krattiger, Debra

539 18th Avenue,
Monroe, WI 53566

HAIR STYLIST: BUSINESS OWNET

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/15/2022

Loeffler, Carla

104 West Water
Street, Beaver
Dam, W1 53916

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/15/2022

Orvis, JD

1546 Albert Street
North, Saint Paul,
MN 55108

BUILDER

$50.00

$0.00

03/15/2022

Schimmels,
William

N55W34511
Tweeden Lane,
Oconomowoc, WI
53066

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/15/2022

Simon, Marc

PO Box 161,
Waupaca, WI
54981

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/15/2022

Stanford, Dale

State Road 82,
Oxford, WI 53952

SEPTIC SERVICE

$100.00

$0.00

03/15/2022

Wolfe, Jessica

3316 Scottsdale
Court, Naperville,
IL 60564

PUBLIC AFFAIRS

$100.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Anderson, Amy

7046 Briar La.,
Sun Prarie, WI
53590

$100.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Anonymous,
Anonymous

Comment(s): Sign &

Banner Sales

$580.25

$0.00

03/16/2022

Arentson, John

308 Zuider La.,
Ootsburg, WI
53070

$300.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Bach, Gerald

640 10th Ave. S.,
Wisconsin Rapids,
WI 54495

$100.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Basten, Mark

5283 North Black
Oak Lake Road,
Land O' Lakes, WI
54540

SALES EXECUTIVE

$25.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Beardsley, Craig

N 1898 Bradley
Rd., Poynette, WI
53955

$200.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Beatty, Jean

6140 Portage Rd.,
De Forest, WI
53532

$50.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Bessent, Christine

880 FM 2732, San
Saba, TX 76877

$100.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Burch, Gregory

335 Pine St.,
Barron, WI 54812

$40.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Buschman, Neil

N11901 130th St.,
Downing, WI
54734

$9.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Buschmann, Mary

N11901 130th St.,
Downing, WI
54734

$9.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Capriles, Becky

2140 3rd St. S,
Wisconsin Rapids,
WI 54494

$50.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Compton, Gloria

861 Della Rd.,
Oregon, WI 53575

$200.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/16/2022

Davis, Jefferson

W 169 N8630
Sheridan Dr.,
Menomone Falls,
WI 53051

$250.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Dennison, Peggy

P.O. Box 193,
Mauston, WI
53948

$25.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Dennison, Scott

P.O. Box 193,
Mauston, WI
53948

$25.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Derrie, Lynn

3030 10th St.,
Wisconsin Rapids,
WI 54494

$50.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Devan, Douglas

228 Water St., Apt.
144, Lake Mills, WI
53551

$50.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Dinger, Chris

309 Berg Ct., Sun
Prarie, WI 53590

$100.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

emswiller, martin

6380 Back Road,
Maurertown, VA
22644

ENGINEER

$25.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Englert, Nicole

207 Crestview La.,
Lake Mills, WI
53551

$50.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Frank, Dan

28 Riverview La.,
Oconomowoc, WI
53066

$100.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Genge, Louise

N 973 Walthon
Rd., Watertown,
WI 53098

$100.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Gibson, John

5753 Highway 85
North, Crestview,
FL 32536

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Gronning, Carla

W 8451 Hilltop
Rd., Shell Lake,
WI 54871

$100.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Gronning, Jeremy

W 8451 Hilltop
Rd., Shell Lake,
WI 54871

$100.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Handy, Carolyn

11397 Runnels Dr.,
Clio, MN 48420

$75.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Horton, Sally

721 Hyatt St.,
Janesville, WI
53545

$10.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Horton, Sally

721 Hyatt St.,
Janesville, WI
53545

$10.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Jackson, Jere

3596 Townline Rd.,
Wisconsin Rapids,
WI 54495

$25.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Kramer, Lon

W 868 Froelick
Rd., Sullivan, Wi
53178

$100.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Maj, Leslie

7820 County Line
Road, Mount
Pleasant, WI
53403

HR DIRECTOR

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/16/2022

Naggatz, Mary

2940 Nassie La.,
Sun Prarie, WI
53590

$30.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Niblet, Beth

646 W. Cedar St.,
Chippewa Falls,
WI 54729

$100.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Oakes, Lynn

470 Fox La.,
Walworth, WI
53184

$500.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Ogden, William

4292 Napa Loop,
Roseville, CA
95747

$25.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Pape, Shirley

1121 Highland
Ave., Apt. 369,
Watertown, WI
53098

$35.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Phelps, David

7000 Peaceful
Pines Road, Black
Hawk, SD 57718

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Phillips, James

444 Overlook
Pass, Hudson, WI
54016

$50.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Phillips, Susan

444 Overlook
Pass, Hudson, WI
54016

$50.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Satnik, Joseph

3403 Sherwin
Ave., Altoona, WI
54720

$100.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Savage, Sharon

270 Thomas Tr.,
Oconomowoc, WI
53006

$200.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Schmuki, Vince

630 N Mill St,
Saukville, WI
53080

REAL ESTATE MNGR

$25.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Shipley, William

101 Sherman Ave.

E., Fort Atkinson,
WI 53538

$50.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Silich, Paula

3217 Meacham
Rd., Mount
Pleasant, WI
53405

$25.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Steingraber, G.

4206 Jerome St.,
Madison, WI
53716

$50.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Sundman, Cheryl

3768 Grizzly La.,
Barnum, MN
55707

$50.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Sundman, John

3768 Grizzly La.,
Barnum, MN
55707

$50.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Szehner,
Jacquelyn

751 Ramble La.,
Plover, WI 54467

$50.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Szehner, John

751 Ramble La.,
Plover, WI 54467

$50.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Wehle, Robert

421 Eagle St,
Ripon, WI 54971

SELF EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Wendler, Cheryl

1601 S. Matthias
St., Appleton, WI
54915

$75.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/16/2022

Williams, Carol

1538 Kuhle Dr.,
Sun Prarie, WI
53590

$10.00

$0.00

03/16/2022

Wilson, Galil

310 Saddle Ridge,
Portage, W1 53901

$50.00

$0.00

03/17/2022

Cleary, Kathleen

14420 Summer
Glen Grove,
Colorado Springs,
CO 80921

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/17/2022

High, Michele

6040 South Martin
Road, New Berlin,
WI 53146

SELF-EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

03/17/2022

Huggett, Patricia

406 Haskin Dr,
Pardeeville, WI
53954

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

03/17/2022

Leogrande, Marian

570 Chase
Avenue,
Waterbury, CT
06704

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/17/2022

Pergande, Gary

N 10721 county
road H, Camp
Douglas, WI
54618

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/17/2022

Saccomen, Susan

2222 Wittman
Court, Katy, TX
77450

OFFICE MANAGER

$25.00

$0.00

03/17/2022

Utphall, Wade

209481 Marta
Lane, Mosinee, WI
54455

SELF EMPLOYED CONTRACTOR

$25.00

$0.00

03/18/2022

Ely, Ryan

N11398 Jepson
Road, Clintonville,
WI 54929

SELF EMPLOYED PAINTER

$100.00

$0.00

03/18/2022

Grigg, Molly

7629 Drew Oak
Dr, Seminole, FL
33772

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

03/18/2022

Lake, James

222 Pebble Creek
Court, Imperial,
MO 63052

CUSTOMER SERVICE REP

$25.00

$0.00

03/18/2022

Thomas, Matthew

1973 W 233rd St,
Torrance, CA
90501

BROKER

$50.00

$0.00

03/18/2022

Whaley, Paula

5901 1st Ave NE,
Seattle, WA 98105

RETIRED

$15.00

$0.00

03/19/2022

hull, doug

n1390 millpond rd,
Campbellsport, WI
53010

GOAT FARMER

$100.00

$0.00

03/19/2022

Rohr, Rick

1096 Grosse
Road, Little
Suamico, WI
54141

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/20/2022

Gilbert, Vallcia

N3056 Smokey
Hollow Road,
Poynette, WI
53955

SR VP

$25.00

$0.00

03/21/2022

Pulley, Kathryn

787 S. Alcin Drive,
Westville, IN
46391

HOMEMAKER

$100.00

$0.00

03/21/2022

Serres, Michelle

Pob 678, Merton,
WI 53056

BUSINESS OWNER

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/21/2022 |Woods, Quana 142 E Broadway RETIRED $50.00 $0.00
Ave, Clifton
Heights, PA 19018
03/22/2022 |karecki, edward 3335 North BLANK $25.00 $0.00
Harding Avenue,
Chicago, IL 60618
03/23/2022 | Manthey, Russell |W5457 Emerson MANUFACTURING $100.00 $0.00
Road, Mauston,
WI 53948
03/23/2022 | Paul, Alex 4125 Southwest WRITER/INVESTOR $100.00 $0.00
Westdale Drive,
Portland, OR
97221
03/23/2022 | Spring, Ed 1210 Rhomberg COMPUTER REPAIR $25.00 $0.00
Ave., Dubuque, IA
52001
03/25/2022 |BURNS, 714 Marshall BILLING REPRESENTATIVE $100.00 $0.00
TIMOTHY Street, Eau Claire,
WI 54703
03/25/2022 |karecki, edward 3335 North BLANK $25.00 $0.00
Harding Avenue,
Chicago, IL 60618
03/25/2022 |Wandler, Gloria 811 E Cady Street, RETIRED $100.00 $0.00
Watertown, WI
53094
03/27/2022 | Harrill, Thedy W6036 Dahlia DISABLED RN $20.00 $0.00
Drive, Appleton,
WI 54915
03/27/2022 |Horton, Janene 6700 Escondido CSR $10.00 $0.00
Dr #G2, El Paso,
TX 79912
03/28/2022 |Hammer, Carl 512 W Lawn Blvd, MINISTER $100.00 $0.00
Manitowoc, WI
54220
03/29/2022 | Anderson, Paul 425 W. Maple St., $25.00 $0.00
Muscoda, WI
53573
03/29/2022 | Anonymous, $2,575.00 $0.00
Anonymous
Comment(s): Sign & Banner Sales
03/29/2022 | Anonymous, $40.00 $0.00
Anonymous
Comment(s): Sign & Banner Sales
03/29/2022 |Beauvais, Jessica |960 Bunyan Ave., $25.00 $0.00
Balsam Lake, WI
54810
03/29/2022 | Behnke, Pam 576 Luco Rd., $100.00 $0.00
Fond du Lac, WI
54935
03/29/2022 |Betchkal, John 2843 107th Ave., $100.00 $0.00
Spring Valley, WI
54767
03/29/2022 | Betzoel, Wynn 706 159th St., $20.00 $0.00
Roberts, WI 54023
03/29/2022 | Bischoff, Jeremy 525 90th St., $60.00 $0.00

Hudson, WI 54016




Monetary

03/29/2022

Black, Barbara

P.O. Box 427,
Colfax, WI 54730

$50.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Breslin, Carol

N 13607 CTY Q,
Downing, WI
54734

$60.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Carlson, Mark

316 170th St.,
Hammond, WI
54015

$20.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Emerson, Becky

N 7740 Emerson
Corner Rd.,
Spooner, WI
54801

$20.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Exner, Daniel

4922 Beacon La.,
Racine, WI 53402

$25.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Farnham, Dante

32 Tribute Ave.,
Hudson, WI 54016

$50.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Franks, Tom

N 4861 Robinson
Rd., Black River
Falls, WI 54615

$50.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Haines, Marilou

115 Mc Mahan St.,
Hot Springs, AK
71913

$20.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Hudson, John

N 2015 Mc Ginty
La., Fort Atkinson,
WI 53538

$250.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Kaufman, Not
Given

4130 S. Katherine
Dr., New Berlin, WI
53151

$100.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Kiesling, Connie

W 5164 CTY A,
Lily, W1 54491

$50.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Lerler, Matt

639 Catco Tr.,
Hudson, WI 54016

$20.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Mc Elhome,
Patrice

2116 190th Ave.,
Ceturia, W1 54824

$20.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Montplaicir, Steven

10460 26th St. N.,
Fargo, ND 58102

$100.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Naggatz, Mary

2940 Nessie La.,
Sun Prarie, WI
53590

$40.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Olson, Tom

7818 Kamerlyn Hill
Ln SE, Olympia,
Wa, WA 98513

PT

$100.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Perkins, Edward

4486 N.
Whitehawk Rd.,
Appleton, WI
54913

$300.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Polhames, Samuel

5830 Cambridge
Rd., Sparta, WI
54656

$100.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Saffert, Cuare

2518 HWY 63,
Cumberland, WI
54829

$150.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Sundman, John

3768 Grizzly La.,
Barnum, MN
55707

$10.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Uphall, William

E 1396 State Rd,
64, Boyceville, WI
54725

$30.00

$0.00




Monetary

03/29/2022

Vaughn, Michael

462 7th St., New
Auburn, WI 04757

$250.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Vermilyea, Michael

1627 Miriam Rd.,
Manitowoc, WI
54220

$100.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Wenzel, Larry

4894 Lois La.,
West Bend, WI
53090

$30.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Westphal, Not
Given

279 Aztalan Ct.,
Jefferson, WI
53549

$100.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Wirtzel, Korlee

E 5444 510th Ave.,
Menomonee, WI
54757

$100.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Woychik, Joycel

303 N. St., River
Falls, WI 54022

$20.00

$0.00

03/29/2022

Wuetkirk,
Franceen

P.O. Box 4,
Evensville, TN
37332

$100.00

$0.00

03/30/2022

Stull, Christine

74715 Routt
County Road 129,
Slater, CO 81653

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/31/2022

Quinn, Craig

1213 seaview, N.
Lauderdale, FL
33068

CITIZEN

$10.00

$0.00

03/31/2022

Rinker, John

3031 Low Meadow
Boulevard, Castle
Rock, CO 80109

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

03/31/2022

Thompson, Mary

678 Flanner Road,
Mosinee, WI
54455

RETIRED

$45.00

$0.00

03/31/2022

Zappa, Eric

2178 3rd Street,
Cumberland, WI
54829

EXCAVATING

$50.00

$0.00

04/01/2022

Blair, Alan

2230 Carmichael
Drive, Vienna, VA
22181

ARCHITECT

$100.00

$0.00

04/01/2022

Schuetze, Thomas

7515 Pike View
Court, Lakewood,
CO 80214

MINISTER

$20.00

$0.00

04/01/2022

Sporcich,
Stephenie

35674 Rosedown
Ln, Wildomar, CA
92595

TEACHER

$25.00

$0.00

04/02/2022

Fife, Todd

221 Richmond
Road, Salisbury,
NC 28144

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

04/02/2022

Johnson, Jonathan

N2591 County
Road VV, Hager
City, WI 54014

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

04/03/2022

Balistreri, Andy &
Judy

417 Henry Street,
Mukwonago, WI
53149

HOME MAKER

$25.00

$0.00

04/04/2022

DeVries, Woodrow

10544 South Saint
Louis Avenue,
Chicago, IL 60655

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

04/04/2022

Redanz, Deborah

540 West
Schindler Place,
Menasha, WI
54952

CAREGIVER

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

04/04/2022

Webb, Ronald

746 Woodlane
Road, Beverly, NJ
08010

ELECTRONICS REPAIR

$100.00

$0.00

04/05/2022

Huebschmann,
Sanna

W1001 County
Road HHH,
Chilton, WI 53014

BOOK KEEPER

$100.00

$0.00

04/07/2022

Tombal, Dalitha

1111 Reed Street,
Green Bay, WI
54303

DATA ANALYST

$50.00

$0.00

04/10/2022

Dempsey, Mike

722 Park St,
Baraboo, WI
53913

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

04/11/2022

Tesch, Robert

W3660
CapitalRoad,
Loyal, WI 54446

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

04/12/2022

Schanke, Mike

N2040 County
Road J, Lyndon
Station, WI 53944

UNION LABORER

$20.00

$0.00

04/15/2022

Franks, James

N49255 County
Road B, Osseo,
WI 54758

REAL ESTATE BROKER

$25.00

$0.00

04/17/2022

Cheramy, Dan

5213 Church
Street, McFarland,
WI 53558

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

04/18/2022

Phillips, Patrick

N2778 State
Highway 97,
Medford, WI
54451

DAIRY FARM

$33.00

$0.00

04/18/2022

Rust, Richard

377 Briar Court,
Pewaukee, WI
53072

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

04/19/2022

Blair, Alan

2230 Carmichael
Drive, Vienna, VA
22181

ARCHITECT

$50.00

$0.00

04/19/2022

Wutke, Terese

4615 Pilgrim
Road, Brookfield,
WI 53005

REALTOR

$25.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Anonymous,
Anonymous

Comment(s): Sign & Banner Sales

$1,015.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Burnside, Not
Given

2201 Crystal
Springs Rd.,
Janesville, WI
53545

$20.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Carey, Dianne

425 N. Wright Rd.,
Janesville, WI
53546

$20.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Foerster, Sara

328 Grant St., Fort
Atkinson, WI
53538

$20.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Gonnering, Julie

1067 Chaple Hill
Cir., Green Bay,
WI 54313

$70.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Grahm, Kevin

816 Eastown
Manor, Elkhorn,
WI 53121

$12.00

$0.00




Monetary

04/21/2022

Graves, Robert

S27 W29223
Jarmon Rd.,
Waukesha, WI
53188

$100.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Kiskmas, Barbara

2201 Crystal
Springs Rd.,
Janesville, WI
53545

$10.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Kislowski,
Jacqueline

N 1949 Ernst Rd.,
New London, WI
54961

$100.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Laughlin, Juliet

821 Royal St.,
New Orleans, LA
70116

$25.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Martinson, Chris

1709 Smith St.,
New London, WI
54961

$20.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Oakes, Lynn

470 Fox La.,
Walworth, WI
53184

$500.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Ortlieb, Virginia

W 249 Fur Farm
Rd., Liel, WI
53042

$200.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Ratherson,
Thomas

1195 N. Lost
Woods Rd.,
Oconomowoc, WI
53066

$100.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Robinson, Cheryl

442 S. Preston
Ave., Reedsburg,
WI 53959

$50.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Schuankl, Richard

2621 Frostwoods
St., Eau Claire, WI
54703

$500.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Smith, Gretchen

11 Yeardleys
Grant,
Williamsburg, VA
23185

$35.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Sperger, Michael

E 9136 Crain Rd.,
New London, WI
54961

$20.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Sundman, Cheryl

3768 Grizzly La.,
Barnum, MN
55707

$25.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Sundman, John

3368 Grizzly La.,
Barnum, MN
55707

$50.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Timm, Linda

612 Linden PI., De
Kalb, IL 60115

$25.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Unlin, Frank

3515 Ridgeway
Ave., Ridgeway,
WI 53110

$19.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Voss, Jonathan

4146 Fox La.,
Delavan, WI 53115

$75.00

$0.00

04/21/2022

Washburn, Jamie

307 Evergreen
Rd., Moorestown,
NJ 08057

$25.00

$0.00

04/23/2022

Dodge, Dennis

N4827 county road
C, Ellsworth, WI
54011

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

04/23/2022

Moran, Adele

1490 78th Street,
New Richmond,
WI 54017

RETIRED

$500.00

$0.00

04/27/2022

Phillips, Patrick

N2778 State
Highway 97,
Medford, WI
54451

DAIRY FARMER

$1,000.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Ballard, Joseph

99-48 163rd Road,
Howard Beach, NY
11414

SELF

$25.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Bandy, Carl

423 James Rd,
Gahanna, OH
43230

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Behrns, Gail

5065 North Elkhart
Avenue, Whitefish
Bay, WI 53217

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Black, Richard

16390 North
Hawthorne Drive,
Mount Vernon, IL
62864

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Breunig, Anthony

2478 Thatcher
Lane, McFarland,
WI 53558

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Buetikofer, Jeffrey

6717 Manchester
Farms Road,
Fairview, PA 16415

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Davis, Don

417 ALDAMA AVE,
Lady Lake, FL
32159

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Esdaile, Christine

533 Shady Wood
Way, Madison, WI
53714

TEACHER

$25.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Faucett, Michele

2955 LAKE
FOREST CIRCLE,
TALBOTT, TN
37877

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Fornataro, Michael

450 Shrewsbury
Plaza #305,
Shrewsbury, NJ
07702

DRIVER

$10.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Griffith, Jodi

320 N Boise Ave,
Emmett, ID 83617

SELF

$50.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Hermansen,
Cheryl

1510 Wisconsin
Avenue, Palm
Harbor, FL 34683

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Hill, Robert

2961 South
Lookout Ridge,
Gold Canyon, AZ
85118

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Imburgia, Regina

5423 Goodwin
Avenue, Dallas,
TX 75206

COOK

$100.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Kutlich, Anna

5324 Capri Drive,
Troy, M| 48098

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Lambert, David

3455 STADIUM
PL, SAN DIEGO,
CA 92122

RETIRED

$150.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Livingston, Susan
Diane

12419 Marjory
Avenue, Tampa,
FL 33612

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

04/29/2022

Lora, Ronnie

696 Jennys Lane,
Fernley, NV 89408

SECURITY SPECIALIST

$10.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

lumsden, scott

624 Northwest
81st Street,
Seattle, WA 98117

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

lumsden, scott

624 Northwest
81st Street,
Seattle, WA 98117

RETIRED

$500.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Manthey, Russell

W5457 Emerson
Road, Mauston,
WI 53948

MANUFACTURING

$100.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Mitchell, Susan

3410 Ironwood
Falls, San Antonio,
TX 78261

RN

$15.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Phinney, Dwayne

1862 Ashenfelter
Bay Rd, Newport,
WA 99156

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Porochnia,
Nicholas

221 Bedford
Avenue, Brooklyn,
NY 11211

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

rusenovich, sam

3357 Thomas
Hickey Drive,
Joliet, IL 60431

SELF

$20.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Schimmels, Wil

N55W34511
Tweeden Lane,
Oconomowoc, WI
53066

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Sliwinski, Nancy

2499 S. Alden St.,
Salt Lake City, UT
84106

ACCOUNTANT

$50.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

sokol-makos,
mariola

27 South Delphia
Avenue, Park
Ridge, IL 60068

REAL ESTAE

$250.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

State, David

65 Century Circle,
Greenville, SC
29607

CASHIER

$10.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Videen, Kathy

N9457 Old Murry
Rd, Exeland, WI
54835

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

walden, john

po box 5932, west
columbia, SC
29171

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Wantuck, Richard

2168 Linwood
Avenue, Santa
Rosa, CA 95404

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

WELLBROCK,
PAM

3309 OLYMPIA
AVE, Stevens
Point, WI 54481

RETAIL SALES

$50.00

$0.00

04/29/2022

Wuethrich,
Frances D

P O Box 4,
Evensville, TN
37332

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

04/30/2022

Finley, Edward

217 11th Street
East, Bucoda, WA
98530

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

04/30/2022

Mastan, Alina

115 East 9th
Street, New York,
NY 10003

PHYSICIAN

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

04/30/2022 | Schroeder, 1 RiverPlace RETIRED $25.00 $0.00
Kathryn Drive, Apt. 115, La
Crosse, WI 54601
04/30/2022 | SISSON, 121 ACCOUNTANT $15.00 $0.00
ANTHONY D WASHINGTON
AVE S,
MINNEAPOLIS,
MN 55401
04/30/2022 |skaar, clifton po box 112, RETIRED $20.00 $0.00
Hixton, W1 54635
04/30/2022 | Tromanhauser, 11343 County NONE $50.00 $0.00
Linda Road H, Hillsboro,
WI 54634
05/01/2022 |Burkett, Douglas |132 Park Drive, FACILITIES MANAGER LCC $25.00 $0.00
West Fargo, ND
58078
05/01/2022 |DeTroye, Ron &  |N985 Smith Dr, RETIRED $100.00 $0.00
Pam Oostburg, WI
53070
05/01/2022 |GRAY, CAROL 3361 COUNTY MEDICAL BILLING MANAGER $10.00 $0.00
ROAD 33,
LAFAYETTE, AL
36862
05/01/2022 |Hogan, Brendan 1704 Nelms Drive, RETIRED $10.00 $0.00
Belton, TX 76513
05/01/2022 | Malaspina, 529 Shaner CONSTRUCTION $50.00 $0.00
michael Armstrong Lane,
Eastsound, WA
98245
05/01/2022 |Marthenze, Sandy |N8435 Wisconsin OFFICE MANAGER $50.00 $0.00
42, Sheboygan,
WI 53083
05/01/2022 |Mc, Ke 9909 Ashley HEALTH CARE $25.00 $0.00
Place, The Village,
OK 73120
05/01/2022 |Mowat, Michael 12012 Douglas SELF-EMPOYED $25.00 $0.00
Circle, Omaha, NE
68154
05/01/2022 | Olson, Jacqueline |P.O. Box 8163, RETIRED $25.00 $0.00
Fort Worth, TX
76124
05/01/2022 |UImer, Becky 128 6th Rd, NA $10.00 $0.00
Marysville, KS
66508
05/02/2022 | Alldredge, Sandra |6310 State Road RETIRED $250.00 $0.00
L 80, Muscoda, WI
53573
05/02/2022 | Chow, Tom 5082 Anclote CHESS COACH $20.00 $0.00
Drive, Alpharetta,
GA 30022
05/02/2022 | Karam, Barbara 7 Aron Drive, ACCOUNTANT $50.00 $0.00
Woodbury, NY
11797
05/02/2022 | Schweitzer, 2006 North Lane, RETIRED $25.00 $0.00
Connie Custer, W1 54423
05/02/2022 | Sternke, Allen S$10105 county RETIRED $500.00 $0.00

road R, Osseo, WI
54758




Monetary

05/03/2022

McDonough,
James

310 Mansfield
Avenue,
Pittsburgh, PA
15220

ROMAN CATHOLIC PRIEST

$100.00

$0.00

05/04/2022

Church, Peter

2205 4th Drive,
Westfield, WI
53964

FARMER

$100.00

$0.00

05/04/2022

Mau, Sherry

707 Arthur Street,
Little Chute, WI
54140

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/05/2022

Austin, Valerie

217 Rolling Road,
Gaithersburg, MD
20877

SENIOR EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

$100.00

$0.00

05/05/2022

Lantis, Carol

13836 Millers
Creek Lane,
Charlotte, NC
28278

ART DIRECTOR

$50.00

$0.00

05/05/2022

Wells, Chad

247 Marmandie
Avenue, River
Ridge, LA 70123

PLUMBER

$10.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Anonymous,
Anonymous

Comment(s): Sign &

Banner Sales

$741.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Arnl, Frank

3515 Cudahay
Ave., Cudahay, WI
53110

$17.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Balow, David

3445 Stair Ave.,
Eau Claire, WI
54703

$50.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Bettainin, Leslie

605W. Airport Rd.,
Menasha, WI
54952

$300.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Brandl, Lisa

13309E BC
Townline Rd.,
Clinton, WI 53525

$100.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Certa, Terry

19691 CTY W,
Shullsburg, WI
53586

$500.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Dettloff, B.

1583 W Kadlee
Rd., Hayward, WI
58438

$150.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Ehrlinger, April

2341 Oak Bluff
Cir., Plover, WI
54467

$25.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Fiedler, Chris

N 201 CTY GG,
Kaukauna, WI
54130

$100.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Grahm, Kevin

816 Eastern
Manor, Elkhorn,
WI 53121

$10.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Grahm, Kevin

816 Eastown
Manor, Elkhorn,
WI 53121

$15.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Greenlee, Jane

W68N353
Palmetto Avenue,
Cedarburg, WI
53012

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

05/06/2022

Groinns, Mary

N 1947 Clay Rd.,
Shell Lake, WI
54871

$200.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Jerry, Timothy

N 3386 CTY G,
Ladysmith, WI
54848

$20.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Niblett, Bethel

646 W. Cedar St.,
Chippewa Falls,
WI 54729

$100.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Pastor, Not Given

1237 HWY 40,
Exeland, WI 54835

$50.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Rands, William

P.O. Box 152,
Ladysmith, WI
54848

$5,000.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Roundtree, Phyllis

N 2825 State
Road 32,
Ootsburg, WI
53070

$20.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Schuantes, Dale

N 2380 Tamarack
La., Ootsburg, WI
53070

$20.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Thomas, Marilyn

1976 198th St.,
Chippewa Falls,
WI 54729

$20.00

$0.00

05/06/2022

Voss, Jr., Donald

W344 CTY JS,
Burlington, WI
53105

$140.00

$0.00

05/07/2022

Golding, Jeremy

2989, S. 99th St.,
West Allis, WI
53227

ELECTRICIAN

$25.00

$0.00

05/07/2022

Puletti, Paul

7118 Lavender
Lane, Moseley, VA
23120

OWNER

$50.00

$0.00

05/08/2022

Mangold, Ann

14448 North
Saguaro
Boulevard,
Fountain Hills, AZ
85268

SALES

$50.00

$0.00

05/09/2022

Zaremba, Michael

7006 Old Hwy 18
Rd, Custer, WI
54423

SENIOR DATABASE ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

05/10/2022

Bernhard, Julia

3024 SW Quail
Creek Drive,
Topeka, KS 66614

HAPPY HOMEMAKER

$100.00

$0.00

05/10/2022

Grimsley, Terry

207 Broad Avenue,
Scott, LA 70583

SLEEP TECH

$100.00

$0.00

05/10/2022

Houdek, Marliss

PO BOX 924,
Windermere, FL
34786

UNEMPLOYED

$50.00

$0.00

05/10/2022

Mounts, Robert

944 Huntington Dr,
Lewisville, TX
75067

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

05/10/2022

REISCH,
KATHRYN

617 S Pier Dr,
Sheboygan, WI
53081

RETIRED

$500.00

$0.00

05/10/2022

Wirstiuk, Michael

925 38th Avenue,
Santa Cruz, CA
95062

UNEMPLOYED

$10.00

$0.00




Monetary

05/10/2022

Zastrow, Patricia

493 Morris
Avenue, Green
Bay, WI 54304

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/11/2022

bramwell gordon,
vivienne

12604 RIVER
BIRCH DR,
riverview, FL
33569

SALES

$100.00

$0.00

05/11/2022

Franks, Michael

35725 5th Street,
Independence, WI
54747

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

05/11/2022

McSweeney,
Jeanna

4029 Hathaway St,
Franklin, TN 37064

HOMEMAKER

$250.00

$0.00

05/11/2022

Poweleit, Shelley

W291N750
Windrift ct,
Waukesha, WI
53188

SONOGRAPHER

$100.00

$0.00

05/12/2022

Davis, Mark

2405 Crestmount
Lane, Burnsville,
MN 55306

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

05/12/2022

Hill, Robert

2961 South
Lookout Ridge,
Gold Canyon, AZ
85118

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Adams, Shirley

1209 Vegas Drive,
Metairie, LA 70003

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Austin, Jeff

1727 Kincaid
Court, Rock Hill,
SC 29730

AMERICAN EXPRESS ANALYST

$20.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Berube-Schneider,
Michelle

23541 Balmoral
Lane, West Hills,
CA 91307

STAY AT HOME MOM

$25.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Carter, John

2313 Laymantown
Road, Troutville,
VA 24175

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Colyar, Dan

4028 Precious
Way, Washington,
UT 84780

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Crawford, Ronald

380 Harvest Lane,
Frankenmuth, MI
48734

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Cron, Gary

209 Davis Ave SW,
Flaxton, ND 58737

El

$25.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

DeMejo, Larry

34 Delta Terrace,
Irondequoit, NY
14617

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Edwards, Ro

25 McCaslin Road,
Jackson, TN
38301

RETIRED

$15.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Griffith, Jodi

320 N Boise Ave,
Emmett, ID 83617

DELIVERY

$25.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Hogan, Brendan

1704 Nelms dr. apt
#412, Austin, TX
78744

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Labriola, John and
Gloria

570 Calle Tulipan,
Thousand Oaks,
CA 91360

PROJECT CONSULTANT

$50.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Livingston, Susan
Diane

12419 Marjory
Avenue, TAMPA,
FL 33612

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

05/13/2022

lumsden, scott

624 Northwest
81st Street,
Seattle, WA 98117

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

McCullough,
Carolyn

5540 Lakewood
Cir E, Jacksonville,
FL 32207

BUSINESS SYSTEMS ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Milot, Michael

12 Forest Park
Drive, Vero Beach,
FL 32962

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

murray, david

331 Monterey
Boulevard,
Hermosa Beach,
CA 90254

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Pino, Miguel

1034 Clara Ave,
Sheboygan, WI
53081

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Powers, Paula

11687 SW 72nd
Cir, Ocala, FL
34476

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Quinn, Craig

1213 seaview, N.
Lauderdale, FL
33068

$10.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Schweitzer,
Connie

2006 North Lane,
Custer, WI 54423

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Stevens, Brian

326 Timber Dr.,
Coloma, MI 49038

SELF

$100.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Tillman, Cheryl

114 Second
Avenue, PO Box
126, Alburnett, IA
52202

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Vaughn, Joan

2105 Parliament
Drive, Thompsons
Station, TN 37179

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

walden, john

po box 5932, West
Columbia, SC
29171

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

05/13/2022

Wanderlingh,
Arthur

15305 Valencia
Del Sol St.,
Wimauma, Florida,
33598, FL 33598

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/14/2022

Carse, John

7339 Darrow
Road, Hudson, OH
44236

OLD BROKER

$25.00

$0.00

05/14/2022

Ege, Lorrie

925 Southwind
Court, Beaumont,
CA 92223

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

05/14/2022

Janson, Laura

2021 Meadow
Court, West Bend,
WI 53095

COUNELOR

$25.00

$0.00

05/14/2022

johnson, sharon

12503 w graham
st, new berlin, WI
53151

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

05/15/2022

Boyle, Kenneth

114 Mockingbird
Street, Batesville,
AR 72501

MIXER TRUCK DRIVER

$50.00

$0.00

05/15/2022

Guevara, Fausto

P. O. Box 385,
Stanfield, OR
97875

RETIRED

$30.00

$0.00




Monetary

05/15/2022

M'Cloud, RC

2512 11th AVE,
Cameron, WI
54822

RETIRED

$1,000.00

$0.00

05/15/2022

Morrow, Glenn

4315 Oldfield
Drive, Arlington,
TX 76016

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

05/15/2022

Schroeder, Steve

404 Hardwicke
Avenue,
Birmingham, MO
64161

FIELD ENGINEER

$50.00

$0.00

05/15/2022

stown, thomas

4310 North Van
Nuys Road,
Kingman, AZ
86409

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

05/16/2022

Blair, Alan

2230 Carmichael
Drive, Vienna, VA
22181

ARCHITECT

$250.00

$0.00

05/16/2022

gresham, elvie

2320 Northwest
13th Court, Fort
Lauderdale, FL
33311

LETTER CARRIER

$100.00

$0.00

05/16/2022

McKinely, Linda

PO Box 335,
Prairie City, OR
97869

RETIRED

$20.00

$0.00

05/16/2022

Morris, Kimberly

P. O. box 815, Pell
Lake, WI 53157

DIGITAL DATA ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

05/16/2022

Orf, John

600 Blanche Dr,
Saint Charles, MO
63303

COMPUTER SUPPORT

$100.00

$0.00

05/16/2022

PEACOCK,
PHILLIP

618 Whildin Street,
Emporia, KS
66801

BOOKKEEPER

$50.00

$0.00

05/16/2022

RUNCI, FRANCIS

13 BOG RD,
Brooks, ME 04921

RETIRED

$35.00

$0.00

05/16/2022

Schroedl, Diana J

W3311 Crestwood
Drive, Whitewater,
WI 53190

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

05/16/2022

Thain, Laurie

N15065 Dickerson
Ave, THORP, WI
54771

DAIRY FARMER

$100.00

$0.00

05/17/2022

Anderson, Frank

3515 Cudahay
Ave., Cudahay, WI
53110

$6.00

$0.00

05/17/2022

Anonymous,
Anonymous

Comment(s): Sign &

Banner Sales

$560.00

$0.00

05/17/2022

Beatty, Charles

6104 Portage Rd.,
De Forest, WI
53532

$100.00

$0.00

05/17/2022

Grahm, Kevin

816 Eastern
Manor, Elkhorn,
WI 53121

$13.00

$0.00

05/17/2022

Oakley, Janet

309 W Parkview
ST., Cottage
Grove, WI 53527

$75.00

$0.00

05/17/2022

Smith, Adelaide

1361 Ferry Road,
Grants Pass, OR
97526

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

05/17/2022

White, Kathryn

6731 Lowes Creek
Court, Eau Claire,
WI 54701

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/17/2022

Wimmer, William

3076 CTY A,
Oxford, WI 53952

$25.00

$0.00

05/18/2022

Pranno, Richard

10428 Loreto
Ridge Drive,
Kirtland, OH
44094

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/19/2022

Dorn, Jason

1330 NAVIGATOR
WAY, DE PERE,
WI 54115

AWMA

$100.00

$0.00

05/19/2022

M'Cloud, RC

2512 11th AVE,
Cameron, WI
54822

RETIRED

$500.00

$0.00

05/23/2022

blinn, diane

428 South
Washington
Avenue,
Moorestown, NJ
08057

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/23/2022

Tourmo, Brenda

3187 Gibraltar
Road, Fish Creek,
WI 54212

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/24/2022

Conrad, Linda

2431 Hickory
Grove Road,
Belgium, WI 53004

HOMEMAKER

$100.00

$0.00

05/24/2022

Gutierrez, Sarah

533 North 62nd
Street,
Wauwatosa, WI
53213

FLORIST @ GROCERY STORE

$25.00

$0.00

05/24/2022

H, Susan

6709 Hubbard
Avenue,
Middleton, WI
53562

SELF EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

05/24/2022

Hull, Mary Jo

3016 Bronze Leaf
Ln, Sun Prairie, WI
53590

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/24/2022

Jurasinski,
Heather

S91W32675
Granite Trail,
Mukwonago, WI
53149

SPECIAL ED INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT

$25.00

$0.00

05/24/2022

Milner, Lynn

W281N4930
THEODORES CV,
Pewaukee, WI, WI
53072

SR IT CONSULTANT

$250.00

$0.00

05/24/2022

QOjala, Jayne

1112 Hastings
Court, Racine, WI
53406

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/24/2022

Poweleit, Shelley

W291N750
Windrift ct,
Waukesha, WI
53188

SONOGRAPHER

$100.00

$0.00

05/24/2022

Rajkovacz, Marie

2490 South
Graylog Lane,
New Berlin, WI
53151

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/24/2022

Reichling,
Christopher

19800 Furnace Hill
Road, Darlington,
WI 53530

FARMER

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

05/24/2022

Thompson, Debbie

2376 94th Ave,
Osceola, WI
54020

POSTAL CLERK

$25.00

$0.00

05/24/2022

Voss, Jonathon

4146 Fox Lane,
Delavan, WI 53115

CLAIMS ADJUSTER

$25.00

$0.00

05/25/2022

Borremans, Cory

4326 Cobbleskill
Court, Green Bay,
WI 54313

PAINTER

$100.00

$0.00

05/25/2022

Hennegan, Vicky

7611 West Arthur
Avenue, West
Allis, W1 53219

IT CONSULTANT

$100.00

$0.00

05/25/2022

Holliman, Michael

2112 Springbrook
North, Waukesha,
WI 53186

PATRIOT

$25.00

$0.00

05/25/2022

Levinson, Levi

5348 Spamarc
Ave, Indols, IN
46220

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/25/2022

Richgels, Patricia

1323 W.
Dodgeville,
Highland, WI
53543

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

05/25/2022

Sykora, Haeen

464 Bluebird Dr N,
Hudson, WI 54016

RESEARCH CHEMIST

$100.00

$0.00

05/26/2022

Cook, Summer

1428 E longneedle
LN 53121, elkhorn,
WI 53121

NA

$10.00

$0.00

05/26/2022

Eckert, Geena

3310 Windsor pl,
west bend, WI
53090

UNDERWRITER INSURANCE

$100.00

$0.00

05/26/2022

Leavitt, John

316 S. St. Joseph
Ave., Arcadia, WI
54612

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/26/2022

Schneider, Mary

W4693 Belgium
Kohler Road,
Fredonia, WI
53021

RN

$25.00

$0.00

05/26/2022

Wichman, Mark

4793 Fontana
Road, West Bend,
WI 53095

PHYSICIAN

$250.00

$0.00

05/27/2022

Dalton, Nick

16 North Linden
Lane, Appleton, WI
54915

BUILDER

$100.00

$0.00

05/27/2022

Delain, Becky

616 Aurora Drive,
Green Bay, WI
54302

RN

$250.00

$0.00

05/27/2022

Huebschmann,
Sanna

W1001 County
Road HHH,
Chilton, WI 53014

BOOKKEEPER

$100.00

$0.00

05/28/2022

Ahlborn, Dan

317 East 15th
Street, Kaukauna,
WI 54130

SELF EMPLOYED

$50.00

$0.00

05/28/2022

Belanus, Donna

307 Westlawn
Avenue, Elkhorn,
WI 53121

HEALTHCARE

$100.00

$0.00

05/28/2022

Deitsch, Rodney

N1475 STATE
ROAD 28, ADELL,
WI 53001

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/28/2022

Gehl, Hannah

278 Vine st, West
bend, WI 53095

SAHM

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

05/28/2022

Gordon, Alex

196 Ellis St, Fond
du Lac, WI 54935

MERC MARINE

$50.00

$0.00

05/28/2022

Kellbach, Kent

2415 Marshall
Street, Wausau,
WI 54403

ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

05/28/2022

Loka, David

6064 Lost Trl Rd,
Rhinelander, WI
54501

MACHINIST

$25.00

$0.00

05/28/2022

Shafer, Julie

N3735 US
Highway 151,
Oakfield, WI
53075

SCHOOL NURSE

$50.00

$0.00

05/29/2022

Burkett, Douglas

132 Park Drive,
West Fargo, ND
58078

FACILITIES MANAGER LCC

$25.00

$0.00

05/29/2022

Clark, Kelly

14129 Alexandra
Dr., Sturtevant, WI
53177

BUSINESS OWNER

$100.00

$0.00

05/29/2022

Cortes, Jessica

501 Thurow Drive,
Oconomowoc, WI
53066

BUSINESS OWNER

$100.00

$0.00

05/29/2022

Galka, Walter

601 Oak Hill Road,
Catonsville, MD
21228

RETIRED

$30.00

$0.00

05/29/2022

Solberg, Terry

N3770 Sawyer
Creek Rd, Shell
Lake, WI 54871

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/29/2022

Swanson, Mary

508 Washington
Ave, Turtle Lake,
WI 54889

TABLE GAMES

$100.00

$0.00

05/29/2022

Wolf, Jody

439 Jones St,
Cambridge, WI
53523

VP

$250.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Bartelli, Kathryn

N3082 Willow
Road, Lake
Geneva, WI 53147

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Bengston, Amanda

1333 Oakes Road,
Mount Pleasant,
WI 53406

RN

$25.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Falde, Therese

W106 Iron Street,
Spring Valley, WI
54767

STAY AT HOME MOM

$50.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Farnham, Kristie

32 Tribute Avenue,
Hudson, WI 54016

REAL ESTATE INVESTOR

$100.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Glinski, Miranda

W3479 County
Road G, Seymour,
WI 54165

HEALTHCARE CONSULTANT

$25.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Hubbard, Jennifer

1950 South Scenic
Avenue,
Springfield, MO
65807

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Kobussen,
Stephani

694 Summit
Avenue,
Oconomowoc, WI
53066

APPRAISER

$100.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

LeMaster, Tiffany

630 Two Rivers Dr,
Mukwonago, WI
53149

HOMEMAKER

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

05/30/2022

Maddox, Brock

5421 Monroe
Avenue, Plover, WI
54467

ENTREPRENEUR

$25.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Moore, Jeffrey

7132 Ashwood
Lane, Wind Lake,
WI 53185

INSURANCE BROKER

$100.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Nihill, Michael

381 Steiger Drive,
Westfield, MA
01085

VP MFG OP'S

$25.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Pappone, John

422 Campus
Drive, Beaver
Dam, WI 53916

PATROIT

$50.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Patterson, Wynne

PO Box 714,
Pittsfield, VT
05762

OWNER

$25.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Poweleit, Shelley

W291N750
Windrift ct,
Waukesha, WI
53188

SONOGRAPHER

$50.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Skaar, Beryle

W8347 Beaver
Lane, Merrillan, WI
54754

CASHIER

$25.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Suchla, Lori

6253 Bald Eagle
Road, Mount
Pleasant, WI
53406

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Thomas, Rebecca

1547 Kingswood
Drive, Neenah, WI
54956

ACCOUNTANT

$100.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Torgerud, Mike

N8149 Walnut
Road, Mount
Calvary, WI 53057

ENGINEER

$100.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Turzenski, Shari

N29wW30712
Foxwood Drive,
Pewaukee, WI
53072

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/30/2022

Wolf, Jody

439 Jones St,
Cambridge, WI
53523

VP

$100.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Alldredge, Sandra
L

6310 State Road
80, Muscoda, WI
53573

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Anderson, Gloria

502 Hartung St,
Green Bay, WI
54302

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Buschkopf, Rachel

5950 Douglas
Ave., Racine, WI
53402

TEACHER

$100.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Castro, Robert

635 McNally Lane,
Brookfield, WI
53045

DBA

$25.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Dahm, Donna

N3964 Mary Joan
Court, Freedom,
WI 54913

TEACHER

$100.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

DeMarb, Elaine

5683 Daubner
Lane, Sturgeon
Bay, WI 54235

BUSINESS OWNER

$50.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Glentz, Robert

10350 Center Rd,
Tomahawk, WI
54487

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00




Monetary

05/31/2022

Hart, Linda

401 Exeter Drive,
Janesville, WI
53546

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Johnson, Sharon

12503 West
Graham Street,
New Berlin, WI
53151

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Jones, Ardyce

2521 Carey Street,
Wisconsin Rapids,
WI 54495

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Kanouse, Dave

N6058 U.S. 45,
New London, WI
54961

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Kaul, Patrick

W4986 South
Pathfinder Circle,
Shawano, WI
54166

TECHNICIAN

$50.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Kerwin, Catherine

625 S Jackson St,
Green Bay, WI
54301

BUSINESS ANALYST

$50.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Kieler, Clint

W794 County Rd
F, Campbellsport,
WI 53010

FARMER/SMALL BUSINESS/CONSULTING

$300.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Koeck, Deborah

601 AUTUMN
CREST DR,
WATERTOWN, WI
53094

SENIOR RETAIL SALES ANALYST

$100.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Lafond, Terri

1608 Gross Ave,
Green Bay, WI
54304

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Lippert, Randy

607 Morningside
Ct, Saukville, WI
53080

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Martin, Ron

409 Nadig Dr., Fort
Atkinson, WI
53538

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Marutz, Jeff

3111 10th St S,
Wisconsin Rapids,
WI 54494

LABOR

$250.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Maskin, Melvin

4102 Queens
Blvd, Sunnyside,
NY 11104

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Moran, Adele

1490 78th Street,
New Richmond,
WI 54017

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Mutter, Sarah

Green Ridge
Circle, Watertown,
WI 53094

STAY AT HOME

$25.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Peterson, Nancy

3111 10th St S,
Wisconsin Rapids,
WI 54494

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Raatz, Cynthia

705 Riverview
Drive, Thiensville,
WI 53092

LIFEGUARD/HARPIST

$50.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Scovell, Joe

1983 240th
Avenue, Luck, WI
54853

DC

$25.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Starkweather,
Peter

2628 Arbor Drive,
Madison, WI
53711

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

05/31/2022

Theisen, Terisha

532 Sweetbriar
Lane, Watertown,
WI 53098

PHOTOGRAPHER AND RADIOLOGY TECH

$25.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Twist, Patti

N6668 Tippecanoe
Trail, Elkhorn, WI
53121

RETAIL

$25.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Visser, Gail

7644 Palmer Lake
Rd, Land
Oa€™Lakes, WI
54540

RETIRED

$70.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Voss, Marisa

4146 Fox Lane,
Delavan, WI 53115

HOMEMAKER

$50.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Wait, Harry

4353 Shianne
Street, Union
Grove, WI 53182

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Willems, Heather

2392 Red Tail
Glen, De Pere, WI
54115

REGISTERED NURSE

$50.00

$0.00

05/31/2022

Witzel, Korlee

E5444 510th Ave,
Menomonie, WI
54751

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

06/01/2022

Geurts, Lana

1745 Burgoyne
Court, De Pere, WI
54115

OPERATIONS MANAGER

$50.00

$0.00

06/01/2022

Hogan, Brendan

1704 Nelms dr. apt
#412, Austin, TX
78744

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

06/01/2022

Huggett, Patricia

406 Haskin Dr,
Pardeeville, WI
53954

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

06/01/2022

Johnson, Laurel

5451 Spring valley
road, Burlington,
WI 53105

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

06/01/2022

Walz, Lucas

W8728 Stevenson
Drive, Poynette,
WI 53955

AUTO BODY OWNER

$100.00

$0.00

06/02/2022

Milner, Lynn

W281N4930
THEODORES CV,
Pewaukee, WI, WI
53072

SR IT CONSULTANT

$250.00

$0.00

06/02/2022

Peterson, Linda

109 N Browns
Lake Drive,
Burlington, WI
53105

RETIRED

$15.00

$0.00

06/03/2022

Ciszewski, Cindy

728 Park Avenue,
West Bend, WI
53090

SHIPPING COORDINATOR

$50.00

$0.00

06/07/2022

Barbiere, Michelle

W5740 Garton
Road, Plymouth,
WI 53073

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

06/08/2022

Benjamin,
Christina

148 Josh Drive,
Jesup, GA 31545

AUDITOR

$10.00

$0.00

06/10/2022

Bolstad, Nancy

5771 Chapel
Valley Road,
Fitchburg, WI
53711

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

06/10/2022

Cheramy, Dan

5213 Church
Street, McFarland,
WI 53558

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

06/10/2022

Conrad, Linda

2431 Hickory
Grove Road,
Belgium, WI 53004

HOMEMAKER

$100.00

$0.00

06/10/2022

Davis, Rikki

701 Martin
Avenue, Fond du
Lac, WI 54935

ACCOUNTANTANT

$50.00

$0.00

06/10/2022

Jensen, Brain

805 East
Milwaukee Street,
Janesville, WI
53545

SLACKER

$50.00

$0.00

06/10/2022

Kaul, Patrick

W4986 South
Pathfinder Circle,
Shawano, WI
54166

TECHNICIAN

$50.00

$0.00

06/10/2022

Kerwin, Catherine

625 S Jackson St,
Green Bay, WI
54301

BUSINESS ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

06/10/2022

Schott, Nancy

2841 Golden Rd,
Plover, WI 54467

FINANCIAL PROFESSIONAL

$50.00

$0.00

06/10/2022

Thompson, Debbie

2376 94th Ave,
Osceola, WI
54020

POSTAL CLERK

$25.00

$0.00

06/12/2022

Richgels, Patricia

1323 W.
Dodgeville st.,
Highland, WI
53543

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

06/14/2022

Blair, Alan

2230 Carmichael
Drive, Vienna, VA
22181

ARCHITECT

$100.00

$0.00

06/16/2022

Burnside, Lisa

2205, Crystal

Springs Road,
Janesville, WI
53545

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

06/16/2022

Ronge, Christie

N79W15970
Community Drive,
Menomonee Falls,
WI 53051

ENTREPRENEUR

$50.00

$0.00

06/17/2022

Geurts, Sharon

806 Stony Brook
Lane, Green Bay,
WI 54304

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

06/17/2022

Rudella, Millie

5502 Serene
Court, Greendale,
WI 53129

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

06/17/2022

Schneider, Mary

W4693 Belgium
kohler rd,
Fredonia, WI
53021

NURSE

$100.00

$0.00

06/18/2022

Alldredge, Sandra
L

6310 State Road
80, Muscoda, WI
53573

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

06/18/2022

Hine, Colleen

6215 Shamrock
Lane, Hartford, WI
53027

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

06/18/2022

Steinborn, Heather

1013 STH 17,
Eagle River, WI
54521

SELF EMPLOYED

$225.00

$0.00

06/19/2022

Roy, David

1334 Carrington
Lane, De Pere, WI
54115

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

06/20/2022

Poweleit, Shelley

W291N750
Windrift ct,
Waukesha, WI
53188

SONOGRAPHER

$100.00

$0.00

06/20/2022

Zaremba, Michael

7006 Old Hwy 18
Rd, Custer, WI
54423

SENIOR DATABASE ANALYST

$25.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Anderson, Frank

3515 E. Cudahay
Ave, Cudahay, WI
53116

$17.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Anonymous,
Anonymous

Comment(s): Sign & Banner Sales

$1,785.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Arby, Fred

3515 Cudahay
Ave., Cudahay, WI
53110

$19.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Betehkal, John

2843 10th Ave.,
Spring Valley, WI
54767

$75.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Blair, Alan

2230 Carmichael
Drive, Vienna, VA
22181

ARCHITECT

$100.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Blair, Alan

2230 Carmichael
Dr., Vienna, VA
22181

$1,500.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Chute, Linda

665 Madison ST.,
#B, Wonewoc, WI
53968

$50.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Conrad, Brian

2431 Hickory
Grove Rd.,
Belgium, WI 53004

$100.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Crawford, Tina

N 4539 51st St.,
Mauston, WI
53948

$40.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Daughtery, D.A.

4921 Fond du lac
TR., Madison, WI
53705

$1,000.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Dennison, Peggy

P.O. Box 193,
Mauston, WI
53948

$1,000.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Discristoforo,
Vince

39 Twin Ponds
Rd., Sewell, NJ
08080

$50.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Dorzok, Debra

819 Woodard Ave.,
Tomah, WI 54660

$50.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Gingras, Michael

201485 Hidden
Cove La.,
Mosinee, WI
54455

$25.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Glisczinski, Not
Given

9622 CTY K,
Amherst, WI
54406

$100.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Heithold, Grant

20188 Concord
Rd., Salem, MA
05568

$50.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Johnson, Paul

1904 13 1/2 Ave.,
Cameron, WI
54822

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

06/21/2022

Koeck, Debbie

601 Autumn Crest
Dr., Watertown, WI
53094

$20.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Lippert, Randy

607 Morningside
CT., Saukville, WI
53080

$60.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Mand, Linda

124 Southlake Cir.,
Fond du Lac, WI
54935

$100.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Melens, Peter

1942 Stanford
AVE., St Paul, MN
55105

$25.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Murphy, Robert

N9609 Van Dyne
Road, Van Dyne,
WI 54979

SOFTWARE DEVELOPER

$50.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Norgshkin, Sonya

W 8584 Glacial
Dr., Whitewater,
WI 53190

$40.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Oatley, Jimmy

209 W Parkview
St., Cottage
Grove, WI 53527

$100.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Ojala, Warren

26 Green Farm
Rd., New Ipswich,
NH 03071

$50.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Ortleib, Ken

W 249 Fur Farm
Rd., Kiel, WI
53042

$100.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Ortleib, Ken

W 249 Fur Farm
Rd., Kiel, WI
53045

$50.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Ramthun, Kenneth

7555 Forestview
Rd., West Bend,
WI 53090

$100.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Rutgers, Barbara

1866 Calle
Amaragosa,
Hemet, CA 92645

$20.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Seelaw, Cynthia

3902 CTY Il, Lot
39, Larsen, WI
54947

$50.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

St Germain,
Kathleen

4889 HWY 12,
Warrens, WI
54666

$60.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Stern, Darleen

3382 E. Moraine
Dr., Kewaskum,
WI 53040

$200.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Sundman, Cheryl

3768 Grizzly La.,
Barnum, MN
55707

$25.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Treutelaar,
Catherine

W312S7781, Edna
Ct, Mukwonago,
WI 53149

TEACHER

$50.00

$0.00

06/21/2022

Washburn, Rose

4140 W 6 1/2 Mile
Rd., Caledonia, WI
53108

$20.00

$0.00

06/22/2022

Huggett, Patricia

406 Haskin Dr,
Pardeeville, WI
53954

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

06/22/2022

Humphreys,
Georga

17029 Remus
Woods Lane,
Lakewood, WI
54138

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

06/22/2022

Oettinger, Renee

4402 tenderfoot rd,
Rhinelander, WI
54501

SELF EMPLOYED

$100.00

$0.00

06/23/2022

Miller, Kris &
Patrick

S52W23087
Hunters Hollow,
Waukesha, WI
53189

EDUCATOR

$100.00

$0.00

06/24/2022

Blair, Alan

2230 Carmichael
Drive, Vienna, VA
22181

ARCHITECT

$50.00

$0.00

06/24/2022

Gloe, Greg

3279 Sitka Street,
Green Bay, WI
54311

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

06/24/2022

Hohlfeld, James

25234 State Hwy
35, Eastman, WI
54626

AUTO REPAIR

$500.00

$0.00

06/24/2022

Patzer, Mary

1506 Wedgewood
Drive,
WATERTOWN, WI
53098

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

06/25/2022

Greco, Chris

PO Box 522,
Kenosha, WI
53141

QAQC

$100.00

$0.00

06/25/2022

Huebschmann,
Sanna

W1001 County
Road HHH,
Chilton, WI 53014

BOOKKEEPER

$1,000.00

$0.00

06/25/2022

Kerwin, Catherine

625 S Jackson St,
Green Bay, WI
54301

BUSINESS ANALYST

$50.00

$0.00

06/25/2022

Theisen, Terisha

532 Sweetbriar
Lane, Watertown,
WI 53098

PHOTOGRAPHER AND RADIOLOGY TECH

$50.00

$0.00

06/25/2022

Yashinsky, Stacy

3649 Spring Green
Road, Green Bay,
WI 54313

ACCOUNTING

$50.00

$0.00

06/26/2022

Glisczinski, Denise
n Randy

9622 County Road
K, Amherst, WI
54406

MAINTENANCE TECH

$100.00

$0.00

06/26/2022

Gordon, Alexander

196 Ellis Street,
Fond du Lac, WI
54935

MAINTENANCE

$50.00

$0.00

06/26/2022

Hein, Daniel

351 Brewster
Drive, Lake Mills,
WI 53551

TECH

$25.00

$0.00

06/26/2022

Holz, Sharon

5393 Silver Lake
rd, Rhinelander,
WI 54501

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

06/26/2022

Jones, Ardyce

2521 Carey Street,
Wisconsin Rapids,
WI 54495

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

06/26/2022

Poweleit, Shelley

W291N750
Windrift ct,
Waukesha, WI
53188

SONOGRAPHER

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

06/26/2022

Raatz, Cynthia

705 Riverview
Drive, Thiensville,
WI 53092

LIFEGUARD/HARPIST

$200.00

$0.00

06/26/2022

Shimeck, Heather

W737 Wedgewood
Ct, Brodhead, WI
53520

SR BUSINESS ANALYST

$100.00

$0.00

06/26/2022

Sipes, Theresa

2837 Parkwood
Drive, Green Bay,
WI 54313

RETIRED

$500.00

$0.00

06/26/2022

Timm, Al

1539 East
Saveland Avenue,
Milwaukee, WI
53207

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

06/26/2022

Werlein, Ann

2633 Garden
Ridge Trail, Green
Bay, WI 54313

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

06/26/2022

Wolf, Jody

439 Jones St,
Cambridge, WI
53523

VP

$100.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Alldredge, Sandra
L

6310 State Road
80, Muscoda, WI
53573

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Bartelli, Kathryn

N3082 Willow
Road, Lake
Geneva, WI 53147

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Cheramy, Dan

5213 Church
Street, McFarland,
WI 53558

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Dodge, Dennis

N4827 county road
C, Ellsworth, WI
54011

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Hill, Kathryn

11957 W Appleton
Ave #4,
Milwaukee, WI
53224

LIFE COACH

$50.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Jacisin, Anita

211 Davis Avenue,
Wisconsin Rapids,
WI 54494

RECEPTIONIST

$50.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Keller, Kathleen

1634 Legend Hill
Lane, Waukesha,
WI 53189

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Lippert, Randy

607 W
Morningside Court,
Saukville, WI
53080

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Marutz, Jeff

3111 10th St S,
Wisconsin Rapids,
WI 54494

LABORER

$200.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Meverden, Patty

948 Edgewood
Ave, Stevens
Point, WI 54481

DOCUMENTS TECHNICIAN

$25.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Milner, Lynn

W281N4930
THEODORES CV,
Pewaukee, WI, WI
53072

SR IT CONSULTANT

$250.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Naryshkin, Sonya

W8584 Glacial
Drive, Whitewater,
WI 53190

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00




Monetary

06/27/2022

Peterson, Nancy

3111 10th St S,
Wisconsin Rapids,
WI 54494

RETIRED

$200.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Schultz, Gina

2954 Popplewood
Ct, Suamico, WI
54173

SELF EMPLOYED

$50.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Thomas, Rebecca

1547 Kingswood
Drive, Neenah, WI
54956

ACCOUNTANT

$100.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Turzenski, Shari

N29W30712
Foxwood Drive,
Pewaukee, WI
53072

RETIRED

$250.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Ulm, Jacquie

1301 Allwardt St,
Watertown, WI
53098

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Voss, Sandra

4750 River Vista
Drive, Cedarburg,
WI 53012

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

06/27/2022

Wolf, Jody

439 Jones St,
53523, WI 53523

VP

$100.00

$0.00

06/28/2022

Borden, Brian

N5502 county road
Ai, Juneau, WI
43039

PROJECT TECHNICIAN

$25.00

$0.00

06/28/2022

Bryant, Joe

2520 Aster Court,
Racine, WI 53402

ENGINEERING

$250.00

$0.00

06/28/2022

budnick, julianne

645 elizabeth st.,
menasha, WI
54952

BUS DRIVER

$50.00

$0.00

06/28/2022

colona, deb

3149 Stratton Way,
Madison, WI
53719

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

06/28/2022

Dalton, Nick

16 North Linden
Lane, Appleton, WI
54915

HOME BUILDER

$100.00

$0.00

06/28/2022

Denis, Barbara

1165 Stevens
Street, De Pere,
WI 54115

MEDICAL CODER

$50.00

$0.00

06/28/2022

Erdmann, Dawn

1824 Abbey Ridge
Ln, Manitowoc, WI
54220

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

06/28/2022

Erdmann, Steven

1824 Abbey Ridge
Lane, Manitowoc,
WI 54220

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

06/28/2022

Heaser,
Christopher

3445 Peppergrass
Ct, Green Bay, WI
54311

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

06/28/2022

Hogan, Brendan

1704 Nelms dr. apt
#412, Austin, TX
78744

RETIRED

$10.00

$0.00

06/28/2022

johnson, sharon

12503 w graham
st, new berlin, WI
53151

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

06/28/2022

Kobussen,
Stephani

694 Summit
Avenue,
Oconomowoc, WI
53066

APPRAISER

$50.00

$0.00




Monetary

06/28/2022

Mohr, Mike

N9154 Harmon
RD, Menasha, WI
54952

SYSTEM ENGINER Il

$100.00

$0.00

06/29/2022

Dahm, Donna

N3964 Mary Joan
Court, Freedom,
WI 54913

TEACHER

$100.00

$0.00

06/29/2022

Hine, Colleen

6215 Shamrock
Lane, Hartford, WI
53027

RETIRED

$25.00

$0.00

06/29/2022

Houk, Valerie

N28W29845
Oakwood Grove
Road, Pewaukee,
WI 53072

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

06/29/2022

Huebschmann,
Sanna

W1001 County
Road HHH,
Chilton, WI 53014

BOOKKEEPER

$2,000.00

$0.00

06/29/2022

Kurschner, Shawn

2105 South 21st
Street, Manitowoc,
WI 54220

IT TECHNICIAN

$100.00

$0.00

06/30/2022

Baker, Maria

707 Brookridge
Street, Green Bay,
WI 54301

SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST

$50.00

$0.00

06/30/2022

Gerasimos, Ken

814 N. 28th Street,
Superior, WI
54880

GM - KEY LAKES/GREAT LAKES FLEET

$500.00

$0.00

06/30/2022

Goodwin, Lisa

3476 Meadow
Sound Drive, De
Pere, W1 54115

DENTAL HYGIENIST

$100.00

$0.00

06/30/2022

Hull, Mary Jo

3016 Bronze Leaf
Ln, Sun Prairie, WI
53590

RETIRED

$50.00

$0.00

06/30/2022

SCHNELLE,
KATHRYN

7451 Hunters Ct.,
MIDDLETON, WI
53562

RETIRED

$100.00

$0.00

06/30/2022

Skaar, Beryle

W8347 Beaver
Lane, Merrillan, WI
54754

CASHIER

$25.00

$0.00

06/30/2022

Sykora, Haeen

464 Bluebird Dr N,
Hudson, WI 54016

RESEARCH CHEMIST

$50.00

$0.00

06/30/2022

Williams,
Bartholomew

2420 Skyline
Drive, West Bend,
WI 53090

CONSULTANT

$10.00

$0.00

06/30/2022

Williams, Jodi

2420 Skyline
Drive, West Bend,
WI 53090

BUSINESS EXECUTION CONSULTANT

$10.00

$0.00

Sub Total

$172,104.71

Total Anonymous Contributions

$0.00

Grand Total

$172,104.71

Non-Monetary (-):

$0.00

Loan Forgiven (-):

$0.00

Total

$172,104.71




RECEIPTS
Contributions from Committees
(Transfers-In)

Complete Committee Name:

Ramthun For Governor

Date

Full Name

Address

Amount

YTD

Grand Total

$0.00

Non-Monetary (-):

$0.00

Total

$0.00




RECEIPTS
Other Income and Commercial Loans

Complete Committee Name:

Ramthun For Governor

Date Full Name Address Amount YTD

Monetary

03/11/2022 Realtors Direct Giving 4801 Forest Run Rd., Madison, WI 53704 $160.00 $0.00
Expense Refund

03/31/2022 Associated Bank 200 N Adams St, Green Bay, WI 54301 $2.85 $0.00
Monetary

04/21/2022 Realtors Direct Giving 4801 Forest Run Rd., Suite 201, Madison, WI $50.00 $0.00

53704

Monetary

05/17/2022 Realtors Direct Giving 4801 Forest Run Rd., Madison, WI 53704 $100.00 $0.00
Expense Refund

05/31/2022 Associated Bank 200 N Adams St, Green Bay, WI 54301 $57.29 $0.00
Expense Refund

06/21/2022 USPO 347 Main St, Kewaskum, WI 53040 $153.00 $0.00

Total $523.14




DISBURSEMENTS
Gross Expenditures

Complete Committee Name:

Ramthun For Governor

Date Communication Full Name Address Vendor Vendor Expense Amount
Date Name Address Purpose
Monetary
02/11/2022 K&K Insurance [1712 Administrativ $430.00
Magnavox e Expenses
Way, Fort
Wayne, IN
46804
02/23/2022 USPO 347 Main Postage $58.00
Street,
Kewaskum,
WI 53040
02/24/2022 Johannes, 540 E Lincoln | USPO 347 Main St, |Postage $306.00
Tristan Ave, Hartford, Kewaskum,
WI 53027 WI 53040
02/24/2022 Johannes, 540 E Lincoln IT- $1,568.00
Tristan Ave, Hartford, Campaign IT
WI 53027 Maintenance
02/24/2022 Johannes, 540 E Lincoln |Hobby Lobby [7707 SW Gifts $148.65
Tristan Ave, Hartford, 44th St,
WI 53027 Oklahoma
City, OK
73179
02/24/2022 Johannes, 540 E Lincoln | Cellcom PO Box 7555, | Utilities - $228.20
Tristan Ave, Hartford, De Pere, WI | Phone / Cell
WI 53027 54115 Phone
02/24/2022 Office Depot 800 W Bryn Office $73.79
Mawr, Itaska, Supplies
IL 50143
03/07/2022 B&L Graphic N173W21480 Printing - $675.20
Solutions Northwest Yard Signs
Passage,
Jackson, WI
53037
03/08/2022 Pointer 7019 State Printing - $696.65
Marketing Rd 144, West Yard Signs
Bend, WI
53090
03/10/2022 Eastman Law P O Box 158, Legal Fees - $50.00
LLC Mequon, WI Compliance/A
53092 dministrative
03/14/2022 B&L Graphic N173wW21480 Printing - $580.25
Solutions Northwest Yard Signs
Passage,
Jackson, WI
53037
03/16/2022 B&L Graphic N173W21480 Printing - $1,160.50
Solutions Northwest Yard Signs
Passage,
Jackson, WI

53037




Monetary

03/16/2022 Square 1455 Market Bank $0.01
St Suite 600, Charges
San
Francisco, CA
94103
03/16/2022 Square 1455 Market IT - $500.00
Marketing St Suite 600, Campaign
San Software
Francisco, CA
94103
03/18/2022 Hooters 2639 E Candidate $70.96
Springs Expenses -
Drive, Gas
Madison, WI
53704
03/18/2022 Kwik Trip 2511 Plover Candidate $31.00
Rd, Plover, Expenses -
WI 54467 Gas
03/21/2022 B&L Graphic N173W21480 Printing - $717.40
Solutions Northwest Yard Signs
Passage,
Jackson, WI
53037
03/21/2022 Daw Properties |W7916 Candidate $148.86
Carlton Road, Expenses -
Spooner, WI Travel
54801
03/21/2022 Subway 1201 Badger Candidate $10.32
Ave, Stevens Expenses -
Point, WI Meals
54482
03/21/2022 Yellow River 243 Walnut Candidate $67.33
Trading Co St, Spooner, Expenses -
WI 54801 Trave
03/22/2022 Best Western 101 W Maple Candidate $151.84
Spooner Street, Expenses -
Riverplace Spooner, WI Travel
54801
03/22/2022 Best Western 101 W Maple Candidate $151.84
Spooner Street, Expenses -
Riverplace Spooner, WI Travel
54801
03/24/2022 B&L Graphic N173W21480 Printing - $696.30
Solutions Northwest Yard Signs
Passage,
Jackson, WI
53037
03/28/2022 Best Western 2835 S Main Candidate $89.24
Inn St, Rice Lake, Expenses -
WI 54868 Travel
03/28/2022 Best Western 2835 S Main Candidate $89.24
Inn St, Rice Lake, Expenses -
WI 54868 Travel
03/28/2022 Kwik Trip 2891 Decker Candidate $65.00
Dr, Rice Expenses -
Lake, WI Gas

54868




Monetary

03/28/2022 Kwik Trip 1411 E Candidate $64.00
Sumner Expenses -
Street, Gas
Hartford, WI
53027
03/30/2022 Kwik Trip 45 W Candidate $57.57
Chestnut Expenses -
Street, Gas
Chilton, WI
53014
04/04/2022 Antoinette's 18 W Mill Candidate $46.59
Casual Dining | Street, Expenses -
Plymouth, WI Meals
53073
04/04/2022 B&L Graphic N173W21480 Printing - $527.50
Solutions Northwest Yard Signs
Passage,
Jackson, WI
53037
04/04/2022 ExxonMobil 211 Church Candidate $75.75
Street, Expenses -
Lomira, WI Gas
53048
04/06/2022 Johannes, 540 E Lincoln Candidate $1,876.00
Tristan Ave, Hartford, Expenses -
WI 53027 Travel
04/06/2022 Ramthun, N641 Kwik Trip 5311 Old Hwy| Candidate $35.00
Timothy Scott | Ramthun 18, Stevens |Expenses -
Lane, Point, WI Gas
Campbellspor 54481
t, WI 53010
04/06/2022 Ramthun, N641 Cobble Stone | 100 N Bridge |Candidate $284.21
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Inn St, Chippewa |Expenses -
Lane, Falls, WI Travel
Campbellspor 54729
t, WI 53010
04/06/2022 Ramthun, N641 Kwik Trip 5311 Old Hwy | Candidate $31.51
Timothy Scott | Ramthun 18, Stevens |Expenses -
Lane, Point, WI Gas
Campbellspor 54481
t, WI 53010
04/06/2022 Ramthun, N641 Kwik Trip 5311 Old Hwy| Candidate $33.00
Timothy Scott | Ramthun 18, Stevens |Expenses -
Lane, Point, WI Gas
Campbellspor 54481
t, WI 53010
04/06/2022 Ramthun, N641 El Pig's Butt |109 Main St, |Candidate $70.31
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Kewaskum, |Expenses -
Lane, WI 53040 Meals
Campbellspor
t, W1 53010
04/06/2022 Ramthun, N641 Multi Media | 1990 Godfrey |IT - $86.69
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Channels Dr, Waupaca, | Campaign IT
Lane, WI 54981 Maintenance
Campbellspor
t, WI 53010
04/08/2022 Shell Oil 473 Fond Du Candidate $41.00
Loc Ave, Expenses -
Fond du lac, Gas

WI 54935




Monetary

04/08/2022 The Village Grill |801 Hoffman Candidate $32.00
Dr, Green Expenses -
Bay, WI Meals
04/11/2022 B&L Graphic N173W21480 Printing - $580.25
Solutions Northwest Yard Signs
Passage,
Jackson, WI
53037
04/11/2022 BP 259 N Fond Candidate $70.00
Du Lac Expenses -
Avenue, Gas
Campbellspor
t, W1 53010
04/11/2022 ExxonMobil N3006 WI-67, Candidate $70.00
Campbellspor Expenses -
t, W1 53010 Gas
04/11/2022 MKE SmartPark |5300 Howell, Candidate $28.00
Milwaukee, Expenses -
WI 53207 Gas
04/11/2022 Shell Oil 1006 Candidate $54.95
Gateway Expenses -
Avenue, WI- Gas
82, Mauston,
WI 53948
04/14/2022 Associated 200 N Adams Bank $57.29
Bank St, Green Charges
Bay, WI
54301
04/15/2022 B&L Graphic N173W21480 Printing - $580.25
Solutions Northwest Yard Signs
Passage,
Jackson, WI
53037
04/15/2022 Shell Oil 783 N Main Candidate $67.02
St, Mayville, Expenses -
WI 53050 Gas
04/19/2022 Ramthun, N641 WG Lakes 9500 Turkey |Candidate $755.23
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Resort Lake Rd, Expenses -
Lane, Orlando, FL | Travel
Campbellspor 32819
t, WI 53010
04/19/2022 Ramthun, N641 Kwik Trip 5311 Old Hwy | Candidate $25.70
Timothy Scott | Ramthun 18, Stevens |Expenses -
Lane, Point, WI Gas
Campbellspor 54481
t, WI 53010
04/19/2022 Ramthun, N641 TST Sideline |731S Candidate $66.73
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Bar & Grill Wauthering Hill| Expenses -
Lane, Dr, Janesville,| Meals
Campbellspor WI 53546
t, WI 53010
04/19/2022 Ramthun, N641 Shell Oil 400 W 9th, Candidate $79.00
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Ladysmith, Expenses -
Lane, WI 54848 Gas
Campbellspor
t, WI 53010
04/19/2022 Ramthun, N641 TST Monks | 1400 Candidate $73.42
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Commerce Expenses -
Lane, Place, Plover, | Meals
Campbellspor WI 54467

t, W1 53010




Monetary

04/19/2022 Ramthun, N641 Kwik Trip 5311 Old Hwy| Candidate $60.00
Timothy Scott | Ramthun 18, Stevens |Expenses -
Lane, Paint, WI Gas
Campbellspor 54481
t, W1 53010
04/19/2022 Ramthun, N641 Cheapo Air  |135W 50th |Candidate $1,374.73
Timothy Scott | Ramthun St Suite 500, |Expenses -
Lane, New York, NY | Travel
Campbellspor 10020
t, WI 53010
04/22/2022 Associated 200 N Adams Bank $100.00
Bank St, Green Charges
Bay, WI
54301
04/22/2022 Georgetown 414 Sayre Dr, Consulting $12,500.00
Advisory Princeton, NJ Fees -
08540 General
04/22/2022 Joyce, Mary Jo |821 Consulting $1,500.00
Meadowbroo Fees -
k, West Bend, General
WI 53090
04/25/2022 Johannes, 540 E Lincoln Consulting $1,500.00
Tristan Ave, Hartford, Fees -
WI 53027 General
04/25/2022 Shell Ol 783 N Main Candidate $56.85
St, Mayville, Expenses -
WI 53050 Gas
04/26/2022 B&L Graphic N173W21480 Printing - $580.25
Solutions Northwest Yard Signs
Passage,
Jackson, WI
53037
04/26/2022 Shell Ol 473 Fond Du Candidate $69.01
Lac Ave, Expenses -
Fond du lac, Gas
Wi
04/27/2022 Republican 148 East Event or Fair $450.00
Party of Johnson St, Booth
Wisconsin Madison, WI
53703
04/27/2022 Republican 148 East Event or Fair $350.00
Party of Johnson St, Booth
Wisconsin Madison, WI
53703
04/28/2022 ExxonMobil 5101 S 108th Candidate $72.00
Street, Hales Expenses -
Corners, WI Gas
53130
04/28/2022 River Country  |26473 Hwy Candidate $80.00
Co-op 27, Expenses -
Holcombe, Gas
WI 54745
05/02/2022 Go Daddy 2299 W IT - $20.36
Obispo Ave Campaign
#201, Gilbert, Software
AZ 85233
05/02/2022 Heritage Tavern [131 E Miflin Candidate $91.40
St, Madison, Expenses -
WI 53703 Meals




Monetary

05/02/2022 Johannes, 540 E Lincoln Consulting $1,500.00
Tristan Ave, Hartford, Fees -
WI 53027 General
05/02/2022 Joyce, Mary Jo |821 Consulting $1,500.00
Meadowbroo Fees -
k, West Bend, General
WI 53090
05/02/2022 Kwik Trip 903 S Green Candidate $18.00
Bay Road, Expenses -
Neenah, WI Gas
54956
05/02/2022 Vista Print 275 Wyman Printing - $1,997.47
Street, Brochures
Waltham, MA
02451
05/03/2022 Kwik Trip 105 E Maple Candidate $35.30
Street, Expenses -
Stanley, WI Gas
54768
05/05/2022 Kwik Trip 303 S Fulton Candidate $30.00
Street, Expenses -
Princeton, WI Gas
54968
05/05/2022 Vista Print 275 Wyman Printing - $72.30
Street, Brochures
Waltham, MA
02451
05/06/2022 Cellcom PO Box 7555, Utilities - $101.32
DePere, WI Phone / Cell
54115 Phone
05/09/2022 ExxonMobil 211 Church Candidate $44.00
Street, Expenses -
Lomira, WI Gas
53048
05/10/2022 Tompkins, 13228 Printing - $800.00
Jacob Lashbrook La Brochures
E, Brighton,
MI 48114
05/16/2022 ExxonMobil N3006 WI-67, Candidate $60.60
Campbellspor Expenses -
t, WI 53010 Gas
05/16/2022 ExxonMobil 211 Church Candidate $55.00
Street, Expenses -
Lomira, WI Gas
53048
05/17/2022 ExxonMobil 211 Church Candidate $57.20
Street, Expenses -
Lomira, WI Gas
53048
05/19/2022 Joyce, Mary Jo |821 Consulting $1,500.00
Meadowbroo Fees -
k, West Bend, General
WI 53090
05/19/2022 Kewaskum 1455 School Fundraiser - $100.00
School District | Street, Hall Rental
Kewaskum,
WI 53040
05/23/2022 ComfortInn & |722 John Candidate $62.37
Suites Nolen Dr, Expenses -
Madison, WI Travel

53713




Monetary

05/23/2022 ComfortInn & |722 John Candidate $62.37
Suites Nolen Dr, Expenses -
Madison, WI Travel
53713
05/23/2022 Marriott 1313 John Q Candidate $2,732.78
Madison West |Hammons Expenses -
Drive, Travel
Middleton, WI
53562
05/24/2022 Comfort Inn & |722 John Candidate $124.74
Suites Adams, Expenses -
Madison, WI Travel
53713
05/24/2022 Joyce, Mary Jo |821 Consulting $1,500.00
Meadowbroo Fees -
k, West Bend, General
WI 53090
05/24/2022 Joyce, Mary Jo |821 Consulting $1,500.00
Meadowbroo Fees -
k, West Bend, General
WI 53090
05/24/2022 Kwik Trip 604 8th St, Candidate $48.48
Baraboo, WI Expenses -
53913 Gas
05/24/2022 Ramthun, N641 Uber 1455 Market |Candidate $70.17
Timothy Scott | Ramthun St, San Expenses -
Lane, Francisco, CA| Travel
Campbellspor 94103
t, W1 53010
05/24/2022 Ramthun, N641 Marriott 1001 Candidate $64.88
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Okeechobee |Expenses -
Lane, Blvd, West Travel
Campbellspor Palm Beach,
t, WI 53010 FL 33401
05/24/2022 Ramthun, N641 Deeg's Water | 1002 W Main |Candidate $30.00
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Town St, Expenses -
Lane, Watertown, Meals
Campbellspor WI 53098
t, WI 53010
05/24/2022 Ramthun, N641 Shell Oil 473 Fond Du |Candidate $44.99
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Loc Ave, Expenses -
Lane, Fond du lac, |Gas
Campbellspor WI 54935
t, W1 53010
05/24/2022 Uxpert 80 Shacham Media - $1,000.00
St, Israel, Website
Petah Tigua Development
05/24/2022 Uxpert 80 Shacham Media - $12.00
St, Petah Website
Tigua Development
05/25/2022 Associated 200 N Adams Bank $100.00
Bank St, Green Charges
Bay, WI
54301
05/25/2022 BP 2702 E Candidate $49.49
Washington, Expenses -
Madison, WI Gas
53704
05/25/2022 Georgetown 414 Square Consulting $12,500.00
Advisory Dr, Princeton, Fees -
NJ 08540 General




Monetary

06/07/2022 Cellcom PO Box 7555, Utilities - $101.32
DePere, WI Phone / Cell
54115 Phone
06/13/2022 Shell Oil 473 Fond Du Candidate $94.00
Loc Ave, Expenses -
Fond du lac, Gas
WI 54935
06/16/2022 Shell Oil 473 Fond Du Candidate $70.99
Loc Ave, Expenses -
Fond du lac, Gas
WI 54935
06/21/2022 Minuteman 1423 W Printing - $166.42
Press Washington Brochures
Street, West
Bend, WI
53095
06/22/2022 BP 890 Fond Du Candidate $85.00
Lac Avenue, Expenses -
Kewaskum, Gas
WI 53040
06/24/2022 Cellcom PO Box 7555, Utilities - $101.32
DePere, WI Phone / Cell
54115 Phone
06/24/2022 ExxonMobil 211 Church Candidate $73.00
Street, Expenses -
Lomira, WI Gas
53048
06/27/2022 Heartfelt Floral |185 Church Event or Fair $534.00
Street, Booth
Lomira, WI
53048
06/27/2022 Kwik Trip 5311 Old Hwy Candidate $85.85
18, Stevens Expenses -
Point, WI Gas
54481
06/27/2022 Shell Oil 6211 S 27th Candidate $47.00
Street, Expenses -
Greenfield, Gas
WI 54303
06/28/2022 The Big Red 2300 Olympia IT- $6,500.00
LLC Dr, Flower Campaign IT
Mound, TX, Maintenance
TX 75027
06/29/2022 Lake County 98 Noll Printing - $13,662.63
Press Street, Yard Signs
Waukegan, IL
60085
06/29/2022 Minuteman 6211 S 27th Printing - $263.75
Press Street, Brochures
Greenfield,
WI 53221
06/29/2022 Ramthun, N641 OTC Brands |5455 S 90th | Gifts $47.93
Timothy Scott | Ramthun St, Omaha,
Lane, NE 68127
Campbellspor
t, WI 53010
06/29/2022 Ramthun, N641 Shell Oil 400 W 9th, Candidate $18.00
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Ladysmith, Expenses -
Lane, WI 54848 Gas

Campbellspor
t, W1 53010




Monetary

06/29/2022 Ramthun, N641 Etsy 55 Gifts $22.42
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Washington
Lane, St, Brooklyn,
Campbellspor NY 11201
t, W1 53010
06/29/2022 Ramthun, N641 Etsy 55 Candidate $46.31
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Washington |Expenses -
Lane, St, Brooklyn, |Gas
Campbellspor NY 11201
t, WI 53010
06/29/2022 Ramthun, N641 OTC Brands |5455 S 90th | Gifts $95.93
Timothy Scott | Ramthun St, Omaha,
Lane, NE 68127
Campbellspor
t, WI 53010
06/29/2022 Ramthun, N641 Michael's 800 Bent Gifts $52.65
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Branch Dr,
Lane, Irving, TX
Campbellspor 75063
t, WI 53010
06/29/2022 Ramthun, N641 Kohl's 1400 S Main |Gifts $342.88
Timothy Scott | Ramthun St, West
Lane, Bend, WI
Campbellspor 53095
t, WI 53010
06/29/2022 Ramthun, N641 The Candy |1304 Fond Gifts $590.80
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Tree Du Lac Ave,
Lane, Kewaskum,
Campbellspor WI 53040
t, WI 53010
06/29/2022 Ramthun, N641 Republican 148 East Candidate $85.58
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Party of Johnson St, |Expenses -
Lane, Wisconsin Madison, WI | Travel
Campbellspor 53703
t, WI 53010
06/29/2022 Ramthun, N641 BP Qil 192 E Candidate $30.30
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Washington, |Expenses -
Lane, Madison, WI |Gas
Campbellspor 53703
t, WI 53010
06/29/2022 Ramthun, N641 Michael's 800 Bent Gifts $40.14
Timothy Scott | Ramthun Branch Dr,
Lane, Irving, TX
Campbellspor 75063
t, WI 53010
06/30/2022 Anedote 5555 Hilton Bank $5,826.14
Ave, Baton Charges
Rouge, LA
70808
06/30/2022 Minuteman 1724 S Printing - $365.74
Press Printing | Church Street Brochures
C,
Watertown,
WI 53094
06/30/2022 Minuteman 596 Outpost Printing - $183.89
Press Printing | Circle, Brochures

Hudson, WI
54016




Monetary

06/30/2022 Minuteman 507 W Printing - $170.70
Press Printing  |Johnson Brochures
Street, Fond
du lac, WI
54935
06/30/2022 Minuteman 3005 London Printing - $129.24
Press Printing |Road, Eau Brochures
Claire, WI
54701
06/30/2022 Minuteman 309 W Main Printing - $105.00
Press Printing | Street, Brochures
Waukesha,
WI 53186
06/30/2022 Shell Oil 1146 W Candidate $34.60
Mason St, Expenses -
Green Bay, Gas
WI 54303
06/30/2022 Wingate by 2065 Airport Candidate $91.25
Wyndham Drive, Green Expenses -
Bay, WI Travel
54313
Sub Total $91,176.39
Grand Total $91,176.39
Non-Monetary (-): $0.00

Total

$91,176.39




SCHEDULE 2-B

DISBURSEMENTS
Contributions To Committees
(Transfers-Out)

Complete Committee Name:

Ramthun For Governor

Date Full Name Address Vendor Name Vendor Amount
Address
Grand Total $0.00
Non-Monetary (-): $0.00
Registrant In-Kind Sub Total (-): $0.00

Total

$0.00




ADDITIONAL DISCLOSURE
Incurred Obligations Excluding Loans

Complete Committee Name: Ramthun For Governor
Beginning Incurred Obligation Amount: $0.00
Date Full Name Address Amount
Grand Total $0.00
Date Full Name Amount Paid
Grand Total $0.00
Outstanding Incurred Obligations End of Report $0.00




ADDITIONAL DISCLOSURE

Loans

Individual, Committee or Commercial

Complete Committee Name:

Ramthun For Governor

Beginning Loan Balance: $17,550.00
Date Full Name Address Amount
Grand Total $0.00
Date Full Name Amount Paid
Grand Total $0.00
Outstanding Loans End of Report $17,550.00




